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18129 R/246/1994 SH.GYANA RAM

NEAR CIVIL COURT,  BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/05/1994

19985 R/788/1995 SH.KISHAN LAL BHADOO

NEAR RED WELL

WARD NO.17

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/07/1995

22556 R/994/1997 SH.RAGHUVEER BHANMU

VILL.- DUNKAR, P.O.-  BIDASAR

SUJANGARH BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/10/1997

29625 R/1371/2001 SH.DEEN DAYAL PRAJAPAT

BIDASAR, W.NO- 24, GOSHALA BAS

TEH.- SUJANGARH

CHURU

15/09/2001

43945 R/112/2006 SH.BHAGWANA RAM DHETRWAL

BEHIND RAILWAY GODAM

WARD NO.39

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2006

47494 R/3662/2006 SH.MOHAMMAD AMIN SHEKH

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

VILLAGE & POST- SANDWA

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/12/2006

53322 R/1340/2008 SH.MOHD. SAHID

W.NO.18 NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

P.O. BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/08/2008

53600 R/1618/2008 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

W.NO. 1  NEAR TAHSIL OFFICE

P.O-  BIDASAR  TEH- BIDASAR

DISTT. CHURU

23/08/2008

61774 R/4149/2010 SH.GOVERDHAN SINGH

VPO - INYARA

TEHSIL - BIDASAR

DISTT. CHURU

11/09/2010
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61981 R/4356/2010 SH.MAHAVIR SINGH

V.P.O.- SARU BARI

TEH.- BIDASAR

DISTT. CHURU

09/10/2010

69118 R/1538/2013 SH.ARVIND CHOUDHARY

NEAR B.R.G.BANK

WARD NO. 11

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/10/2013

73747 R/1248/2015 SH.GOUTAM KUMAR PANWAR

BEHIND RATANA NURSING HOME

WARD NO. 19

P.O. - BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2015

78348 R/2732/2016 SH.SAJJAN CHOTIA

CHOTIYA MARKET

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD

WARD NO. 11

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/12/2016

80749 R/2253/2017 SH.MAHESH KUMAR CHHAPOLA

WARD NO19

NEAR OF WATER TANK

DARIBA

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81449 R/2953/2017 SH.PARMANAND BIJARNIA

PRAJAPATI MANDIR KE PASS

OPP. P.C.B. SCHOOL

WARD NO. 31

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81894 R/3398/2017 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR GUSAIWAL

NEAR GANGA MATA TEMPLE W.NO 32

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/12/2017

87672 R/1163/2019 KUM.AARTI DUNKHWAL

KAYAMKHANI MASJID KE PASS

HOLI DHORA

WARD NO 39

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/05/2019

97150 R/2753/2021 SH.JAGDISH

DHANI RAWALI

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97692 R/3295/2021 SH.VIKAS GAUR

CHALIYA BASS

WARD NO 15

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021
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98654 R/4257/2021 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD

BAMBOO

TEHSIL BIDASAR

DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021

99094 R/4697/2021 SH.KALI CHARAN SONI

NEAR CHORARIYA CHOCK

HOSPITAL ROAD

WARD NO. 3

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021

102543 R/2364/2022 SH.RAJAT PANDEY

BEHIND RATNA NURSING HOME

WARD NO. 19

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

111576 R/4561/2023 SH.BIRMA RAM

VILLAGE INYARA

BIDASAR

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

114990 R/7975/2023 SH.RAJENDRA BHAMU

WARD NO 03

DUNKAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/12/2023

115476 R/485/2024 SH.PREM CHAND

WARD NO 09

RAMDEVRA

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/02/2024

116356 R/1365/2024 SH.BIRBAL RAM SARAN

WARD NO 10,

SARAN BASS PAREWARA

TEHSIL BIDASAR

CHURU

07/04/2024

116572 R/1581/2024 SH.SALMAN KHAN BHUTTA

SILAVATO KA BASS

WARD NO 23

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116788 R/1797/2024 SH.RADHAKISHAN

WARD NO 2

VILLAGE DHANI KALERAN

TEHSIL BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116824 R/1833/2024 SH.VASIM KANOONIA

WARD NUMBER 14

NEAR JAMMA MASJID

BIDASAR (CHURU) 331501

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024
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116878 R/1887/2024 SH.IRFAN SOLANKI

VYOPARIYO KA MOHALLA

WARD NO 11

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117412 R/2421/2024 SH.AKHTHAR SOLANKI

WARD NO 18

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

118943 R/3952/2024 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

WARD NO 02

THAN SAGAR KUWE KE PASS

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119465 R/4474/2024 SH.VIKAS SARAN

VILLAGE- NABBASAR

POST- JOGALSAR

TEHSIL- BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

121851 R/6860/2024 SH.HIMANSHU SHEKHU

VPO SEOWA, VIA TARANAGAR

CHURU

30/11/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 34
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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'A'

97725 KUM. AASHIYA BANO 11897 SH. ABDUL GAFFAR

105617 SH. ABDUL RAUPH 56994 SH. ABHISHEK KUMAR

87953 SH. ABHISHEK NAI 71050 SH. ABHISHEK POONIA

105033 SH. ABHISHEK SAINI 46788 SH. ABHISHEK SIHAG

39015 SH. ABHISHEK TAWRI 111568 SH. ABID KHAN

119474 SH. ADITYA CHOTIA 83715 SH. ADITYA RATHORE

75520 KUM. AFRIN KHAN 31197 SH. AJAY KUMAR SIHAG

21361 SH. AKHTAR RASOOL 84812 SH. AKRAM KHAN

17919 SH. ALOK DEEP GUPTA 54574 SH. AMARVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

97220 KUM. AMBIKA PUROHIT 79642 SH. AMIR KHAN

67973 SH. AMIT KUMAR 106811 SH. AMIT KUMAR PANWAR

69863 SH. AMIT KUMAR SIHAG 33026 SH. AMIT KUMAR SONI

78330 SH. AMIT RAJ PANWAR 30815 SH. AMIT SHARMA

96446 KUM. AMITA TOSAWAR 80048 SH. AMRIT TANWAR

117947 KUM. AMRITA SHARMA 8443 SH. ANAND KUMAR BALAN

54422 SH. ANAND KUMAR PARJAPAT 76877 SH. ANAND KUMAR SAINI

63502 SH. ANAND KUMAR SHARMA 4684 SH. ANANT RAM

107370 KUM. ANCHAL CHOTIA 106376 SH. ANIL CHIRANIYA

71052 KUM. ANIL KANWAR RATHORE 92864 SH. ANIL KUMAR CHOTIA

18883 SH. ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 95771 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

102324 SH. ANIRUDH PUROHIT 24498 SH. ANISH AHMED KHAN

110888 SH. ANISH KHAN PAHARIYAN 89036 KUM. ANITA

97316 KUM. ANITA 54242 SMT. ANITA SONI

117924 KUM. ANJALI KHAN 97491 KUM. ANJALI RAJOTIA

105706 SH. ANKIT CHOTIA 102736 KUM. ANKITA AGRAWAL

102718 KUM. ANKITA PRAJAPAT 90488 KUM. ANKITA VYAS

76120 SH. ANOOP SINGH SUNDA 97889 SMT. ANSHU

101886 SH. ANUDIT RANJAN TAKNET 25659 SH. ANURAG OJHA

6681 SH. ANWAR KHAN 94313 SH. ARIF

73838 SH. ARIF CHOUHAN 33170 SH. ARJUN SINGH

66043 SH. ARPIT SONI 109266 SH. ARUN PRAJAPAT

103348 SH. ARUN SHARMA 31778 SH. ARUN SONI

13153 SH. ARUN SURANA 56061 SH. ARVIND BAGH

27712 SH. ARVIND KUMAR 15620 SH. ARVIND MISHRA

110413 SH. ARVIND PRAJAPAT 89590 KUM. ARZOO KHAN

109058 KUM. ARZU KHAN 70883 SH. ASEEM KHAN

63010 KUM. ASHA CHOUDHARY 3513 SH. ASHA RAM BALAN

119133 SH. ASHISH CHAUHAN 73241 SH. ASHISH SHARMA

73684 SH. ASHISH SONI 69975 SH. ASHISH YADAV

116147 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 32269 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

119970 SH. ASIF 97886 KUM. AYUSHI CHANGAL

106807 KUM. AYUSHI KANDOI

'B'

74210 KUM. BABITA SHARMA 116979 SH. BABLU SINGH RATHORE

52318 SH. BABU LAL 5764 SH. BAJRANG LAL SHARMA



73400 SH. BALDEV KUMAR KASWAN 73696 SH. BALRAJ MEENA

69375 KUM. BHANUSHREE RATHORE 7498 SH. BHANWAR LAL DAIYA

60287 SH. BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT 79670 SH. BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT

63810 SH. BHARAT SINGH RATHORE 98124 KUM. BHARATI KUMARI

103539 KUM. BHAVANA MEHARIWAL 117666 KUM. BHUMIKA LOHIYA

89175 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR 84614 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH

19289 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH RANWA 72230 SH. BIHARI LAL

119238 SH. BILAL GAUR 4130 SH. BIRBAL SINGH LAMBA

17068 SH. BIRJU SINGH RATHORE

'C'

10921 SH. CHAND MAL SAINI 106323 SH. CHANDRA BHAN

34697 SH. CHET RAM 90510 KUM. CHHAYA SONI

'D'

25381 SH. DALIP KHAN 4710 SH. DANA RAM SHARMA

26535 SH. DAVENDRA SINGH 96403 SH. DEAVKI NANDAN

70994 SH. DEENDAYAL SONI 68838 SH. DEEPAK BAJORIA

87686 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 98459 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR

65948 SH. DEEPAK SARSWAT 92988 KUM. DEEPIKA GAHLOT

66021 KUM. DEEPIKA LAATA 102677 KUM. DEEPIKA PARIHAR

105509 SMT. DEEPIKA PAWAR 106312 KUM. DEEPIKA SAINI

114376 SH. DESHRAJ SINGH 116527 SH. DEVENDRA

117246 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI 24184 SH. DHANE SINGH RATHORE

16075 SH. DHANNA RAM MALI 93108 SH. DHANPAT

103603 SH. DHANRAJ 43533 SH. DHARM CHAND

100184 SH. DHARM PAL KASWAN 105063 SH. DHARMENDRA

42587 SH. DHARMENDRA TAK 19961 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH

119201 SH. DHRUV NOWAL 117165 SH. DIGGVIJAY SINGH CHARAN

104397 SH. DILEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT 81935 SH. DILIP KUMAR

59198 SH. DILIP KUMAR DHOOT 19224 SH. DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

53472 SH. DILIP PODAR 86150 SH. DILIP SAINI

118698 SH. DINESH KUMAR 105839 KUM. DIVYA SUTHAR

117130 SH. DIVYANSH BHAWSINGHKA 114964 SH. DIVYANSHU SAINI

105970 KUM. DOLLY TAILOR

'F'

54030 SH. FARUQUE ALI KHAN

'G'

21390 SH. GAJENDRA KHATRI 109454 KUM. GARIMA JANGIR

127478 KUM. GARIMA SWAMI 116804 SH. GAURAV PANWAR

112308 SH. GAURI SHANKAR GAUR 86954 SH. GAURI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT

57212 SMT. GAYATRI SAINI 96944 SH. GIRADHARI LAL GURJAR

9968 SH. GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA 66792 SH. GOPAL SHARMA

39132 SH. GOPIRAM SIHAG 80734 SH. GOURI SHANKAR BHAMI

117128 SH. GOVIND RAM 93815 SH. GULAM HUSSAIN SOLANKI

7370 SH. GULAM NABI GAURI

'H'

23852 SH. HAJARI SINGH RATHORE 9688 SH. HAKIM AHMED KHAN

23250 SH. HAKIM ALI KHAN MOYAL 19426 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD SWAMI

25707 SH. HANUMAN SINGH RATHORE 63933 SH. HARISH CHANDRA BALAN

102489 SH. HARISH KUMAR JANGIR 56806 SH. HARPHOOL SINGH BHAMBHOO

83187 SH. HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE 17964 SH. HASSANU KHAN

39912 SH. HEERA LAL MANDAR 30736 SH. HEM SINGH SHEKHAWAT

82008 KUM. HEMA SHEKHAWAT 90087 SH. HEMANT

95519 SH. HEMANT 93487 SH. HEMANT PANWAR

87458 SH. HEMANT SHARMA 92523 SH. HEMENDRA CHOUHAN

118533 KUM. HEMLATA SHARMA 69759 KUM. HIMANSHU BHATI

'I'

42276 SH. IBRAHIM KHAN 18243 SH. IDRISH KHAN

19213 SH. INAYAT KHAN 37567 SH. INDER SINGH RAJPUT

92544 KUM. INDIRA 75782 SMT. INDIRA SAHARAN



25601 SH. IQBAL RASUL 28513 SH. IQUEBAL KHAN

119218 SH. IRFAN GAURI

'J'

30908 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD KASWAN 27667 SH. JAGDISH SINGH RAWAT

93813 SH. JAGMOHAN TIWARI 60956 SMT. JAI KRISHANA PANWAR

97404 KUM. JASMEEN KHAN 70819 SH. JASVEER

45747 SH. JAY SHANKAR 123720 SH. JAYDEEP SINGH

88800 SH. JILE SINGH 99792 KUM. JINAL MITTAL

117023 SH. JITENDAR SINGH 77565 SH. JITENDER PRATAP SINGH

45025 SH. JITENDER SINGH 28114 SH. JITENDRA SHARMA

66016 KUM. JYOTI 73682 SMT. JYOTI

97915 KUM. JYOTI MEENA 109179 KUM. JYOTI RAJPUROHIT

99967 KUM. JYOTI SHARMA

'K'

87775 SH. KAIF KHILJI 30855 SH. KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA

20958 SH. KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA 126053 SH. KAMAL PANWAR

22601 SH. KAMLESH BAJORIA 115683 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR DEEGWAL

8519 SH. KAN SINGH RATHORE 84843 KUM. KANCHAN AGRAWAL

105442 SH. KANHAIYA LAL 39474 SH. KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA

83038 SH. KANHAIYALAL GURJAR 94858 SH. KANISHAK LAMBA

118554 KUM. KANTA SHARMA 71616 SH. KAPIL MAHARSHI

92025 KUM. KARISHMA KANWAR 9843 SH. KARNI RAM DAIYA

13062 SH. KASHI RAM SHARMA 98106 SMT. KAVITA JAIN

102240 KUM. KAVITA SINGH SAMOR 106820 SH. KESHAV SARAF

25796 SH. KHUSHI MOHAMMED 110013 SH. KHYALI RAM

96128 KUM. KHYATI SHARMA 96103 KUM. KIRTI JOSHI

81574 KUM. KONIKA SHARMA 22452 SH. KRIPAL SINGH

49208 SH. KRISHAN KANT 32799 SH. KRISHAN KANT LOHIA

107018 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR 105102 KUM. KRISHNA

59026 SH. KUNJ BEHARI SWAMI

'L'

105347 SH. LOKESHWAR KALLA

'M'

31476 SH. MADAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 97925 KUM. MADHU JANGIR

8984 SH. MAHA SINGH SIHAG 8309 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD VERMA

50865 SH. MAHENDAR SINGH NYOL 68803 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

24022 SH. MAHESH PD. SINGH RATHORE 111809 KUM. MAHIMA KHURANA

18835 SH. MAHIMNA JOSHI 77517 SH. MAN SINGH RATHORE

39949 SH. MANGAL SINGH 66307 SH. MANISH BUNDELA

100899 SH. MANISH KUMAR GOYAL 79868 SH. MANISH PANWAR

23703 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 54314 SH. MANOJ KUMAR GAHLOT

29945 SH. MANOJ KUMAR MAHANSARIA 52378 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SAINI

43623 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SARASWAT 104853 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

32454 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 41677 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

12068 SH. MANZOOT ALI 53660 KUM. MAYA BHURIA

86185 SH. MAYANK SHARMA 90034 KUM. MEENA KUMARI MEENA

74055 KUM. MEERA KUMARI 105345 KUM. MEGHNA RANKAWAT

105592 KUM. MEGHNA SHARMA 24165 SH. MOHAMAD SALEEM

88677 SH. MOHAMED HUSAIN KHAN 119966 SH. MOHAMMED ADIL KHAN

35821 SH. MOHAN LAL SAINI 51030 SH. MOHAN LAL SAINI

72514 SH. MOHAR SINGH LAMBA 18091 SH. MOHD AYUB

78423 SH. MOHD MAHIR KHAN 35628 SH. MOHD. EMRAN

19633 SH. MOHD. SABIR 20496 SH. MOHD.IDRISH BHATNERA

77087 SH. MOHIT KASWAN 100554 KUM. MONIKA

117608 KUM. MONIKA SAINI 112216 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

98102 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 126365 SH. MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR

75390 SH. MUKESH KUMAR KHATOR 8053 SH. MUKH RAM MEEL

64890 SH. MUKUL SIGATIA 50291 SH. MUSTKIM AHMAD

'N'



99039 SH. NABAB KHAN 115236 KUM. NADIA KHAN

11004 SH. NANAK RAM DUDI 10661 SH. NAND RAM RAHAR

54502 SH. NARENDER KUMAR LAMBA 70934 SH. NARENDRA DHAKA

109284 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR 119640 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR BALAN

33717 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR GOUR 32946 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI

19941 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 35594 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

16261 SH. NARENDRA SINGH 50324 SH. NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE

18446 SH. NARENDRA SINGH SIHAG 41965 SH. NARESH KUDAL

98011 SH. NARESH KUMAR 41583 SH. NARESH SINGH RATHORE

70846 SH. NASIR HUSSAIN 21728 SH. NASIR KHAN

92871 SH. NAUSHAD CHAYAL 101839 SH. NAUSHAD KHAN

15136 SH. NAUSHAD KHAN 119548 SH. NAVDEEP SIHAG

80425 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPAT 25854 SH. NAVIN KUMAR JOSHI

23776 SH. NAVRATAN NOWAL 116149 SMT. NEETU KASWAN

73247 KUM. NEHA RATHORE 95864 KUM. NEHA SHARMA

93524 KUM. NEHA SONI 50935 SH. NEMAT ALI

28746 SMT. NIGAR SULTANA 96908 KUM. NIKITA SHARMA

94537 SH. NIRMAL BASHERA 63196 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR

53236 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR JANGIR 27546 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR VERMA

103358 SMT. NISHA RAO 119867 KUM. NISHA SAINI

117986 SH. NISHANT SHARMA 118078 KUM. NOMIKA SAHARAN

'O'

53608 KUM. OM KANWAR 23687 SH. OM PRAKASH

15062 SH. OM PRAKASH RANKAWAT 58581 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA

80676 SH. OM PRAKASH VERMA

'P'

70870 SH. PANKAJ BAGORIA 35623 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR

105130 SH. PANKAJ PRAJAPAT 69871 SH. PANKAJ PRAJAPAT

26555 SH. PANKAJ SINGH 24134 SH. PARAS SHARMA

78996 SH. PAWAN KUMAR 11706 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

71058 KUM. PAWAN SHEKHAWAT 45935 SH. PAWAN SINGH

7921 SH. PHOOL CHAND 89481 KUM. PINKI BHATI

109151 KUM. PINKI CHAHAL 78933 KUM. PINKI JANGIR

135615 SMT. PINKI MITTAL 106801 KUM. POOJA BAJAJ

109050 KUM. POOJA KATARIYA 104832 SMT. POOJA MUNDRA

117916 KUM. POOJA SHARMA 79100 KUM. POOJA SHARMA

92539 KUM. POOJA SHARMA 97900 KUM. POONAM

104322 KUM. POONAM DOGRA 107780 KUM. POONAM KUMARI SAINI

92739 KUM. POONAM SAINI 115125 KUM. POONAM SONI

78453 KUM. PRABHA KARIGWAL 107539 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR

77445 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR 86287 SH. PRADHYUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

96779 KUM. PRAGYA SHARMA 53717 SH. PRAKASH SARAWAGI

60325 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR 57694 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR NAI

15646 SH. PRATAP SINGH BEEDAWAT 103672 KUM. PRATISHTHA

17083 SH. PRAVEEN AJMERA 98034 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

103587 KUM. PREETI SONI 10930 SH. PREM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

84977 KUM. PREMLATA KALOYA 51554 SH. PRITAM SINGH RATHORE

87555 KUM. PRIYA 118722 KUM. PRIYANKA SHARMA

113985 SH. PRIYANSH BHAWSINGHKA 107713 SH. PULKIT SAINI

13827 SH. PURAN MAL MUNRIA 28013 SH. PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA

39900 SH. PUSH PAWAN SWAMI

'R'

78541 SH. RAGHUNANDAN SONI 83222 SH. RAHUL

102671 SH. RAHUL BUDANIA 112956 SH. RAHUL CHANWARIYA

106249 SH. RAHUL DADHEECH 84479 SH. RAHUL KUMAR

117999 SH. RAHUL PEEPLWA 68665 SH. RAHUL SONI

65207 SH. RAJ KUMAR 66798 SH. RAJ KUMAR

32376 SH. RAJ KUMAR SAINI 115986 SH. RAJ KUMAR SWAMI

58065 KUM. RAJANI KAPURIA 38520 SH. RAJENDER PRASAD KHICHAR



27657 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJPUROHIT 30708 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH

23695 SH. RAJESH KUMAR BHAWSINGHKA 119437 SH. RAJESH KUMAR MAHICHA

38382 SH. RAJESH KUMAR MATOLIA 95196 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

65816 SH. RAKESH BAHADUR 107745 SH. RAKESH GURJAR

23690 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 41166 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

86247 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 96610 SH. RAKESH KUMAR DUDI

70911 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SAINI 7643 SH. RAM KARAN SHIVRAM

25689 SH. RAM KISHAN SHARMA 72703 SH. RAM NIWAS

23950 SH. RAM PRASAD 22598 SH. RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

25479 SH. RAMESH KUMAR RAHAR 86678 SH. RAMESH KUMAR SONI

14629 SH. RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAR 79019 SH. RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT

101423 SH. RAMSWAROOP SHARMA 42589 KUM. RANJEET KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

71000 SH. RATAN SINGH 75633 SH. RATAN SINGH BAROLA

60563 SH. RAVI PRAKAKSH SAINI 75920 SH. RAVIKANT SHARMA

89094 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE 106803 KUM. REKHA RANKAWAT

73009 KUM. REKHA RATHORE 68087 KUM. RENU SWAMI

92684 KUM. RENUKA 118768 KUM. RIMJHIM JOSHI

66942 SH. RISHIRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 104986 KUM. RITAMBHARA SHARMA

107908 KUM. RITU RAKSHAK 82808 KUM. RIYA SAHARAN

110298 SH. ROHIT KUMAR 106837 SH. ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

57519 SH. ROHIT SONI 20568 SH. ROSHAN SINGH RATHORE

91529 KUM. ROSHANI 87958 KUM. RUCHITA BEEDAWAT

22446 SH. RUPA RAM 61072 SH. RUPESH SONI

'S'

119203 SH. S. GALIB 108751 SH. SAJID KHATRI

22573 SH. SAJJAN KUMAR CHOTIA 117690 KUM. SAKSHI BAJAJ

79617 SH. SALIM KHAN 119179 KUM. SALMA KHANM

118122 SH. SAMEER CHOUDHARY 101904 KUM. SANA KHAN

116846 KUM. SANIYA 102201 SH. SANJAY BHATI

66917 SH. SANJAY KHAN 41383 SH. SANJAY KUMAR

36988 SH. SANJAY KUMAR BHATI 89941 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA

19318 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA 28620 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA

22600 SH. SANT LAL SHARAN 8184 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

74899 KUM. SANTOSH KUMARI SAINI 78025 KUM. SANTOSH MEENA

22597 SH. SANWAR MAL SHARMA 21491 SH. SANWAR MAL SWAMI

86682 KUM. SAPANA SHARMA 94959 SH. SARANSH DADHICH

62126 SH. SARJEEWAN SINGH 63424 SH. SAURABH CHOUDHARY

9679 SH. SAWAI SINGH RATHORE 49875 SH. SEETA RAM SAINI

131135 SH. SHA FAISAL 39495 SH. SHANKAR LAL HARIJAN

11704 SH. SHER SINGH POONIA 64426 KUM. SHIKHA JOSHI

107943 SH. SHIV KUMAR 12922 SH. SHIV RAM JANGID

52969 SH. SHIV SINGH 15108 SH. SHOKAT ALI KHAN

115396 SH. SHRI KRISHAN SHIVRAN 61479 KUM. SHRUTI KAUSHIK

89758 SH. SHUBHAM SHARMA 109335 KUM. SHWETA

14713 SH. SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA 85399 SH. SHYAM SUNDER JALUKA

89788 SH. SIDDARTH SONI 53994 SH. SIKANDER KHAN

50693 KUM. SITA MEGHWAL 53634 KUM. SMITA RAJAWAT

15341 SH. SOBHAGH SINGH SHEKHAWAT 79931 SH. SOHAN LAL DAIYA

91609 SH. SOMESH KUMAR SAINI 113724 KUM. SOMYA KANWAR

102434 KUM. SONU SHARMA 70800 SH. SUBHKARAN RAHAR

97916 SH. SUDESH KHICHAR 93145 SH. SUJAN SINGH KHICHI

90172 SH. SUKHVINDRA KUMAR 101419 SH. SULTAN SINGH

36745 SH. SUMER SINGH 58670 SMT. SUMESHTA KUMARI

108861 SH. SUNIL KANTIWAL 79972 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

86201 SH. SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR 80964 SH. SUNIL KUMAR MEGHWAL

28248 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 116359 KUM. SUNITA BARWAR

55817 KUM. SUNITA JANGIR 117375 SMT. SUNITA JOSHI

112222 KUM. SUNITA KAPOOROYA 41386 SH. SURENDRA DUDI

38201 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR 54004 SH. SURENDRA RAHAR



6295 SH. SURENDRA SINGH LAMBA 38366 SH. SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

51423 SH. SURESH ISHRAN 51805 SH. SURESH KUMAR ARYA

28377 SH. SURESH KUMAR KALLA 62712 SH. SURESH KUMAR OJHA

11612 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 105032 SH. SURNDER BAGDI

40184 SH. SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA 88521 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR JANGID

71026 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI 11362 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

96838 KUM. SUSHMITA 44203 SH. SYED MOHAMMAD ALI

'T'

90055 SH. TEJ PAL VERMA 106502 KUM. TEJASWINI RANKAWAT

21392 SH. TIRUPATI KANDOI

'U'

97213 KUM. UMA RATHORE 39144 SH. UMMED SINGH CHAUHAN

'V'

94721 KUM. VAIDEHI SHARMA 72543 SH. VAIDPAL KASWAN

105273 KUM. VAISHNAVI RATHORE 106438 KUM. VANDANA

117669 KUM. VARSHA 74282 KUM. VARSHA BHARGAVA

80959 KUM. VARSHA CHEJARA 101771 KUM. VARSHA KUMARI SINDHI

51607 SH. VARUN SAINI 85948 SH. VIDYADHAR SUNDA

123498 SH. VIHAAN SHARMA 14947 SH. VIJAY KASWAN

55249 SH. VIJAY KUMAR OJHA 13154 SH. VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT

10725 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH 101669 SH. VIKAS KUMAR PRAJAPAT

33086 SH. VIKAS TANWAR 77975 SH. VIKASH KHADOLIA

70910 SH. VIKASH KUMAR OJHA 108536 SH. VIKASH MEHARIWAL

118938 SH. VIKRAM BHARGAV 50085 SH. VIKRAM DEV SHARAN

66115 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 109358 SH. VIKRAM SINGH MITTRA

106242 SH. VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 50050 SH. VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

73609 SH. VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 70390 SH. VINAYA KUMAR SHARMA

66479 KUM. VINITA JAIN 91249 SH. VINOD KUMAR

27106 SH. VINOD KUMAR DANEVA 78129 SH. VINOD KUMAR REGAR

13505 SH. VINOD KUMAR SONI 13024 SH. VINOD KUMAR TANWAR

89472 KUM. VINOD KUMARI 54111 SH. VINOD RAY TANWAR

54021 SH. VIRENDER SINGH 115555 SH. VISHAL RAJ PUROHIT

96342 SH. VISHAL SAINI 111473 SH. VIVEK GAUTAM

57594 SH. VIVEK PRIY SONI

'Y'

71054 SH. YAKUB KHAN 32607 SH. YASH PAL

98608 SH. YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT 33337 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

50658 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 101009 SH. YOGESH KUMAR VERMA

86497 SH. YOGESH RAHAR 82303 SH. YOGESH SAHARAN

50913 SH. YUNAS KHAN 106597 SH. YUVRAJ SINGH RANKAWAT
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 589
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT CHURU IN CHURU JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number
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the Roll
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Date of

Enrolment
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3513 R/119/1968 SH.ASHA RAM BALAN

WARD NO-19

NAYA BASS

CHURU

19/03/1968

4130 R/157/1969 SH.BIRBAL SINGH LAMBA

A-5,CIVIL COLONY

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

26/10/1969

4684 R/12/1972 SH.ANANT RAM

AGARSEN MARKET

NEAR WHIT TOWER

CHURU

05/02/1972

4710 R/38/1972 SH.DANA RAM SHARMA

WARD NO. 19 VIMLA  SADAN

BEHIND OF REST HOUSE

DISTT. CHURU

15/03/1972

5764 R/63/1975 SH.BAJRANG LAL SHARMA

WARD NO.24

POONIA COLONY

CHURU

18/01/1975

6295 R/130/1976 SH.SURENDRA SINGH LAMBA

A-4, SECTOR - 1

BHALERY ROAD

SAINIK COLONY

CHURU

26/02/1976

6681 R/516/1976 SH.ANWAR KHAN

WARD NO 13

NEAR LOHIA COLLEGE

NEAR COLLAGE GROUND

CHURU

08/10/1976

7370 R/401/1977 SH.GULAM NABI GAURI

GUDRI COLONY

W.NO21 NEW ROAD

CHURU

08/10/1977

7498 R/529/1977 SH.BHANWAR LAL DAIYA

GAYTRI NAGAR, WARD NO. 1

CHURU

06/11/1977



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT CHURU IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7643 R/674/1977 SH.RAM KARAN SHIVRAM

P.NO-A 27 SEC - I

BHALARY ROAD

SANIK COLONY

CHURU

10/12/1977

7921 R/245/1978 SH.PHOOL CHAND

V.P.O. - LOSHANA

DISTT. CHURU

28/05/1978

8053 R/377/1978 SH.MUKH RAM MEEL

A-6, SECTOR-I

SAINIK COLONY

CHURU

22/09/1978

8184 R/508/1978 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

NAYA BASS

WARD NO-13

CHURU

03/12/1978

8309 R/61/1979 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD VERMA

V.P.O. RAMSARA

TEH. CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/1979

8443 R/195/1979 SH.ANAND KUMAR BALAN

WARD NO 13

NAYA BASS

CHURU

07/01/1979

8519 R/271/1979 SH.KAN SINGH RATHORE

SHYAMPURA HOUSE

NAI SARAK

CHURU

07/02/1979

8984 R/736/1979 SH.MAHA SINGH SIHAG

1/15 RHB COLONY

P.O CHURU

CHURU

15/12/1979

9679 R/94/1981 SH.SAWAI SINGH RATHORE

VPO. KHINWASAR

CHURU

14/02/1981

9688 R/103/1981 SH.HAKIM AHMED KHAN

BEHIND OLD BUS STAND

WARD NO 13 NAYA BAAS

CHURU

14/02/1981
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9843 R/258/1981 SH.KARNI RAM DAIYA

PLOT NO. 34

VAN VIHAR COLONY

IN FRONT OF AKASH WANI

CHURU

27/03/1981

9968 R/383/1981 SH.GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR TOWN HALL

CHURU

26/04/1981

10661 R/228/1982 SH.NAND RAM RAHAR

C-65, AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

29/05/1982

10725 R/292/1982 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

H.NO.B-59,SAINIK BASTI

SECTOR- I, BEHIND EYE HOSPITAL

ROAD, RAMPURA

CHURU

29/05/1982

10921 R/488/1982 SH.CHAND MAL SAINI

GAYATRI NAGAR, WARD NO-59

CHURU

22/08/1982

10930 R/497/1982 SH.PREM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

NAYA BASS, WARD NO.11

CHURU

22/08/1982

11004 R/571/1982 SH.NANAK RAM DUDI

VILL- GAZASSAR

POST-GHANTEL

CHURU

04/09/1982

11362 R/42/1983 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

C/O M.P. SHARMA SAMIR BHAWAN

STATION ROAD

DISTT. CHURU

30/01/1983

11612 R/292/1983 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

ASHIRWAD C/32

AGRASEN NAGAR

CHURU

29/05/1983

11704 R/384/1983 SH.SHER SINGH POONIA

SHEAKHWAT COLONY

CHURU

06/08/1983



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT CHURU IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 4
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11706 R/386/1983 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

MANTRI MARG

WARD NO-43 WARD NO. 57 NEW

CHURU

06/08/1983

11897 R/577/1983 SH.ABDUL GAFFAR

W NO. 10,  NEAR HUSSAINI CHOWK

CHURU

13/11/1983

12068 R/121/1984 SH.MANZOOT ALI

NEW ROAD

HAZIA MIN MANZIL

CHURU

21/01/1984

12922 R/376/1985 SH.SHIV RAM JANGID

STATION ROAD NEAR RISHIKUL

OPP.  B.O.B.,

CHURU

21/12/1985

13024 R/72/1986 SH.VINOD KUMAR TANWAR

NEAR CHURUBALICA  MAHAVLDHALYA

WARD NO-30

CHURU

21/02/1986

13062 R/110/1986 SH.KASHI RAM SHARMA

WARD NO. 55

NEAR SOTI BHAWAN

PRATIBHA NAGAR

CHURU

21/03/1986

13153 R/201/1986 SH.ARUN SURANA

NEAR KESHAR BALIKA SCHOOL

WARD NO. 19

CHURU

06/07/1986

13154 R/202/1986 SH.VIJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT

KHUDANI HOUSE ,NAI SARAK

CHURU

06/07/1986

13505 R/155/1987 SH.VINOD KUMAR SONI

AGARSEN MARKET

NEAR WHITE TOWER

CHURU

29/03/1987

13827 R/71/1988 SH.PURAN MAL MUNRIA

VILLAGE : LOHSANA BERA

CHURU

28/02/1988
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14629 R/231/1989 SH.RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAR

VILLAGE : RAMSHARA

CHURU

27/05/1989

14713 R/315/1989 SH.SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA

NAI SADAK

WARD NO 11

CHURU

08/07/1989

14947 R/549/1989 SH.VIJAY KASWAN

WARD NO. 16 , NAYA BASS

CHURU

25/11/1989

15062 R/37/1990 SH.OM PRAKASH RANKAWAT

NEAR KHEMKA SATI TEMPLE

BEHIND BABO SA TEMPLE

W.NO-36 NEW

DISTT. CHURU

06/01/1990

15108 R/83/1990 SH.SHOKAT ALI KHAN

WARD NO-13, NAYA BAS

CHURU

24/02/1990

15136 R/111/1990 SH.NAUSHAD KHAN

NEAR OLD BUS STAND

NEAR LOHIA COLLEGE PALY GROUND

CHURU

24/02/1990

15341 R/316/1990 SH.SOBHAGH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

V.P.O- MAHANSAR

TEH BISSAU

DIST JHUNJHUNU

BISSAU - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

14/07/1990

15620 R/595/1990 SH.ARVIND MISHRA

V.P.O RATAN NAGAR

WARD NO-8

CHURU

31/12/1990

15646 R/621/1990 SH.PRATAP SINGH BEEDAWAT

WARD NO. 26,

BHATON KA MOHALLA

CHURU

31/12/1990

16075 R/386/1991 SH.DHANNA RAM MALI

OPP. INDRAMANY PARK

NEW RAILWAY CROSSING

OM COLONY WARD NO. 15

CHURU

08/09/1991
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16261 R/13/1992 SH.NARENDRA SINGH

C-69 SAINIK COLONY

NEAR CRICUT HOUSE

CHURU

05/01/1992

17068 R/42/1993 SH.BIRJU SINGH RATHORE

NEAR METHIA WELL

V.P.O. GHANTEL

CHURU

03/02/1993

17083 R/57/1993 SH.PRAVEEN AJMERA

DHEER SAGAR KI BARI

SUBHASH CHOCK

CHURU

03/02/1993

17919 R/36/1994 SH.ALOK DEEP GUPTA

KESHAV NIWAS

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

W.NO.13

CHURU

15/02/1994

17964 R/81/1994 SH.HASSANU KHAN

USMANABAD WAKF COLONY

NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND

CHURU

15/02/1994

18091 R/208/1994 SH.MOHD AYUB

VPO - BISSAU

WARD NO.19

TEH- MALSISAR

CHURU

06/03/1994

18243 R/360/1994 SH.IDRISH KHAN

USMANABAD WAKF COLONY

NEAR MASJID

CHURU

01/05/1994

18446 R/563/1994 SH.NARENDRA SINGH SIHAG

WARD NO.- 32

POONIA COLONY

CHURU

CHURU

14/08/1994

18835 R/952/1994 SH.MAHIMNA JOSHI

C/O GANESH MAL VAIDH

SOHANLAL SURAMA MARG

WARD NO.29

CHURU

24/12/1994

18883 R/1000/1994 SH.ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

V.P.O RATAN NAGAR

WARD NO 14 NEW

RATAGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/1994



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT CHURU IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 7
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

19213 R/16/1995 SH.INAYAT KHAN

WARD NO.-13, NEAR MASZID NOOR

NEAR KHAMKA PETROL PUMP

NAYA BASS

CHURU

14/01/1995

19224 R/27/1995 SH.DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR BAGARIYA WELL

WARD NO. 38

CHURU

14/01/1995

19289 R/92/1995 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH RANWA

V.P.O.- MEGHSAR

VAYA RATANNAGAR

CHURU

14/01/1995

19318 R/121/1995 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA

PLOT NO 186A

SHANTI NAGAR

CHURU

14/01/1995

19426 R/229/1995 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD SWAMI

NEAR RAMJAS WELL,

WARD NO. OLD 28 NEW 32

CHURU

14/01/1995

19633 R/436/1995 SH.MOHD. SABIR

WARD NO. 8 MOHALAH TELIYAN

DISTT. CHURU

23/04/1995

19941 R/744/1995 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

GUDRI BAZAR

CHURU

25/06/1995

19961 R/764/1995 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH

PLOT NO. A-21-22,

SHANTI NAGAR

NEAR JAIPUR ROAD

CHURU

25/06/1995

20496 R/17/1996 SH.MOHD.IDRISH BHATNERA

WARD NO. 11

NAYA BAS

CHURU

03/02/1996

20568 R/89/1996 SH.ROSHAN SINGH RATHORE

BHAMASI HOUSE, JAIPUR ROAD

CHURU

03/02/1996
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20958 R/479/1996 SH.KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA

P.O.-  MOLISAR BARA

CHURU

20/03/1996

21361 R/882/1996 SH.AKHTAR RASOOL

VAKIL MANZIL, NEW ROAD

WARD NO 8

CHURU

18/09/1996

21390 R/911/1996 SH.GAJENDRA KHATRI

95,HOUSING COLONY

SHRI SHYAM NIKETAN

GANDHI NAGAR, WARD NO.34

CHURU

26/09/1996

21392 R/913/1996 SH.TIRUPATI KANDOI

13, BHAWANI NAGAR

MURLIPURA

JAIPUR

26/09/1996

21491 R/1012/1996 SH.SANWAR MAL SWAMI

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE

WARD NO. 19 NEW

CHURU

02/12/1996

21728 R/166/1997 SH.NASIR KHAN

UGANA MOHALLA

WARD NO-31

CHURU

17/02/1997

22446 R/884/1997 SH.RUPA RAM

VILL.THALASAR

P.O.RATAN NAGAR

CHURU

04/10/1997

22452 R/890/1997 SH.KRIPAL SINGH

KALYAN NIWAS,

JAIPUR ROAD

NEAR JD.V.V.N LTD.

CHURU

06/10/1997

22573 R/1011/1997 SH.SAJJAN KUMAR CHOTIA

H.NO-239/414 PARTIBHA NAGAR

NR.KANHAIYALAL BAGLA KA KUWA

WARD NO.NEW 54

CHURU

04/11/1997

22597 R/1035/1997 SH.SANWAR MAL SHARMA

BEHIND JATIJI KA BAGICHA

WARD NO.02

CHURU

11/11/1997
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22598 R/1036/1997 SH.RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

W.NO.28 NEAR SAINI HANUMAN

MANDIR KHEMKA SATI MANDIR MARG

CHURU

11/11/1997

22600 R/1038/1997 SH.SANT LAL SHARAN

MAL JI KA KUMRA, WARD NO.29

CHURU

11/11/1997

22601 R/1039/1997 SH.KAMLESH BAJORIA

NEAR MAL JI KAMRA

P.D.KOTHARI MARG

CHURU

11/11/1997

23250 R/441/1998 SH.HAKIM ALI KHAN MOYAL

BEHIND NANI BAI MARDA SCHOOL

WARD NO. 03, PANKHA ROAD

CHURU

CHURU

23/06/1998

23687 R/878/1998 SH.OM PRAKASH

WARD NO.06

NEAR OSHWAL PANCHAYAT BHAWAN,

SADULPUR

TEH. RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/10/1998

23690 R/881/1998 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

P.NO.154-A/2

WARD NO.24

CHURU

10/10/1998

23695 R/886/1998 SH.RAJESH KUMAR BHAWSINGHKA

NEAR WHITE CLOCK TOWER

AGRASEN BAZAR

CHURU

12/10/1998

23703 R/894/1998 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

W.NO 12  NEAR UNION BANK

CHURU

12/10/1998

23776 R/967/1998 SH.NAVRATAN NOWAL

BEHIND DISTT LIBRARY

W.NO-28

CHURU

27/10/1998

23852 R/1043/1998 SH.HAJARI SINGH RATHORE

B-72, SECTOR 01

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

06/11/1998
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23950 R/1141/1998 SH.RAM PRASAD

VILL & POST JABASAR

TEH - MALSISAR

JHUNJHUNUN - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

23/11/1998

24022 R/1213/1998 SH.MAHESH PD. SINGH RATHORE

MATRI CHAYA W.NO.17

NEW ROAD

CHURU

10/12/1998

24134 R/24/1999 SH.PARAS SHARMA

W. NO. 19 NEW

NEAR GOINLKA TOWAN HALL

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE

CHURU

08/01/1999

24165 R/55/1999 SH.MOHAMAD SALEEM

WARD NO. 30,

AGUNA MOHALLA

OSWAL PANCHAYAT

CHURU

13/01/1999

24184 R/74/1999 SH.DHANE SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.- DUDHAWAKHARA

CHURU

20/01/1999

24498 R/388/1999 SH.ANISH AHMED KHAN

WARD NO. 17

BEHIND LOHIA COLLEGE

CHURU

26/02/1999

25381 R/1271/1999 SH.DALIP KHAN

FIROJ BHAWAN, NAYA BASS

WARD NO.16

CHURU

03/10/1999

25479 R/1369/1999 SH.RAMESH KUMAR RAHAR

BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE W.NO.2

NEAR PANKHA CIRCLE

CHURU

03/10/1999

25601 R/1491/1999 SH.IQBAL RASUL

VAKEEL MANZIL

NEW ROARD,

WARD NO. 08

CHURU

18/10/1999

25659 R/1549/1999 SH.ANURAG OJHA

PANDIYION KI GALI,

WARD.NO.57 NEW

SHUBHASH CHOWK

CHURU

31/10/1999
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25689 R/1579/1999 SH.RAM KISHAN SHARMA

VILLAGE BARARA DASS

P.O.BHAMASHI

DISTT. CHURU

31/10/1999

25707 R/1597/1999 SH.HANUMAN SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.RAMPURA BASS

CHURU

31/10/1999

25796 R/1686/1999 SH.KHUSHI MOHAMMED

BEHIND LAHIA COLLEGE

W.NO.23, NAI SARAK,

CHURU

05/12/1999

25854 R/1744/1999 SH.NAVIN KUMAR JOSHI

KALU RAM THIRANI MARG

PANCHAMUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR,

OLD WARD NO. 41 NEW 55

CHURU

05/12/1999

26535 R/567/2000 SH.DAVENDRA SINGH

LADUNDA HOUSE,

VAN VIHAR COLONY

CHURU

13/05/2000

26555 R/587/2000 SH.PANKAJ SINGH

OM COLONY

WARD NO.31 NEW

CHURU

13/05/2000

27106 R/1138/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR DANEVA

BEHIND GOVT.LIBRARY,

W.NO.38,

CHURU

17/09/2000

27546 R/1578/2000 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR VERMA

SHRI HARI KRIPA- MANSHA MATA

MANDIR MARG,  BEHIND RELIANCE

SMART MALL

CHURU

17/09/2000

27657 R/1689/2000 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR RAJPUROHIT

NEAR JHUNJHAR JIS WELL

WARD NO. 15

CHURU

17/09/2000

27667 R/1699/2000 SH.JAGDISH SINGH RAWAT

OM COLONY

W.NO.- 23

CHURU

17/09/2000
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27712 R/1744/2000 SH.ARVIND KUMAR

WARD NO.03, NEW WARD NO. 07,

P.O. RATAN NAGAR

RATAN NAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

28013 R/2045/2000 SH.PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA

BEHIND MANORANJAN CLUB

WARD NO. 39

CHURU

05/11/2000

28114 R/2146/2000 SH.JITENDRA SHARMA

BEHIND REST HOUSE

NEAR KAMLA TOWN HALL, NAYA BAS

CHURU

05/11/2000

28248 R/2280/2000 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND MALJI KA KAMRA

OLD DAL MILL

CHURU

17/12/2000

28377 R/123/2001 SH.SURESH KUMAR KALLA

W.NO.36, KALERA BASS,

NEAR KABIR PATHA SHALA

CHURU

07/01/2001

28513 R/259/2001 SH.IQUEBAL KHAN

V.P.O.GHANGHU

DISTT. CHURU

11/02/2001

28620 R/366/2001 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA

NEAR RAM GARNIA DARWAJA

CHURU

11/02/2001

28746 R/492/2001 SMT.NIGAR SULTANA

AGUNA MOHALLA  W.NO-42

CHURU

22/04/2001

29945 R/1691/2001 SH.MANOJ KUMAR MAHANSARIA

NEW ROAD

CHURU

15/09/2001

30708 R/2454/2001 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

B-102, PARSURAM NAGAR

WARD NO. 21

CHURU

02/12/2001
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30736 R/2482/2001 SH.HEM SINGH SHEKHAWAT

SHEKHAWAT COLONY

WARD NO. 20

CHURU

02/12/2001

30815 R/2561/2001 SH.AMIT SHARMA

"SHARMA VATIKA"

KHEM KA SATI MANDIR ROAD,

OPP- BABOSA MANDIR W.NO.36,

CHURU

02/12/2001

30855 R/2601/2001 SH.KAILASH CHANDER SHARMA

SHIV COLONY, BISSAU ROAD,

WARD NO. 23

CHURU

CHURU

02/12/2001

30908 R/33/2002 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD KASWAN

176, SECTOR 4-C

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

12/01/2002

31197 R/322/2002 SH.AJAY KUMAR SIHAG

VIDHYADHAR SINGH OPP. WATER

WARKS BISSAU ROAD W.NO.34

CHURU

24/02/2002

31476 R/601/2002 SH.MADAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Q.NO.11, NAYA BASS,

NAI SARAK

CHURU

23/06/2002

31778 R/903/2002 SH.ARUN SONI

B-39, AGRSEN NAGAR

CHURU

18/08/2002

32269 R/1394/2002 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

W.NO.15,OM COLOONY

JHUNJHAR WELL

CHURU

15/09/2002

32376 R/1501/2002 SH.RAJ KUMAR SAINI

SHIV COLONY

BISAU ROAD

WARD NO. 21

CHURU

15/09/2002

32454 R/1579/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

SHIV COLONY,BISSAU ROAD

NEW WARD NO. 31

CHURU

15/09/2002
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32607 R/1732/2002 SH.YASH PAL

V.P.O. RAJPURA

WAYA - DHUDHWA KHARA

TEH.- TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32799 R/1924/2002 SH.KRISHAN KANT LOHIA

WARD NO 28

BHARTIA STREET

SUBHASH CHOCK

CHURU

15/09/2002

32946 R/2071/2002 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI

D-188, AGRASAN NAGAR

WARD NO.22

CHURU

15/09/2002

33026 R/2151/2002 SH.AMIT KUMAR SONI

GANDHI COLONY,

BEHIND WOLLEN MILL

CHURU

15/09/2002

33086 R/2211/2002 SH.VIKAS TANWAR

P.NO-A-46 AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

15/09/2002

33170 R/2295/2002 SH.ARJUN SINGH

VPO LAKHAU AT PRESENT OM COLONY CHURU

TEHSIL DIST CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

27/10/2002

33337 R/2462/2002 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO. 16

NEW ROAD NEAR PATHAK BHAWAN

CHURU

27/10/2002

33717 R/2842/2002 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR GOUR

V.P.O.-  DUDHWA KHARA

DISTT. CHURU

15/12/2002

34697 R/864/2003 SH.CHET RAM

P. N. - 76, SECTOR I

SAINIK BASTI

DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2003

35594 R/1761/2003 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.BHALERI

TEH. TARANAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

31/08/2003
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35623 R/1790/2003 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR

PLOT NO. 79, RAMA KUNJ,

POONIYA COLONY

WARD NO.-24

CHURU

31/08/2003

35628 R/1795/2003 SH.MOHD. EMRAN

NEAR MONTENSSORI BAL BHAWAN,

W/NO.31,AGUNA MOHALLA

CHURU

31/08/2003

35821 R/1988/2003 SH.MOHAN LAL SAINI

GAYTRI NAGAR R.W.NO.1

CHURU

12/10/2003

36745 R/2912/2003 SH.SUMER SINGH

V.P.- KARWASAR

TEH.- CHURU

CHURU

28/12/2003

36988 R/123/2004 SH.SANJAY KUMAR BHATI

OPP-LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

W.NO-14

CHURU

02/03/2004

37567 R/702/2004 SH.INDER SINGH RAJPUT

VILL.POST.SIRSALA

DISTT. CHURU

02/07/2004

38201 R/1336/2004 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

VILL.POST PITHISAR

TEH.CHURU

CHURU

14/08/2004

38366 R/1501/2004 SH.SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

A-92 SHANTI NAGAR

CHURU

02/10/2004

38382 R/1517/2004 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MATOLIA

NEAR PUNCH MUKHI BALAJI

MOCHIWARA

WARD NO.30

CHURU

02/10/2004

38520 R/1655/2004 SH.RAJENDER PRASAD KHICHAR

V.P.O. SATYUN

VAI. DUDHWAKHARA

DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004
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39015 R/2150/2004 SH.ABHISHEK TAWRI

BISSAU RAOD

TAWRI SADAN

CHURU

02/10/2004

39132 R/2267/2004 SH.GOPIRAM SIHAG

SATYU RAJPURA

TEH. TARANAGAR

SATYU RAJPURA - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39144 R/2279/2004 SH.UMMED SINGH CHAUHAN

P.NO. 56 SHARMA COLONY

OPP.RADHASWAMI SATSANG

DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39474 R/2609/2004 SH.KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA

WARD NO.8 NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

V.P.O. RATAN NAGAR

TEH. CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

20/10/2004

39495 R/2630/2004 SH.SHANKAR LAL HARIJAN

VILL. GINREE PATTA RAJPURA

P.O. INDARPURA

DISTT. CHURU

20/10/2004

39900 R/3035/2004 SH.PUSH PAWAN SWAMI

WARD NO.2, POST-RATAN NAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

39912 R/3047/2004 SH.HEERA LAL MANDAR

V.P.O.UNTWALIA

RATAN NAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

39949 R/3084/2004 SH.MANGAL SINGH

VILL. - LADRIYA KA BASS

POST - LADRIYA

DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

40184 R/3319/2004 SH.SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA

W.NO.14 NEAR POWER HOUSE

JAIPUR ROAD

CHURU

24/12/2004

41166 R/850/2005 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

RAM MANDIR KE PICHHE

WARD NO. 30

CHURU

27/08/2005
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41383 R/1067/2005 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

C/O RAXKPAL SIHAG, W.NO.24,

BEHIND WATER WORKS

VILL.GANDHINAGAR

CHURU

27/08/2005

41386 R/1070/2005 SH.SURENDRA DUDI

VILL-.GAJSAR POST. GHANTEL

DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

41583 R/1267/2005 SH.NARESH SINGH RATHORE

BEHIND VISHAKARMA MANDIR

NEW ROAD

W.NO-17

CHURU

27/08/2005

41677 R/1361/2005 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO. 29

BEHIND FORT WINDOW

CHURU

27/08/2005

41965 R/1649/2005 SH.NARESH KUDAL

NEAR SABJI MANDI

CHURU

27/08/2005

42276 R/1959/2005 SH.IBRAHIM KHAN

AGUNA MOHALLA

WARD NO. 32

NEAR RAMJAS WELL

CHURU

01/10/2005

42587 R/2270/2005 SH.DHARMENDRA TAK

NAYA BASS

WARD NO. 11

CHURU

01/10/2005

42589 R/2272/2005 KUM.RANJEET KANWAR SHEKHAWAT

P.N. A 21-22, SHANTI NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD CHURU

CHURU

01/10/2005

43533 R/3216/2005 SH.DHARM CHAND

ROAD NO. 4

SHANTI COLONY

CHURU

04/12/2005

43623 R/3306/2005 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SARASWAT

GANGOUR CHOWK

SABJI MANDI

CHURU

04/12/2005
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44203 R/370/2006 SH.SYED MOHAMMAD ALI

W.NO.6 HOSPITAL RAOD

RATAN NAGAR

CHURU

19/03/2006

45025 R/1193/2006 SH.JITENDER SINGH

BIHEND OF MOHTA COLLEGE

W.NO.17 D.D. COLONY

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2006

45747 R/1915/2006 SH.JAY SHANKAR

NEAR NANI BAI MARDA SCHOOL

NO.14,PANKHA ROAD,W.NO.2

DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

45935 R/2103/2006 SH.PAWAN SINGH

NEAR JAIN HARDWERE

SAFED GHANTAGHAR

CHURU

CHURU

08/10/2006

46788 R/2956/2006 SH.ABHISHEK SIHAG

WARD NO. 34

GANDHI COLLONY

CHURU

CHURU

10/12/2006

49208 R/1682/2007 SH.KRISHAN KANT

NR NANI BAI MARDA SCHOOL,

PANKHA ROAD W.NO. - 2

CHURU

11/08/2007

49875 R/2349/2007 SH.SEETA RAM SAINI

NEAR BY JHUNJHAR JIS WELL

OM COLONY

WARD NO. 21

CHURU

23/09/2007

50050 R/2524/2007 SH.VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

BEHIND F.C.I.GODOWN

C-142 BHALERI ROAD SAINIK

COLONY

CHURU

23/09/2007

50085 R/2559/2007 SH.VIKRAM DEV SHARAN

WARD NO.24,

POONIA COLONEY

CHURU

23/09/2007

50291 R/2765/2007 SH.MUSTKIM AHMAD

MARIAM AASHIYANA

NEAR RAILWAY HANUMAN MANDIR

WARD NO.15 MANGAL COLONY

CHURU

23/09/2007
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50324 R/2798/2007 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE

V/POST - BINASAR

CHURU

23/09/2007

50658 R/3132/2007 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

GAYTRI NAGAR

W.NO. 59

CHURU

23/09/2007

50693 R/3167/2007 KUM.SITA MEGHWAL

VILL.- JHIGAR BARI

POST- JHIGAR CHHOTI

TEH.- DHOP

DISTT. SIKAR

23/09/2007

50865 R/3339/2007 SH.MAHENDAR SINGH NYOL

VILL.- SATRA

CHURU

23/09/2007

50913 R/3387/2007 SH.YUNAS KHAN

W NO.18,NEAR LOHIA CLG GROUND

CHURU

16/12/2007

50935 R/3409/2007 SH.NEMAT ALI

W.NO.10

NEAR OF VETERNARY HOSPITAL

RATAN NAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

51030 R/3504/2007 SH.MOHAN LAL SAINI

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE,

S.K.STORE, WARD NO.14,

CHURU

16/12/2007

51423 R/3897/2007 SH.SURESH ISHRAN

VILL.POST MEGHSAR

RATANAGAR

CHURU

16/12/2007

51554 R/4028/2007 SH.PRITAM SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O . SIRSHALA

DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

51607 R/4081/2007 SH.VARUN SAINI

UMMED BHAWAN

NAYA BAS

WARD NO. 16

CHURU

16/12/2007
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51805 R/4279/2007 SH.SURESH KUMAR ARYA

V.P.O.KHASOLI

ARYA KIRANA STORE

OPP P.W.D REST HOUSE

TEH. CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

52318 R/336/2008 SH.BABU LAL

VILL.- RAMPURA, POST- SEOWA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2008

52378 R/396/2008 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SAINI

GAYATRI NAGAR WARD NO.45

CHURU

24/02/2008

52969 R/987/2008 SH.SHIV SINGH

ROAD NO. 8 E-26

SHANTI COLONY

CHURU

28/06/2008

53236 R/1254/2008 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR JANGIR

BEHIND NEW CO-OPRETIVE BANK

BISSAU ROAD,W.NO.34

CHURU

23/08/2008

53472 R/1490/2008 SH.DILIP PODAR

B-139, SHANTI NAGAR

JAIPUR ROAD W.NO 14

CHURU

23/08/2008

53608 R/1626/2008 KUM.OM KANWAR

W.NO.34,NEAR RADHA SHYAMI

SATSANG GANDHI COLONY

CHURU

23/08/2008

53634 R/1652/2008 KUM.SMITA RAJAWAT

VISHA KARMA MANDIR KE PICHE

W.NO 13

NEW ROAD

CHURU

23/08/2008

53660 R/1678/2008 KUM.MAYA BHURIA

RESERVE POLICE LINE

BLOCK NO. J

QUARTER NO. 3

CHURU

23/08/2008

53717 R/1735/2008 SH.PRAKASH SARAWAGI

BEHIND RISHI SCHOOL

SRI BABOSA MANDIR MARG,

W.NO.21

CHURU

23/08/2008
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53994 R/2012/2008 SH.SIKANDER KHAN

W.NO.2 NEAR NANI BAI MARDA

SCHOOL,PANKHA ROAD

CHURU

13/09/2008

54004 R/2022/2008 SH.SURENDRA RAHAR

C-65 AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

13/09/2008

54021 R/2039/2008 SH.VIRENDER SINGH

VILLAGE & POST- UANTWALIYA

CHURU

13/09/2008

54030 R/2048/2008 SH.FARUQUE ALI KHAN

VILL.POST. BINASAR

DISTT. CHURU

13/09/2008

54111 R/2129/2008 SH.VINOD RAY TANWAR

W.NO.30, KANDOI MARG

NEAR GIRLS COLLAGE

CHURU

13/09/2008

54242 R/2260/2008 SMT.ANITA SONI

D-193 ,AGRSEN NAGAR

WARD NO. 13

CHURU

02/11/2008

54314 R/2332/2008 SH.MANOJ KUMAR GAHLOT

OM COLONY, WARD NO. 31

BEHIND ASERI GUEST HOUSE

CHURU

02/11/2008

54422 R/2440/2008 SH.ANAND KUMAR PARJAPAT

GHANDHI NAGAR W.NO.25

CHURU

02/11/2008

54502 R/2520/2008 SH.NARENDER KUMAR LAMBA

OM COLONY W.NO- 31

NEAR KACHWAL ATTA CHAKI ,

CHURU

02/11/2008

54574 R/2592/2008 SH.AMARVEER SINGH SHEKHAWAT

NAI SARAK, W.NO.18

CHURU

02/11/2008
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55249 R/131/2009 SH.VIJAY KUMAR OJHA

NEAR AGARSEN BHAWAN

W.NO.45 MOCHIWARA

CHURU

07/02/2009

55817 R/699/2009 KUM.SUNITA JANGIR

WARD NO. 16 GURUKRIPA COMPLEX

NEAR SUNCITY HOTEL

RAILWAY STATION

DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

56061 R/943/2009 SH.ARVIND BAGH

C-77 SECTORE-I

SAINK BASTI

CHURU

09/05/2009

56806 R/1688/2009 SH.HARPHOOL SINGH BHAMBHOO

B-50, SEC-1,

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

24/08/2009

56994 R/1876/2009 SH.ABHISHEK KUMAR

A-6 SECTOR - I SANIK BASTI

CHURU

24/08/2009

57212 R/2094/2009 SMT.GAYATRI SAINI

NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING

C-165  A

W.NO-15

CHURU

04/10/2009

57519 R/2401/2009 SH.ROHIT SONI

C/O ANANT RAM SONI (ADV.)

NEAR WHITE CLOCK TOWER

CHURU

04/10/2009

57594 R/2476/2009 SH.VIVEK PRIY SONI

WARD NO. 34

MOCHIWARA

CHURU

04/10/2009

57694 R/69/2010 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR NAI

NR JHARIA KI MORI W.NO.42 NEW

BAGLA KA KOOWA KE PASS

CHURU

24/01/2010

58065 R/440/2010 KUM.RAJANI KAPURIA

WARD NO. 27

CHURU

24/01/2010



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT CHURU IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 23
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

58581 R/956/2010 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

GOVINDAM, OM COLONY

CHURU

21/02/2010

58670 R/1045/2010 SMT.SUMESHTA KUMARI

R/O GHANSHYAM VIHAR COLONY

BISAV ROAD

CHURU

21/02/2010

59026 R/1401/2010 SH.KUNJ BEHARI SWAMI

BEHIND THE HEAD POST OFFICE

NAYA BASS

CHURU

03/04/2010

59198 R/1573/2010 SH.DILIP KUMAR DHOOT

C/O PAWAN STORE, NAI SADAK

CHURU

03/04/2010

60287 R/2662/2010 SH.BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT

VILLAGE - GAJSAR

POST - GHANTEL

CHURU

25/06/2010

60325 R/2700/2010 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR

V.P.O. - DHEELSAR

VIYA - BISSAU

TEH.- MALSISAR

JHUNJHUNU

25/06/2010

60563 R/2938/2010 SH.RAVI PRAKAKSH SAINI

BEHIND MANORANJAN CLUB

KE PICHE W.NO. 39

CHURU

18/07/2010

60956 R/3331/2010 SMT.JAI KRISHANA PANWAR

MOOL CHAND PANWAR

PANWAR HOUSE

BISSAU ROAD CHURU

CHURU

14/08/2010

61072 R/3447/2010 SH.RUPESH SONI

OLD WARD NO.16

BHOMIA KI GALI

POST - BISSAU

DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

14/08/2010

61479 R/3854/2010 KUM.SHRUTI KAUSHIK

C/32, AGRASEN NAGAR

CHURU

14/08/2010
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62126 R/4501/2010 SH.SARJEEWAN SINGH

PLOT NO. B-76

SECTOR - I, SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

09/10/2010

62712 R/5087/2010 SH.SURESH KUMAR OJHA

C/O RAMESHWAR LAL OJHA

WARD NO.30

SHILA METARNITY HOSPITAL

CHURU

30/11/2010

63010 R/236/2011 KUM.ASHA CHOUDHARY

KHEMKA GIRLS SCHOOL KE PASS

OUT OF CHURU GET

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

DISTT. SIKAR

13/03/2011

63196 R/422/2011 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR

V.P.O. SAHANALI BADI

DISTT. CHURU

15/05/2011

63424 R/650/2011 SH.SAURABH CHOUDHARY

CHOUDHARY PROVISION STORE

SHASTRI MARKET STATION ROAD

CHURU

12/06/2011

63502 R/728/2011 SH.ANAND KUMAR SHARMA

SAMEER BHUWAN

IN FRONT OF SHYAM CINEMA HALL

STATION ROAD

CHURU

24/06/2011

63810 R/1036/2011 SH.BHARAT SINGH RATHORE

BEHIND RAVI STORE

W.NO.16 NAI SARAK

CHURU

07/08/2011

63933 R/1159/2011 SH.HARISH CHANDRA BALAN

W.NO.42 PRATIBHA NAGAR

NEAR SOTI BHAWAN

CHURU

28/08/2011

64426 R/1652/2011 KUM.SHIKHA JOSHI

BEHIND THE WATER WORKS

GANDHI COLONY W.NO.24

CHURU

23/10/2011

64890 R/2116/2011 SH.MUKUL SIGATIA

NEAR RAM MANDIR

WARD NO.22

CHURU

27/11/2011
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65207 R/148/2012 SH.RAJ KUMAR

OM COLONY W.NO.23

BEHIND ASERI GUEST HOUSE

CHURU

22/01/2012

65816 R/757/2012 SH.RAKESH BAHADUR

NAYA BASS,WARD NO.11,

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS,

CHURU

14/07/2012

65948 R/889/2012 SH.DEEPAK SARSWAT

NEAR BHAIJI CHOWK,WARD NO.43

CHURU

14/07/2012

66016 R/957/2012 KUM.JYOTI

LAATA SADAN,NEW ROAD

CHURU

14/07/2012

66021 R/962/2012 KUM.DEEPIKA LAATA

LAATA SADAN,NEW ROAD,

CHURU

14/07/2012

66043 R/984/2012 SH.ARPIT SONI

B-46,SHANTI SADAN

AGARSEN NAGAR,

CHURU

14/07/2012

66115 R/1056/2012 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

VILL. DUDHWA KHARA

DUDHWA KHARA - DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2012

66307 R/1248/2012 SH.MANISH BUNDELA

NEAR SINGHI PARK,BUNTIA ROAD

WARD NO.50,

CHURU

25/08/2012

66479 R/1420/2012 KUM.VINITA JAIN

C/O SANJAY BARDIYA

BARDIYA GENRAL STORE,

NEAR RAMGADIYA DARWAZA

CHURU

25/08/2012

66792 R/1733/2012 SH.GOPAL SHARMA

08,SHARMA COLONY

BEHIND RADHA SWAMI

CHURU

30/09/2012
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66798 R/1739/2012 SH.RAJ KUMAR

VPO -  RAYPURIYA

DISTT. CHURU

30/09/2012

66917 R/1858/2012 SH.SANJAY KHAN

W.NO.2,NEAR NANI BAI MARDA

SCHOOL,PANKHA ROAD

CHURU

30/09/2012

66942 R/1883/2012 SH.RISHIRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT

B-48,SAINIK BASTI,SECTOR I

CHURU

30/09/2012

67973 R/393/2013 SH.AMIT KUMAR

V.P.O- DUDHWAKHARA

DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2013

68087 R/507/2013 KUM.RENU SWAMI

NEW ROAD W.NO.13

BEHIND BALAJI HARDWARE

NAI SARAK

CHURU

12/05/2013

68665 R/1085/2013 SH.RAHUL SONI

C/O SH. ANANT RAM SONI (ADV.)

NEAR WHITE CLOCK TOWER

CHURU

25/08/2013

68803 R/1223/2013 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

VILL.- SHYAMPURA

POST- DEPALSAR

DISTT. CHURU

16/10/2013

68838 R/1258/2013 SH.DEEPAK BAJORIA

BAJORIA SADAN BEHIND BANK OF

BARODA STATION ROAD

CHURU

16/10/2013

69375 R/1795/2013 KUM.BHANUSHREE RATHORE

A-234 DR. RAJENDRA PD. NAGAR

GAUTAM MARG NIRMAN NAGAR

MANSAROVAR

JAIPUR

10/11/2013

69759 R/2179/2013 KUM.HIMANSHU BHATI

BEHIND BADRI  TEMPLE

SCHOOL BUILDING, WARD NO. 56

BEHIND BADRI NARAYAN TEMPLE - DISTT. CHURU

21/12/2013
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69863 R/97/2014 SH.AMIT KUMAR SIHAG

W.NO.24 GANDHI NAGAR COLONY

CHURU

16/02/2014

69871 R/105/2014 SH.PANKAJ PRAJAPAT

SHIV COLONY WARD NO.23

BEHIND SHIV MANDIR

CHURU

16/02/2014

69975 R/209/2014 SH.ASHISH YADAV

KHAMKA SATI MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO.25

CHURU

16/02/2014

70390 R/624/2014 SH.VINAYA KUMAR SHARMA

465, DEARM HOUSE

NEAR DADA BADI

PANKHA ROAD , WARD NO. 03

CHURU

31/05/2014

70800 R/1034/2014 SH.SUBHKARAN RAHAR

C-65 AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

20/07/2014

70819 R/1053/2014 SH.JASVEER

V. P. O. GHANGHU

CHURU

20/07/2014

70846 R/1080/2014 SH.NASIR HUSSAIN

EIDGAH MOHALLA W.NO.44

CHURU

20/07/2014

70870 R/1104/2014 SH.PANKAJ BAGORIA

NEAR MANSA DEVI MANDIR

WARD NO. 20

DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70883 R/1117/2014 SH.ASEEM KHAN

AGUNA MOHALLA W.NO.31

CHURU

20/07/2014

70910 R/1144/2014 SH.VIKASH KUMAR OJHA

C/O MAHADEV PRASAD OJHA

RAMDEV MANDIR GALI

W.NO-55 MOCHIWARA

CHURU

20/07/2014
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70911 R/1145/2014 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

NAYA BASS, WARD NO.13

CHURU

20/07/2014

70934 R/1168/2014 SH.NARENDRA DHAKA

VILL -BAS DHAKAN

POST- LOHASHNA CHHOTA

DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70994 R/1228/2014 SH.DEENDAYAL SONI

WARD NO. 45, MOCHIWARA

CHURU

03/08/2014

71000 R/1234/2014 SH.RATAN SINGH

WARD NO. 14, NEAR POWER HOUSE

JAIPUR ROAD

CHURU

03/08/2014

71026 R/1260/2014 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI

LAXMI NIWAS NEW W.NO-33

MANSA PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEAR BANYAN TREE

CHURU

03/08/2014

71050 R/1284/2014 SH.ABHISHEK POONIA

V.P.O. KHASOLI

DISTT. CHURU

03/08/2014

71052 R/1286/2014 KUM.ANIL KANWAR RATHORE

BHAMASI HOUSE

JAIPUR ROAD

CHURU

03/08/2014

71054 R/1288/2014 SH.YAKUB KHAN

WARD NO. 13, NEAR NOOR MASJID

NAYA BASS

CHURU

03/08/2014

71058 R/1292/2014 KUM.PAWAN SHEKHAWAT

V. P. O. BINASAR

DISTT. CHURU

03/08/2014

71616 R/1850/2014 SH.KAPIL MAHARSHI

NEAR CHURU ACADEMY SCHOOL

POONIA COLONY, WARD NO. 24

CHURU

11/10/2014
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72230 R/2464/2014 SH.BIHARI LAL

NEAR SEKSARIYA KA KUWA

AGUNA MOHALLA

WARD NO.30

CHURU

20/12/2014

72514 R/15/2015 SH.MOHAR SINGH LAMBA

OM COLONY W.NO.31

NEAR KACHWAL ATTA CHAKI

CHURU

01/02/2015

72543 R/44/2015 SH.VAIDPAL KASWAN

V.P.O. DHADHAR

DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2015

72703 R/204/2015 SH.RAM NIWAS

V.P.O. SIRSALA

TEHSIL CHURU

DISTRICT CHURU

CHURU

01/02/2015

73009 R/510/2015 KUM.REKHA RATHORE

H.NO-3 AMBIKA BIHAR COLONY

DISTT. JAIPUR

29/03/2015

73241 R/742/2015 SH.ASHISH SHARMA

NARAYAN NIWAS

OPPSITE SHYAM CINEMA

STATION ROAD

CHURU

17/05/2015

73247 R/748/2015 KUM.NEHA RATHORE

BEHIND SHYAM CINEMA

KANDHAL MARG KANDHAL HOUSE

CHURU

17/05/2015

73400 R/901/2015 SH.BALDEV KUMAR KASWAN

V.P.O. BUNTIA

DISTT. CHURU

16/07/2015

73609 R/1110/2015 SH.VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA

C/O VINAYAK COMPUTERS

OPP.JAIN MARKET

NEAR GIRLS COLLEGE

CHURU

01/08/2015

73682 R/1183/2015 SMT.JYOTI

C/O SH. JURENDRA SINGH

V.P.O. SIRSALA

DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015
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73684 R/1185/2015 SH.ASHISH SONI

SHANTI KUNJ

NEAR SANKHAT BHAWAN

WARD NO 34

CHURU

01/08/2015

73696 R/1197/2015 SH.BALRAJ MEENA

V.P.O- BUNTIYA

DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015

73838 R/1339/2015 SH.ARIF CHOUHAN

D.B. HOSPITAL ROAD

NEAR PARKH  BALIKA SCHOOL

WARD NO. 12

CHURU

14/08/2015

74055 R/1556/2015 KUM.MEERA KUMARI

V.P.O.-BINASAR,VIA SATRA

DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015

74210 R/1711/2015 KUM.BABITA SHARMA

VILL. RUKANSAR

POST. RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

SIKAR

20/09/2015

74282 R/1783/2015 KUM.VARSHA BHARGAVA

ADARSH NAGAR CHANDANI CHOWK

WARD NO 48 NEW

CHURU

20/09/2015

74899 R/2400/2015 KUM.SANTOSH KUMARI SAINI

VILL. & POST- PANDUSAR

TEH.- NOHAR

NOHAR - DISTT. HANUMANGARH

25/10/2015

75390 R/2891/2015 SH.MUKESH KUMAR KHATOR

PRATIBHA NAGAR

W.NO.42 NEAR SOTI BHAWAN

CHURU

20/12/2015

75520 R/3021/2015 KUM.AFRIN KHAN

WARD N0.16, BEHIND LOHIA

COLLEGE, NEW ROAD

CHURU

20/12/2015

75633 R/17/2016 SH.RATAN SINGH BAROLA

VPO. GHANTEL

DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2016
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75782 R/166/2016 SMT.INDIRA SAHARAN

H.NO.31

VAN VIHAR COLONY

CHURU

28/02/2016

75920 R/304/2016 SH.RAVIKANT SHARMA

PRATIBHA NAGAR,

BEHIND BADRI NARAYAN TEMPLE

WARD NO. 42

CHURU

28/02/2016

76120 R/504/2016 SH.ANOOP SINGH SUNDA

PLOT NO. 263

GANDHI NAGAR COLONY

WARD NO. 25

CHURU

08/05/2016

76877 R/1261/2016 SH.ANAND KUMAR SAINI

NEAR RAM KUMAR NANI BAI MARDA

SCHOOL PANKHA ROAD

W.NO-2

CHURU

21/08/2016

77087 R/1471/2016 SH.MOHIT KASWAN

NAYA BASS

WARD NO.11

CHURU

21/08/2016

77445 R/1829/2016 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

B-167 SECTOR -I SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

12/10/2016

77517 R/1901/2016 SH.MAN SINGH RATHORE

PLOT NO. B-8, SEC.- II,

BEHIND NEW PETROL PUMP

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

12/10/2016

77565 R/1949/2016 SH.JITENDER PRATAP SINGH

NEAR NH 11 WARD NO 25

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2016

77975 R/2359/2016 SH.VIKASH KHADOLIA

NAYA BASSW.NO-15 UMED BHAWAN

DISTT. CHURU

28/10/2016

78025 R/2409/2016 KUM.SANTOSH MEENA

PLOT NO 47 MOHAN NAGAR 1ST

KALYANPURA

SANGANER - DISTT. JAIPUR

28/10/2016
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78129 R/2513/2016 SH.VINOD KUMAR REGAR

REGAR BASTI

WARD NO 53

NEAR GOGAMERI

CHURU

12/11/2016

78330 R/2714/2016 SH.AMIT RAJ PANWAR

NEAR KISHAN GHAT

WARD NO 14

CHURU

11/12/2016

78423 R/2807/2016 SH.MOHD MAHIR KHAN

BEHIND LOHIYA COLLEGE

WARD NO. 17

CHURU

11/12/2016

78453 R/2837/2016 KUM.PRABHA KARIGWAL

SHANTI NAGAR PLOT NO. 186-A

CHURU

11/12/2016

78541 R/45/2017 SH.RAGHUNANDAN SONI

W.NO.34 NEAR SANKHAT BHAWAN

CHURU

15/01/2017

78933 R/437/2017 KUM.PINKI JANGIR

POWER HOUSE ROAD W.NO-7

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2017

78996 R/500/2017 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

VILL KHARIYA

POST BINASAR

DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2017

79019 R/523/2017 SH.RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT

WARD NO 2

PURANI BASTI THELASAR

POST RATANNAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2017

79100 R/604/2017 KUM.POOJA SHARMA

NEAR OLD SHYAM TEMPLE

AGUNA MOHALLA WARD NO 30

CHURU

24/02/2017

79617 R/1121/2017 SH.SALIM KHAN

WARD NO.13

NEAR NOOR MASJID

NAYA BASS

CHURU

18/06/2017
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79642 R/1146/2017 SH.AMIR KHAN

NEAR DR. SHYAMSUKHA HOUSE

NAI SADAK

NAYA BASS

CHURU

18/06/2017

79670 R/1174/2017 SH.BHANWAR LAL PRAJAPAT

OM COLONY, WARD NO. 23

IN FRONT OF MAHESH AATA CHAKKI

CHURU

12/08/2017

79868 R/1372/2017 SH.MANISH PANWAR

BEHIND FORT

KANDOI MARG WARD NO 33

CHURU

12/08/2017

79931 R/1435/2017 SH.SOHAN LAL DAIYA

VILLAGE BARRADAS

POST BHAMSI

CHURU

09/09/2017

79972 R/1476/2017 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

BARAH MAHADEV MANDIR KE AAGE

193

KHATIKON KA MOHALLA WARD NO.39

CHURU

09/09/2017

80048 R/1552/2017 SH.AMRIT TANWAR

B-117, KANHAIYA VATIKA

AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

09/09/2017

80425 R/1929/2017 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR PRAJAPAT

NEAR WATER WORKS

BISSAU ROAD CHURU

CHURU

08/10/2017

80676 R/2180/2017 SH.OM PRAKASH VERMA

NEW ANTROLEE HOUSE

BEHIND I.T.I WARD NO.1

CHURU

19/11/2017

80734 R/2238/2017 SH.GOURI SHANKAR BHAMI

NEAR SARAWAGI WELL

WARD NO 33

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

80959 R/2463/2017 KUM.VARSHA CHEJARA

C/O BHANWAR LAL WARD NO 15

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

TEH RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

SIKAR

19/11/2017
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80964 R/2468/2017 SH.SUNIL KUMAR MEGHWAL

VPO JHARIYA

CHURU

19/11/2017

81574 R/3078/2017 KUM.KONIKA SHARMA

ROOM NO. 79

KASTURBA GIRLS HOSTEL

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

19/11/2017

81935 R/3439/2017 SH.DILIP KUMAR

GANDHI COLONY

WARD NO 25

NEAR GANPATI SCHOOL

CHURU

22/12/2017

82008 R/3512/2017 KUM.HEMA SHEKHAWAT

VILLAGE BINASAR

POST BINASAR

VIA SATRA

CHURU

22/12/2017

82303 R/234/2018 SH.YOGESH SAHARAN

MAAL JI KA KAMRA

WARD 20

CHURU

21/01/2018

82808 R/739/2018 KUM.RIYA SAHARAN

WARD 20

MAAL JI KA KAMRA

CHURU

25/02/2018

83038 R/969/2018 SH.KANHAIYALAL GURJAR

NEAR INDRA MANI PARK

WARD NO. 24

CHURU

15/06/2018

83187 R/1118/2018 SH.HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE

VPO LAKHAU

CHURU

15/06/2018

83222 R/1153/2018 SH.RAHUL

VPO. SIRSALA

CHURU

15/06/2018

83715 R/1646/2018 SH.ADITYA RATHORE

VPO LADRIA

CHURU

22/09/2018
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84479 R/2410/2018 SH.RAHUL KUMAR

CHANDANI CHOWK

VPO DHEERWAS BARA

TEHS TARANAGAR

CHURU

18/10/2018

84614 R/2545/2018 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH

VPO-ASALSAR

TEH SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84812 R/2743/2018 SH.AKRAM KHAN

AGUNA MOHLA WARD NO 31

MASZID KE PASS

DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018

84843 R/2774/2018 KUM.KANCHAN AGRAWAL

RADHA KUNJ

BAJRANG BAGARIA

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE, NAYA BASS

CHURU

04/11/2018

84977 R/2908/2018 KUM.PREMLATA KALOYA

BEHIND BEDON KI DHARMSHALA

NEW ROAD

CHURU

CHURU

04/11/2018

85399 R/3330/2018 SH.SHYAM SUNDER JALUKA

IN FRONT OF VISHWAKARMA MANDIR

,GANPATI MARKET,

SHOP NO 09,NEW ROAD

CHRU - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2018

85948 R/3879/2018 SH.VIDYADHAR SUNDA

VILL.- BARDADAS

POST- BHAMASI

CHURU

26/12/2018

86150 R/4081/2018 SH.DILIP SAINI

PARTIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 56

NEAR VYAVYAM SHALA

DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2018

86185 R/4116/2018 SH.MAYANK SHARMA

WARD NO 43

NEAR SABJI MANDI

CHURU

26/12/2018

86201 R/4132/2018 SH.SUNIL KUMAR JANGIR

VPO - RAMSARA

DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2018
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86247 R/4178/2018 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

VILLAGE CHIMANPURA

POST BADET

TEH MALSISAR

JHUNJHUNU

26/12/2018

86287 R/4218/2018 SH.PRADHYUMAN SINGH CHAUHAN

NEAR DHARM STUP

WARD NO.- 24

CHURU

26/12/2018

86497 R/4428/2018 SH.YOGESH RAHAR

BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE

WARD NO.02

NEAR PANKHA CIRCLE

CHURU

26/12/2018

86678 R/169/2019 SH.RAMESH KUMAR SONI

BEHIND JILA MANORANJAN CLUB

WARD NO. 28

CHURU

17/02/2019

86682 R/173/2019 KUM.SAPANA SHARMA

465, DREAM HOUSE

NEAR DADABADI

WARD NO.02, PANKHA ROAD - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

86954 R/445/2019 SH.GAURI SHANKAR PRAJAPAT

VPO GHANTEL

CHURU

17/02/2019

87458 R/949/2019 SH.HEMANT SHARMA

WARD NO 25

GANDHI COLONY

CHURU

14/04/2019

87555 R/1046/2019 KUM.PRIYA

WARD NO. 11

NAYA BASS CHURU

CHURU

14/04/2019

87686 R/1177/2019 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

OM COLONY

WARD NO. 15

CHURU

19/05/2019

87775 R/1266/2019 SH.KAIF KHILJI

KHILJI MANSION

WARD NO. 30

NEAR HILAL MASJID - DISTT. CHURU

19/05/2019
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87953 R/1444/2019 SH.ABHISHEK NAI

WARD NO. 02

SATRA MANDIR KE PASS

DARJIO KI DHARM SALA KE PICHE - DISTT. CHURU

19/05/2019

87958 R/1449/2019 KUM.RUCHITA BEEDAWAT

NIRBANDH NIKET,

WARD NO 26

AGUNA MOHALLA

CHURU

19/05/2019

88521 R/2012/2019 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR JANGID

VPO.- GOTHYAN BARI

TEHSIL- RAJGARH

VIA- SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019

88677 R/2168/2019 SH.MOHAMED HUSAIN KHAN

WARD NO 13

NAYA BASS

CHURU

16/08/2019

88800 R/2291/2019 SH.JILE SINGH

B-144 AGRASEN NAGAR

WARD NO.21

CHURU

02/10/2019

89036 R/2527/2019 KUM.ANITA

WARD NO 07

RAILWAY LINE KE PASS

SIRSALA

CHURU

02/10/2019

89094 R/2585/2019 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE

WARD NO 14

JAIPUR ROAD

NEAR RAILWAY OVER BRIDGE

CHURU

02/10/2019

89175 R/2666/2019 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR

WORD NO - 32, STREET NO 16

GHANSHYAM VIHAR PLOT NO R

POONIA COLONY CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89472 R/2963/2019 KUM.VINOD KUMARI

WARD NO 32

NEAR PRAJAPATI BHAWAN

CHURU

CHURU

02/10/2019

89481 R/2972/2019 KUM.PINKI BHATI

WARD NO 41

NEAR MUNIM JI KA KAMRA

CHURU

02/10/2019
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89590 R/3081/2019 KUM.ARZOO KHAN

NEAR OLD BUS STAND,IN FRONT OF

LOHIYA COLLEGE GROUND

WARD NO 13

CHURU

02/10/2019

89758 R/3249/2019 SH.SHUBHAM SHARMA

NEAR JIWAN MATA MANDIR

WARD NO. 17

CHURU

CHURU

20/10/2019

89788 R/3279/2019 SH.SIDDARTH SONI

MOCHIWARA

WARD NO.34

CHURU

20/10/2019

89941 R/3432/2019 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA

OM COLONY WARD NO 23

NEAR BALAJI KIRANA STORE

CHURU

24/11/2019

90034 R/3525/2019 KUM.MEENA KUMARI MEENA

OM COLONY WARD NO 23

NEAR BALAJI KIRANA STORE

CHURU

24/11/2019

90055 R/3546/2019 SH.TEJ PAL VERMA

WARD NO. 14 AMBEDKAR COLONY

RATAN NAGAR CHURU

RATAN NAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/11/2019

90087 R/3578/2019 SH.HEMANT

VILL BASS MAHALAN

POST LOHASANA BARA

CHURU

24/11/2019

90172 R/3663/2019 SH.SUKHVINDRA KUMAR

WARD NO-23

IN FRONT OF GOVT. LAW COLLEGE

NAI SADAK

CHURU

24/11/2019

90488 R/3979/2019 KUM.ANKITA VYAS

RANI SATI MARG

MOCHIWARA CHURU

CHURU

24/11/2019

90510 R/4001/2019 KUM.CHHAYA SONI

WARD NO 34

NEAR SANKATH BHAWAN

MOCHIBADA

CHURU

24/11/2019
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91249 R/4740/2019 SH.VINOD KUMAR

VPO LAKHLAN BARI

TEHASIL RAJGARH

CHURU

24/12/2019

91529 R/166/2020 KUM.ROSHANI

WARD NO 40

MOHALLA NETJI MANDIR KE PASS

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2020

91609 R/246/2020 SH.SOMESH KUMAR SAINI

PRATIBHA NAGAR

BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI

WARD NO. 54

CHURU

16/01/2020

92025 R/662/2020 KUM.KARISHMA KANWAR

WARD NO. 8,

BEHIND RANISATI TEMPLE

MUKUNDGARH

MUKUNDGARH - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

15/02/2020

92523 R/1160/2020 SH.HEMENDRA CHOUHAN

BEHIND KISAN GHAT

JAIPUR ROAD, CHURU

CHURU

06/06/2020

92539 R/1176/2020 KUM.POOJA SHARMA

VILL - BARARADASH

POST - BHAMASI

CHURU

06/06/2020

92544 R/1181/2020 KUM.INDIRA

VILLAGE DHANI LAXMANSINGH

POST LAKHAU

TEH. CHURU

CHURU

06/06/2020

92684 R/1321/2020 KUM.RENUKA

LAATA SADAN

NEW ROAD

CHURU

CHURU

11/06/2020

92739 R/1376/2020 KUM.POONAM SAINI

VPO - KHINWASAR

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

11/06/2020

92864 R/1501/2020 SH.ANIL KUMAR CHOTIA

WARD NO 7

ADARSH COLONY

VPO RATANNAGAR

CHURU

12/07/2020
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92871 R/1508/2020 SH.NAUSHAD CHAYAL

WARDNO18 BEHIND VISHWAKARM

MANDIR NAYA BASS

CHURU

12/07/2020

92988 R/1625/2020 KUM.DEEPIKA GAHLOT

D/O GANGADHAR GAHLOT,

MOCHIWADA, WARD NO. 34

CHURU

CHURU

12/07/2020

93108 R/1745/2020 SH.DHANPAT

VILL KARANPURA

POST LADRIYA

TEH CHURU

CHURU

25/07/2020

93145 R/1782/2020 SH.SUJAN SINGH KHICHI

PRATIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 53

CHURU

CHURU

13/09/2020

93487 R/2124/2020 SH.HEMANT PANWAR

MANSA MATA MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO. 20 CHURU

CHURU

13/09/2020

93524 R/2161/2020 KUM.NEHA SONI

NEAR SANKHAT BHAWAN

MOCHIWARA

WARD NO 34

CHURU

13/09/2020

93813 R/2450/2020 SH.JAGMOHAN TIWARI

WARD NO. 55

OPPOSITE SYNDICATE BANK

MARDA CHOWK

CHURU

01/11/2020

93815 R/2452/2020 SH.GULAM HUSSAIN SOLANKI

MOHALLA TELIYAN

WARD NO.9

NEAR JANTA HOTEL

CHURU

01/11/2020

94313 R/2950/2020 SH.ARIF

USMANABAAD COLONY

WARD NO. 15

CHURU

CHURU

31/12/2020

94537 R/140/2021 SH.NIRMAL BASHERA

VILL - SAHANALI CHHOTI

POST - SAHANALI BARI

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

24/01/2021
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94721 R/324/2021 KUM.VAIDEHI SHARMA

WARD NO.18, NEAR BUS STAND

BISSAU - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

24/01/2021

94858 R/461/2021 SH.KANISHAK LAMBA

OM COLONY

WARD NO.31

CHURU

CHURU

16/02/2021

94959 R/562/2021 SH.SARANSH DADHICH

NEAR GANESH MANDIR

WARD NO 14

NOHAR

NOHAR - DISTT. HANUMANGARH

16/02/2021

95196 R/799/2021 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

IN FRONT OF GOVT. LAW COLLEGE

WARD NO. 16

NAI SADAK, CHURU

CHURU

15/03/2021

95519 R/1122/2021 SH.HEMANT

VISHVAKARMA COLONEY WARD NO 07

RAJALDESAR

CHURU

15/03/2021

95771 R/1374/2021 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO. 8, KARNI MATA MANDIR

SWAMI MOHALLA

TARANAGAR,

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021

95864 R/1467/2021 KUM.NEHA SHARMA

INFRONT GOVT  LAW COLLEGE

NAI SADAK CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

15/03/2021

96103 R/1706/2021 KUM.KIRTI JOSHI

PARMESHWARA LAL JOSHI

WARD NO. 55, SHYAM MANDIR

MOCHIWARA

CHURU

15/03/2021

96128 R/1731/2021 KUM.KHYATI SHARMA

VAASHISHTHAM,

NEAR TOWN HALL

BEHIND PWD REST HOUSE

CHURU

15/03/2021

96342 R/1945/2021 SH.VISHAL SAINI

NEAR SEKSARIYA WELL

WARD NO 27

CHURU

21/03/2021
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96403 R/2006/2021 SH.DEAVKI NANDAN

H-81 (F)

INDUSTRIAL AREA

ROAD NO.5

CHURU

11/04/2021

96446 R/2049/2021 KUM.AMITA TOSAWAR

C/O ANANT RAM SONI(ADVOCATE)

MOCHIWARA

WARD NO.45

CHURU

11/04/2021

96610 R/2213/2021 SH.RAKESH KUMAR DUDI

VILLAGE BHAIRUSAR

POST INDRAPURA

CHURU

11/04/2021

96779 R/2382/2021 KUM.PRAGYA SHARMA

BEHIND CITY POST OFFICE

WARD NO 20 CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

11/04/2021

96838 R/2441/2021 KUM.SUSHMITA

VPO - RAMSARA

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

11/04/2021

96908 R/2511/2021 KUM.NIKITA SHARMA

GANGORI GATE NEAR POWER HOUSE

WARD NO. 5

P.O  RATANNAGAR

RATANNAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/04/2021

96944 R/2547/2021 SH.GIRADHARI LAL GURJAR

BEHIND NATRAJ HOTEL

WARD NO 22

CHURU

CHURU

13/06/2021

97213 R/2816/2021 KUM.UMA RATHORE

WARD NO. 16

SITLA MARKET

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97220 R/2823/2021 KUM.AMBIKA PUROHIT

BARDIA MARG,

SAFED GHANTAGHAR KE PASS

WARD NO. 21

CHURU

13/06/2021

97316 R/2919/2021 KUM.ANITA

WARD NO 12

VPO DUDHWA KHARA

TEH CHURU

CHURU

13/06/2021
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97404 R/3007/2021 KUM.JASMEEN KHAN

AGUNA MOHLLA

WARD NO 31

CHURU

CHURU

13/06/2021

97491 R/3094/2021 KUM.ANJALI RAJOTIA

SURAKSHA

RAJOTIA COMPLEX

SHASTRI MARKET STATION ROAD CH

CHURU

13/06/2021

97725 R/3328/2021 KUM.AASHIYA BANO

94, D BLOCK

SAINIK BASTI

CHURU

CHURU

11/07/2021

97886 R/3489/2021 KUM.AYUSHI CHANGAL

E 63

AGARSEN NAGAR CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

11/07/2021

97889 R/3492/2021 SMT.ANSHU

WARD NO.6

NEAR OSSWAL PANCHYATA BHAWAN

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

97900 R/3503/2021 KUM.POONAM

WARD NO.3

GAYATRI NAGAR,CHURU(RAJ.)

CHURU

11/07/2021

97915 R/3518/2021 KUM.JYOTI MEENA

WARD NO 3

VPO - RATANNAGAR

CHURU

11/07/2021

97916 R/3519/2021 SH.SUDESH KHICHAR

WARD NO.06

NEAR OSWAL PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

SADULPUR

CHURU

11/07/2021

97925 R/3528/2021 KUM.MADHU JANGIR

1/42 HOUSINGH BORD

CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

11/07/2021

98011 R/3614/2021 SH.NARESH KUMAR

NEAR FIRST CIRCLE

POONIA COLONY

WARD NO 32 CHURU

CHURU

07/08/2021
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98034 R/3637/2021 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO 15 NEAR GOVT PRIMARY S

OM COLONY CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

07/08/2021

98102 R/3705/2021 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

VPO - KALWAS

TEH - TARANAGAR

CHURU

07/08/2021

98106 R/3709/2021 SMT.KAVITA JAIN

W/O SHRI BHAGWAN JAIN

UCO BANK KI GALI,

WARD NO. 14

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

07/08/2021

98124 R/3727/2021 KUM.BHARATI KUMARI

WARD NO.14

SHEKHAWAT COLONY

CHURU

CHURU

07/08/2021

98459 R/4062/2021 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

HOUSE NO 392

INDRA COLONEY

WARD NO 47,

CHURU

10/09/2021

98608 R/4211/2021 SH.YOGESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

NAI SADAK

BINASARIYA KE GHAR KE PAS

WARD NO 17

CHURU

10/09/2021

99039 R/4642/2021 SH.NABAB KHAN

WARD NO 10 NEW 15

ATHUNA MOHALLA

MADINA MASJID KE PASS

CHURU

19/10/2021

99792 R/5395/2021 KUM.JINAL MITTAL

SHYAM CHHAVIGRAH

OLD ROAD

CHURU

28/11/2021

99967 R/5570/2021 KUM.JYOTI SHARMA

NEAR KARNI TEMPLE

WARD NO 34

MOCHIWARA CHURU

CHURU

29/12/2021

100184 R/5/2022 SH.DHARM PAL KASWAN

A 12

SECTOR I BHALERI ROAD SANIK BA

CHURU

CHURU

12/02/2022
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100554 R/375/2022 KUM.MONIKA

VILLAGE DHADHARIYA CHARNAN

POST DHADHARIYA BANIROTAN

TEHSIL CHURU

CHURU

12/02/2022

100899 R/720/2022 SH.MANISH KUMAR GOYAL

S/O VIJAY KUMAR , WARD NO 10

BHAGATO KA MOHALLA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

101009 R/830/2022 SH.YOGESH KUMAR VERMA

OPP. KHEMKA SATI MANDIR

WARD NO 24 OLD

GANDHI NAGAR CHURU

CHURU

13/03/2022

101419 R/1240/2022 SH.SULTAN SINGH

VILLAGE AASUSAR

POST JAISANGSAR

THASIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101423 R/1244/2022 SH.RAMSWAROOP SHARMA

WARD NO 7

CHALKOI BANEEROTAN

CHURU

14/04/2022

101669 R/1490/2022 SH.VIKAS KUMAR PRAJAPAT

VPO- DABLA

TEH. CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

14/04/2022

101771 R/1592/2022 KUM.VARSHA KUMARI SINDHI

BEHIND KALI JI TEMPLE

WARD NO.41

CHURU

14/04/2022

101839 R/1660/2022 SH.NAUSHAD KHAN

WARD NO. 24,

NEAR SHANTI PALACE,

BEHIND SUNCITY HOTEL

CHURU

14/04/2022

101886 R/1707/2022 SH.ANUDIT RANJAN TAKNET

WARD NO. 31 BEHIND INDRAMANI

PARK, BISSAU ROAD

CHURU

14/04/2022

101904 R/1725/2022 KUM.SANA KHAN

SAJANA ESTATE

NAY

WARD NO 16

CHURU

14/04/2022
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102201 R/2022/2022 SH.SANJAY BHATI

DB BHARTIYA HOSPITAL ROAD

WARD NO 17 NEAR RK TOWER

NEAR UCO BANK KE PASS

CHURU

29/05/2022

102240 R/2061/2022 KUM.KAVITA SINGH SAMOR

VAN VIHAR COLONY

A 14

C/OF SHIVRAM POONIA

CHURU

29/05/2022

102324 R/2145/2022 SH.ANIRUDH PUROHIT

E 102

AGARSEN NAGAR CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

29/05/2022

102434 R/2255/2022 KUM.SONU SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN MANDIR KI GALI

SUBHASH CHOK

CHURU

29/05/2022

102489 R/2310/2022 SH.HARISH KUMAR JANGIR

WARD NO 24

GANDHI COLONY

CHURU

29/05/2022

102671 R/2492/2022 SH.RAHUL BUDANIA

PLAT NO. C-100 SECTOR-4

SAINIK BASTI

NEAR FCI GOODAM

CHURU

29/05/2022

102677 R/2498/2022 KUM.DEEPIKA PARIHAR

D/O: PARMESHWAR LAL PARIHAR

JIWAN MATA MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO. 30

CHURU

29/05/2022

102718 R/2539/2022 KUM.ANKITA PRAJAPAT

BEHIND BHARTIYA KOTHI

NEW ROAD, WARD NO 12,

NAYA BASS CHURU

CHURU

29/05/2022

102736 R/2557/2022 KUM.ANKITA AGRAWAL

SHRI RADHA NIWAS

OPPOSITE HOTEL NATRAJ

NEAR DHARAMSTOOP

RAJASTHAN - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

103348 R/3169/2022 SH.ARUN SHARMA

BEHIND MANORANJAN CLUB

WARD NO 36

CHURU

CHURU

10/07/2022
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103358 R/3179/2022 SMT.NISHA RAO

HANIF ROAD WARD NO 05

CHIMPA MASJID KE PASS

CHURU

CHURU

10/07/2022

103539 R/3360/2022 KUM.BHAVANA MEHARIWAL

LADIES MARKET

NEAR SABJI MANDI

CHURU

CHURU

10/07/2022

103587 R/3408/2022 KUM.PREETI SONI

WARD NO 02

AATHUNA BAAS

RAJALDESAR

TEHSIL RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103603 R/3424/2022 SH.DHANRAJ

WARD NO.1 INDUSTRIAL AREA

ROAD NO.5

BEHIND GOVT ITI COLLAGE

CHURU

10/07/2022

103672 R/3493/2022 KUM.PRATISHTHA

D-123

AGARSEN ANAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

10/07/2022

104322 R/4143/2022 KUM.POONAM DOGRA

VPO DUDHWA KHARA

TEH CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

28/08/2022

104397 R/4218/2022 SH.DILEEP KUMAR PRAJAPAT

NAYA BAAS

WARD NO. - 11

CHURU

CHURU

28/08/2022

104832 R/4653/2022 SMT.POOJA MUNDRA

C/O MANOJ MUNDRA

MAHESWARI MOHALLA

WARD 19 RAMGARH RURAL

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI - DISTT. SIKAR

05/10/2022

104853 R/4674/2022 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

S/O SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR JEEWAN MATA KA MANDIR

WARD NO. 17 (NEW WARD NO. 24)

CHURU

05/10/2022

104986 R/4807/2022 KUM.RITAMBHARA SHARMA

VAASHISHTHAM,

NEAR TOWN HALL

BEHIND PWD REST HOUSE

CHURU

05/10/2022
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105032 R/4853/2022 SH.SURNDER BAGDI

KHATIKAN MOHALLA BAGDI SADAN

BHARA MAHADEV MANDIR KE AAGE

WARD NO 52

CHURU

05/10/2022

105033 R/4854/2022 SH.ABHISHEK SAINI

WARD NO. - 11

NAYA BAAS

CHURU

05/10/2022

105063 R/4884/2022 SH.DHARMENDRA

VPO - ANAND SINGH PURA

TEH - TARANAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

05/10/2022

105102 R/4923/2022 KUM.KRISHNA

VILL SANKHAN TALL

TEH RAJGARH

CHURU

CHURU

05/10/2022

105130 R/4951/2022 SH.PANKAJ PRAJAPAT

VPO - KHUDERA CHARNAN

TEH - RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2022

105273 R/5094/2022 KUM.VAISHNAVI RATHORE

WARD NO 17

BEHIND UNION BANK

NAI SADAK CHURU

CHURU

05/10/2022

105345 R/5166/2022 KUM.MEGHNA RANKAWAT

BEHIND BABOSA TEMPLE

WARD NO 24

DISTT. CHURU

17/11/2022

105347 R/5168/2022 SH.LOKESHWAR KALLA

KALERA BASS

WARD NO 47

CHURU

CHURU

18/11/2022

105442 R/5263/2022 SH.KANHAIYA LAL

VPO KHANDWA PATTA CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

20/11/2022

105509 R/5330/2022 SMT.DEEPIKA PAWAR

W/O KRISHANPAL SINGH BHATI

VPO-JASRASAR

TEH-CHURU

CHURU

20/11/2022
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105592 R/5413/2022 KUM.MEGHNA SHARMA

NEAR NEW SHYAM TEMPLE

WARD NO 55, PRATIBHA NAGAR

CHURU

20/11/2022

105617 R/5438/2022 SH.ABDUL RAUPH

RANI SATI DADI MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO. 13,

RATAN NAGAR

CHURU

20/11/2022

105706 R/5527/2022 SH.ANKIT CHOTIA

NEAR NAYA BASS POST OFFICE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/11/2022

105839 R/5660/2022 KUM.DIVYA SUTHAR

VPO PARIHARA

TEH RATANGARH

CHURU

CHURU

20/11/2022

105970 R/5791/2022 KUM.DOLLY TAILOR

HOUSE NO. C-219

AGRASEN NAGAR

WARD NO.22

CHURU

20/11/2022

106242 R/6063/2022 SH.VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE BARDADAS

POST BHAMASI

TEH DIST CHURU

CHURU

18/12/2022

106249 R/6070/2022 SH.RAHUL DADHEECH

WARD NO 11

NEAR BANK OF BARODA

BISSAU

JHUNJHUNU

18/12/2022

106312 R/6133/2022 KUM.DEEPIKA SAINI

NEAR OLD WATER WORKS

GANDHI COLONY

CHURU

CHURU

18/12/2022

106323 R/6144/2022 SH.CHANDRA BHAN

KOTWAD TAL

CHURU

18/12/2022

106376 R/6197/2022 SH.ANIL CHIRANIYA

NEAR BAPA SEVA SADAN SCHOOL

SARDARSHAHAR

TEH SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/12/2022
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106438 R/6259/2022 KUM.VANDANA

VPO MEGHSAR

TEH CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

18/12/2022

106502 R/6323/2022 KUM.TEJASWINI RANKAWAT

WARD NO.24

KHEMKA SATI MANDIR KE PASS

BEHIND BABOSHA MANDIR

CHURU - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

18/12/2022

106597 R/6418/2022 SH.YUVRAJ SINGH RANKAWAT

WARD NO-24

BEHIND BABOSA TEMPLE

NEAR KHEMKA SATI TEMPLE

CHURU

18/12/2022

106801 R/6622/2022 KUM.POOJA BAJAJ

NEAR RAMDEV JI TEMPLE

MOCHIWARA CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

29/12/2022

106803 R/6624/2022 KUM.REKHA RANKAWAT

WARD NO.24

KHEMKA SATI MANDIR KE PASS

BEHIND BABOSA TAMPLE

CHURU

29/12/2022

106807 R/6628/2022 KUM.AYUSHI KANDOI

BEHIND FORT

NEAR CBI BANK CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

29/12/2022

106811 R/6632/2022 SH.AMIT KUMAR PANWAR

RAVANBHAR MOHALLA

RAMGARH (RURAL)

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

SIKAR

29/12/2022

106820 R/6641/2022 SH.KESHAV SARAF

SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE LANE,

SUBHASH CHOWK, CHURU

CHURU

29/12/2022

106837 R/6658/2022 SH.ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

GAYATRI NAGAR

WARD NO 60

NEAR MITRA MANDALI CHURU

CHURU

29/12/2022

107018 R/3/2023 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR

VILL LAKHANWAS

POST TOGAWAS

TH TARANAGAR

CHURU

12/01/2023
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107370 R/355/2023 KUM.ANCHAL CHOTIA

MUNIM JI KI GALI

WARD NO NEW 55

CHURU

CHURU

28/01/2023

107539 R/524/2023 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

GRAM POST- SOMASI

TEH.- CHURU

CHURU

28/01/2023

107713 R/698/2023 SH.PULKIT SAINI

BEHIND INDRAMANI PARK,

NEAR OM COLONY RAILWAY GATE

OM COLONY

CHURU

28/01/2023

107745 R/730/2023 SH.RAKESH GURJAR

WARD NO 56

PRATIBHA NAGAR CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

28/01/2023

107780 R/765/2023 KUM.POONAM KUMARI SAINI

SEKSARIYA KUE K PAS

BEHIND GIRLS COLLEGE

CHURU

28/01/2023

107908 R/893/2023 KUM.RITU RAKSHAK

WARD NO 20

SURANA KA MOHALLA

CHURU

CHURU

28/01/2023

107943 R/928/2023 SH.SHIV KUMAR

VPO BHALERI

TEH TARANAGAR

DIST CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

108536 R/1521/2023 SH.VIKASH MEHARIWAL

LADIES MARKET

NEAR SABJI MANDI

CHURU

CHURU

25/02/2023

108751 R/1736/2023 SH.SAJID KHATRI

VILL HARDESAR

POST BHANIPURA

TEH SARDARSHAHAR

CHURU

25/02/2023

108861 R/1846/2023 SH.SUNIL KANTIWAL

VPO MEGHSAR

CHURU

25/02/2023
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109050 R/2035/2023 KUM.POOJA KATARIYA

NEAR BABOSA MANDIR

GANDHI COLONY

WARD NO 35 CHURU

TEH CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109058 R/2043/2023 KUM.ARZU KHAN

AGUNA MOHALA

WARD NO 32 CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

25/02/2023

109151 R/2136/2023 KUM.PINKI CHAHAL

DR. DINESH GAUTAM (ADVOCATE)

WARD NO.-03

MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109179 R/2164/2023 KUM.JYOTI RAJPUROHIT

NEAR JHUNJHAR WELL

OM COLONY

WARD NO 22 CHURU

CHURU

25/02/2023

109266 R/2251/2023 SH.ARUN PRAJAPAT

VPO GHANTEL

TEH CHURU

DIST CHURU

CHURU

25/02/2023

109284 R/2269/2023 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

VPO - SOMASI

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

25/02/2023

109335 R/2320/2023 KUM.SHWETA

VPO NYANGAL BARI

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109358 R/2343/2023 SH.VIKRAM SINGH MITTRA

VPO - KOHINA

TEH - TARANAGAR

DIST. - CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109454 R/2439/2023 KUM.GARIMA JANGIR

WARD NO 02

RATANNAGAR

THELASAR

CHURU

25/02/2023

110013 R/2998/2023 SH.KHYALI RAM

VILL GIRAWRI KHATYALA

CHHAPOLI

JHUNJHUNUN

JHUNJHUNUN - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

03/04/2023
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110298 R/3283/2023 SH.ROHIT KUMAR

WARD NO. 06

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/04/2023

110413 R/3398/2023 SH.ARVIND PRAJAPAT

DEPALSAR

DEPALSAR

DEPALSAR

CHURU

07/05/2023

110888 R/3873/2023 SH.ANISH KHAN PAHARIYAN

USMANABAD COLONY

NEAR MASJID

CHURU

07/05/2023

111473 R/4458/2023 SH.VIVEK GAUTAM

NEAR THE FORT WINDOW

WARD NO. 45

CHURU

01/07/2023

111568 R/4553/2023 SH.ABID KHAN

SHEKHAWAT COLONY

WARD NO 20 CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

01/07/2023

111809 R/4794/2023 KUM.MAHIMA KHURANA

RADHA SHWAMI SANTSANG BHAWAN

KE PASS WARD NO 24(NEW 33)

CHURU

CHURU

01/07/2023

112216 R/5201/2023 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

BHAMASI

BHAMASI

CHURU

29/07/2023

112222 R/5207/2023 KUM.SUNITA KAPOOROYA

AGUNA MOHALLA

WARD NO 46

CHURU

CHURU

29/07/2023

112308 R/5293/2023 SH.GAURI SHANKAR GAUR

S/O HANUMAN PRASAD

MARDA BHAWAN KE PASS

RAMDEV JI KE MANDIR KE PICHE

WARD NO  55  CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

29/07/2023

112956 R/5941/2023 SH.RAHUL CHANWARIYA

INDRA COLONY

WARD NO 47 CHURU

TEH CHURU

CHURU

16/09/2023
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113724 R/6709/2023 KUM.SOMYA KANWAR

E-172

AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

05/10/2023

113985 R/6970/2023 SH.PRIYANSH BHAWSINGHKA

BHAWSINGHKA KA DARWAJA

NEAR WHITE CLOCK TOWER

AGRASEN BAZAR

CHURU

28/10/2023

114376 R/7361/2023 SH.DESHRAJ SINGH

VILL - BARDADAS

POST - BHAMASI

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

30/11/2023

114964 R/7949/2023 SH.DIVYANSHU SAINI

WARD NO 36

NEAR KHEMKA SATI MANDIR

CHURU

CHURU

23/12/2023

115125 R/134/2024 KUM.POONAM SONI

C/O SANWAR MAL JI SONI

SHANKAR LAL JI SONI

WARD NO 45

MOCHIWARA CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

20/01/2024

115236 R/245/2024 KUM.NADIA KHAN

FIROJ BHAWAN

NAYA BASS

WARD NO 11 CHURU

CHURU

20/01/2024

115396 R/405/2024 SH.SHRI KRISHAN SHIVRAN

C - 34

SECTOR 4 SAINIK BASTI

WARD NO 01 CHURU

CHURU

18/02/2024

115555 R/564/2024 SH.VISHAL RAJ PUROHIT

A 15 SAINIK BASTI

OPPOSITE SAHID SMARAK

CHURU

18/02/2024

115683 R/692/2024 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR DEEGWAL

REGAR BASTI WARD NO.53

CHURU

18/02/2024

115986 R/995/2024 SH.RAJ KUMAR SWAMI

GUJARON KI DHANI

WARD NO 43

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024
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116147 R/1156/2024 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

IN FRONT OF VISHWKARMA MANDIR

GANPATI MARKET

SHOP NO .10

CHRUU - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116149 R/1158/2024 SMT.NEETU KASWAN

122

VAN VIHAR COLONY

WARD NO. 10

CHURU

07/04/2024

116359 R/1368/2024 KUM.SUNITA BARWAR

TAL CHHAPAR

BHANSHALI HOUSE

NEAR BUS STOP

TAL CHHAPAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116527 R/1536/2024 SH.DEVENDRA

WARD NO 02

THELASAR

RATANNAGAR

CHURU

07/04/2024

116804 R/1813/2024 SH.GAURAV PANWAR

WARD NO.13

NAI SADAK

NAYA BASS

CHURU

07/04/2024

116846 R/1855/2024 KUM.SANIYA

NEAR NEW POST OFFICE

WARD NO. 40

RAMGHAR SEKHAWATI

RAMGHAR SEKHAWATI - DISTT. SIKAR

07/04/2024

116979 R/1988/2024 SH.BABLU SINGH RATHORE

WARD NO 14

SHEKHAWAT COLONY

CHURU

07/04/2024

117023 R/2032/2024 SH.JITENDAR SINGH

VILLAGE KHARIYA

POST BEENASAR

TEH DIST CHURU

CHURU

07/04/2024

117128 R/2137/2024 SH.GOVIND RAM

WARD NO 19

NEAR PWD GUEST HOUSE

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117130 R/2139/2024 SH.DIVYANSH BHAWSINGHKA

BHAWSINGHKA KA DARWAJA

MAHARAJA AGRASEN BAZAR

NEAR WHITE CLOCK TOWER

CHURU

07/04/2024
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117165 R/2174/2024 SH.DIGGVIJAY SINGH CHARAN

D 122 AGARSEN NAGAR,

CHURU RAJASTHAN

NEAR RAM MANDIR

CHURU

07/04/2024

117246 R/2255/2024 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH BHATI

S/O SANJAY SINGH BHATI

JASRASAR

JASRASAR

CHURU

07/04/2024

117375 R/2384/2024 SMT.SUNITA JOSHI

PRATIBHA NAGAR WARD NO 40

NEAR KANHAIYA LAL BAGLA KUA

CHURU

CHURU

12/05/2024

117608 R/2617/2024 KUM.MONIKA SAINI

WARD NO 48

ADARSH NAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

12/05/2024

117666 R/2675/2024 KUM.BHUMIKA LOHIYA

BANTHIYA MARG

WARD NO. 43

BEHIND SBI BANK

CHURU

12/05/2024

117669 R/2678/2024 KUM.VARSHA

WARD NO 2

PEEPERA

BIKANER

BIKANER

12/05/2024

117690 R/2699/2024 KUM.SAKSHI BAJAJ

SAFED GHNTAGHAR KE PASS

LOHIYA MARKET

WARD NO.14

CHURU

12/05/2024

117916 R/2925/2024 KUM.POOJA SHARMA

WARD NO.14 NEAR PRINCE COLLEG

MOHALLA SANKROTAN

VILLAGE SAHWA

SAHWA - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

117924 R/2933/2024 KUM.ANJALI KHAN

VPO - SAHJUSAR

TEH - CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

12/05/2024

117947 R/2956/2024 KUM.AMRITA SHARMA

MOCHIWADA

KALU RAM THIRANI MARG

NEAR PANCHMUKHI BALAJI MANDIR

CHURU

12/05/2024
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117986 R/2995/2024 SH.NISHANT SHARMA

B- 118

WARD NO. 15

AGARSEN NAGAR

CHURU

12/05/2024

117999 R/3008/2024 SH.RAHUL PEEPLWA

PRATIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 56

NEAR KH BAGLA WHELL

CHURU

12/05/2024

118078 R/3087/2024 KUM.NOMIKA SAHARAN

WARD NO 33

GALI NO 14

POONIA COLONY CHURU

CHURU

12/05/2024

118122 R/3131/2024 SH.SAMEER CHOUDHARY

1/14

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

COLONY

CHURU

12/05/2024

118533 R/3542/2024 KUM.HEMLATA SHARMA

SOTI BHAWAN KE PASS

PRATIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 41

CHURU

22/06/2024

118554 R/3563/2024 KUM.KANTA SHARMA

PRATIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 53

CHURU

CHURU

22/06/2024

118698 R/3707/2024 SH.DINESH KUMAR

WARD NO 07

LOHSANA BARA

CHURU

22/06/2024

118722 R/3731/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARMA

PRATIBHA NAGAR

WARD NO 41

CHURU

22/06/2024

118768 R/3777/2024 KUM.RIMJHIM JOSHI

WARD NO 40

PRATIBHA NAGAR

CHURU

CHURU

22/06/2024

118938 R/3947/2024 SH.VIKRAM BHARGAV

MAHAVEER DAL CHOWK

BHARGAV BASTI

WARD NO. 48

CHURU

27/07/2024
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119133 R/4142/2024 SH.ASHISH CHAUHAN

BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE

NEAR TOWN HALL

NAYA BASS

CHURU

27/07/2024

119179 R/4188/2024 KUM.SALMA KHANM

USMANABAD COLONY

WARD NO 15 CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

27/07/2024

119201 R/4210/2024 SH.DHRUV NOWAL

BEHIND DIST. LIBRARY

WARD NO 36

CHURU

CHURU

27/07/2024

119203 R/4212/2024 SH.S. GALIB

AGUNA MOHALLA

NEW WARD NO 43

CHURU

CHURU

27/07/2024

119218 R/4227/2024 SH.IRFAN GAURI

KALI JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

AGUNAA MOHALLA

WARD NO 41

CHURU

27/07/2024

119238 R/4247/2024 SH.BILAL GAUR

WARD NO-09

CHURU

27/07/2024

119437 R/4446/2024 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MAHICHA

WARD NO 47

KALERA BASS

NEAR KABIR PATHSHALA CHURU

CHURU

24/08/2024

119474 R/4483/2024 SH.ADITYA CHOTIA

NEAR SOTI BHAWAN

PRATIBHA NAGAR

CHURU

24/08/2024

119548 R/4557/2024 SH.NAVDEEP SIHAG

PLOT NO. E & F

GALI NO. 15, WARD NO. 32

POONIA COLONY

CHURU

24/08/2024

119640 R/4649/2024 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR BALAN

NANI BAI SCHOOL KE PASS

GAYATRI NAGAR CHURU

CHURU

CHURU

24/08/2024
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119867 R/4876/2024 KUM.NISHA SAINI

WARD NO 1

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI

RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI - DISTT. SIKAR

15/09/2024

119966 R/4975/2024 SH.MOHAMMED ADIL KHAN

WARD NO 11

USMANABAD COLONY

CHURU

15/09/2024

119970 R/4979/2024 SH.ASIF

USMANA BAD COLONY

NAYA BUS STAND KE PICHHE

WARD NO 11

CHURU

15/09/2024

123498 R/8507/2024 SH.VIHAAN SHARMA

WARD NO. 55

NEAR NEW SHYAM TEMPLE

PRATIBHA NAGAR

CHURU

23/12/2024

123720 R/8729/2024 SH.JAYDEEP SINGH

VPO DEPALSAR

VIA RATANNAGAR

DIST. CHURU

CHURU

23/12/2024

126053 R/2178/2025 SH.KAMAL PANWAR

NEAR KISSAN GHAT, JAIPUR ROAD

WARD NO. (OLD14) NEW 20

CHURU

22/03/2025

126365 R/2490/2025 SH.MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR

VPO- CHANGOI

TEH- TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

127478 R/3603/2025 KUM.GARIMA SWAMI

BEHIND 12 MAHADEV MANDIR

WARD NO 39 OLD

MOCHIWARA

CHURU

22/03/2025

131135 R/7260/2025 SH.SHA FAISAL

WARD NO 25

MOHALLA VYAPARIYAN

BEHIND SHYAM CINEMA CHURU

CHURU

02/08/2025

135615 R/402/2026 SMT.PINKI MITTAL

AS AND ASSOCIATES

C/O SHYAM SUNDER JALUKA

IN FRONTOF VISHWAKARMA MANDIR

GANPATI MARKET CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 589
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT RAJGARH IN CHURU JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

37035 SH. AJAY SINGH 55965 SH. AJEET SINGH

86571 KUM. ALKA BISHNOI 56171 SH. AMIT KUMAR CHANWARIYA

118433 SH. AMIT KUMAR MEENA 74598 SH. AMIT KUMAR NAYAK

35878 SH. ANAND KUMAR 119047 SH. ANIL KUMAR

71048 SH. ANIL KUMAR 55481 SH. ANKUR SONI

14345 SH. ANOOP SUROLIA 118278 SH. ARSHAD BHATI

36650 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 70999 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

35030 SH. ASHOK KUMAR POONIA 101961 SH. ASHOK SINGH

41838 SH. ASHOK SINGH 107617 KUM. AYUSHEE SHARMA

'B'

57216 KUM. BABEETA 114000 KUM. BABITA PUNIA

40972 SH. BAJRANG GIR 40125 SH. BAJRANG LAL

12054 SH. BALVEER SINGH JANGID 106814 SH. BALWAN

60984 SH. BALWAN SINGH 42170 SH. BALWAN SINGH SHARMA

50029 SH. BHADAR MAL 47890 SH. BHAGWAN GIR

16343 SH. BHANWAR LAL 10778 SH. BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA

'C'

47199 SH. CHANDRA BHAN 73148 SH. CHANDRA BHAN

46971 SH. CHARAN SINGH POONIA 107407 SH. CHETAN SHARMA

70114 SH. CHIRANJI LAL

'D'

51276 SH. DALBIR SINGH 103019 SH. DAYA CHAND

42929 SH. DEBU SINGH 73888 SH. DHARAMBIR SINGH

32705 SH. DIN DAYAL SWAMI 28078 SH. DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

91758 SH. DINESH KUMAR 74596 SH. DINESH PRAJAPT

11184 SH. DIWAN CHAND SHIWRAN

'E'

86538 KUM. EKTA BISHNOI

'G'

101825 KUM. GARIMA GAUTAM 98904 SH. GAURAV POONIA

110439 KUM. GAYATRY DHAKARWAL 14197 SH. GIRDHARI LAL

70777 SH. GOVIND NARAYAN 41148 SH. GOVIND PRASAD BHOJAK

'H'

52833 SH. HAR PAL SINGH 11873 SH. HEM RAJ KHICHAR

77625 SH. HEMANT KUMAR 97859 SMT. HIMANSHU

119735 SH. HOSHIYAR SINGH 75842 SH. HYAT ALI

'J'

78210 SH. JAGDISH PARSHAD 99034 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD

118235 SH. JAGVEER DAHIMA 89856 SH. JAI SINGH SAHARAN

24207 SH. JAIVEER SINGH RATHORE 82233 SH. JHUMAR LAL NAYAK

38807 SH. JITENDER KUMAR 73451 KUM. JYOTI KUMARI WASTRAKAR

'K'

103048 SH. KALYAN SINGH 98254 KUM. KANCHAN JANGIR

42717 SH. KAPIL DEV 90524 SH. KAPIL KUMAR

97917 KUM. KOMAL GOYAL 114397 KUM. KRITI SHARMA



86808 SH. KULRAJ POONIA 36154 SH. KUNDAN YADAV

'M'

40205 SH. MADAN LAL 29930 KUM. MADHU AGRAWAL

6102 SH. MAHABIR SINGH POONIA 72840 SH. MAHABOOB ALAM PATHAN

23920 SH. MAHESH AGARWAL 97829 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

105487 KUM. MANJU SAINI 32949 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

33442 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 45401 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

60572 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 83810 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

83682 SH. MANOJ KUMAR DHARIWAL 112333 SH. MEHUL SHARMA

42261 SH. MEVA SINGH 70778 SH. MOHAMMAD AFZAL

116194 SH. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 38664 SH. MOHAMMAD ANWAR

88571 SH. MOHAMMAD MUSLIM KHAN 74442 SH. MOHAN LAL

61360 SH. MOHD JABBAR 13318 SH. MOHD. SALEEM

38626 SH. MUKESH ARYA 40131 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

'N'

32028 SH. NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR 75944 SH. NARPENDRA KUMAR

66695 SMT. NASREEN KOHRI 116899 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

72068 SH. NEERAJ DORWAL 97921 KUM. NILAM

'O'

102029 SH. OM PRAKASH LAMBA

'P'

114472 SH. PANKAJ CHHAPOLA 109984 KUM. PINKY

118520 KUM. POONAM KUMARI 84489 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR

61038 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR KASWAN 52452 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR POONIA

55838 SH. PREM SINGH BIKA 22904 SH. PRITAM KUMAR SHARMA

109030 SMT. PRIYANKA SHARMA 42435 SH. PURUSHOTTAM LAL MALI

35713 SH. PUSHPKANT SHARMA

'R'

101654 KUM. RADHA KUMARI 22471 SH. RAGHVENDRA SHARMA

53446 KUM. RAJ BALA POONIA 54344 SH. RAJ KUMAR

61146 SH. RAJ KUMAR 71234 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR

67624 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 8687 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

70741 SH. RAJESH  SHARMA 114915 SH. RAJESH KUMAR

87675 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 80002 SH. RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

51642 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SAHARAN 37082 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

75822 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 78309 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

38509 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SANGWAN 26316 SH. RAM CHANDER

67711 SH. RAM CHANDRA 70995 SH. RAM KUMAR

35923 SH. RAM NIWAS 79309 SH. RAM NIWASH

42530 SH. RAM SINGH 72118 SH. RAM SWAROOP NYOLA

21770 SH. RAMESH PUNIA 48814 SH. RAVI CHOUDHARY

80944 SH. RAVI KUMAR 74517 SH. ROHITASH

'S'

119747 SH. SAMPAT SINGH 103220 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR

99024 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR 71237 SH. SANDEEP PRAJAPAT

98450 KUM. SANGEETA 82606 SH. SANJAY PUNIA

117488 KUM. SANTARA REGAR 81780 SH. SATISH KUMAR

16122 SH. SATYAVEER SINGH SHIWRAN 40557 SH. SATYWAN

25500 SH. SHER SINGH POONIA 73910 SH. SHIV KUMAR CHANWARIA

37469 SH. SHIV KUMAR SIHAG 97351 SH. SHIV MANGAL

32614 KUM. SHOBHA MITTAL 69191 SH. SOMESH POONIA

82495 SH. SOMVEER 67571 SH. SUBASH CHANDRA SAHARAN

116500 SH. SUBHASH JOIYA 103079 SH. SUKHBEER SINGH

118282 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 121020 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

35039 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 55431 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

61716 SH. SUNIL KUMAR BASERA 65908 KUM. SUNITA

114254 KUM. SUNITA GRAWAL 39797 SH. SURENDER SINGH

61244 SH. SURENDER SINGH SHIWRAN 118847 SH. SURENDRA DAS

41871 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR 54524 SH. SURENDRA SHARMA



20445 SH. SURESH KUMAR 67693 SH. SURESH KUMAR

'T'

55703 SH. TEJ PAL

'U'

72265 SH. UMED SINGH 28449 SH. UMMED SINGH POONIA

'V'

48856 KUM. VANDANA DORWAL 22342 SH. VIJANDER SINGH

44907 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 46302 SH. VIJAY SINGH

52633 SH. VIJAY SINGH 63372 SH. VIJAY SINGH

11631 SH. VIJAY SINGH TANWAR 38678 SH. VIJENDRA KUMAR

75461 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH 107257 SH. VIKARAM SINGH

111529 SH. VIKASH 24472 SH. VIKRAM PAL SINGH

23788 SH. VIMAL KUMAR 30663 SH. VINOD KUMAR SAINI

40887 SH. VIRENDER SINGH PUNIA 55420 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH

'Y'

108975 SH. YOGESH
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 197
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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6102 R/401/1975 SH.MAHABIR SINGH POONIA

VPO- BARASAR CHOTTA

TEH.- RAJGARH

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/11/1975

8687 R/439/1979 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

MOH. - BAGBAS, WARD NO.- 7

P.O. - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/06/1979

10778 R/345/1982 SH.BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA

NEAR SHANKHU FATAK

WARD NO.15, M.P. COLONY

P.O. - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/07/1982

11184 R/751/1982 SH.DIWAN CHAND SHIWRAN

WARD NO.-17

NEAR RAILWAY TOWER

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/11/1982

11631 R/311/1983 SH.VIJAY SINGH TANWAR

SADULPUR

RAJGADH

RAJGADH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/1983

11873 R/553/1983 SH.HEM RAJ KHICHAR

V.P.O.- DADREWA

VIA- SADULPUR

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/11/1983

12054 R/107/1984 SH.BALVEER SINGH JANGID

WARD NO.6, NEAR GOGAJI MANDIR

P.O. - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/01/1984

13318 R/366/1986 SH.MOHD. SALEEM

WARD NO.- 7

GOVT. HOLI TIBBA

POST- SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/11/1986

14197 R/441/1988 SH.GIRDHARI LAL

WARD NO.- 27 RAJGARH

P.O.- SADULPUR

CHURU

10/09/1988
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14345 R/589/1988 SH.ANOOP SUROLIA

WARD NO.-26

MOH. - RAMBASS

P.O. - SADULPUR

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/11/1988

16122 R/433/1991 SH.SATYAVEER SINGH SHIWRAN

V.P.O.- CHUBKIYATAL

HALL WARD NO. 11

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI KE SAMNE

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/1991

16343 R/95/1992 SH.BHANWAR LAL

VILL - BHAMASI

POST - MUNDI TAL

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/02/1992

20445 R/1248/1995 SH.SURESH KUMAR

VILLAGE - KHUNDIA BASS

POST - RAMPURA BERI

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/12/1995

21770 R/208/1997 SH.RAMESH PUNIA

V.P.O.NORANGPURA

VIA.SANKHU FORT

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/1997

22342 R/780/1997 SH.VIJANDER SINGH

VILL.-PABASI,

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/09/1997

22471 R/909/1997 SH.RAGHVENDRA SHARMA

W.NO.10, MOHALLA - BAAG BASS

P.O. - SADULPUR TEH. - RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

09/10/1997

22904 R/95/1998 SH.PRITAM KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO.- 9

NEAR BUS STAND RAJGARH

POST- SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/01/1998

23788 R/979/1998 SH.VIMAL KUMAR

WARD NO. 26, NEAR RATANLAL

MOHTA SCHOOL, RAMBASS,

SADULPUR

TEH- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/1998

23920 R/1111/1998 SH.MAHESH AGARWAL

STATION ROAD

WARD NO. 15

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/11/1998
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24207 R/97/1999 SH.JAIVEER SINGH RATHORE

V.O.- LAKHLAN BARI

TEH.- RAJGARH

MINI SCRETRIET COURT

DISTT. CHURU

27/01/1999

24472 R/362/1999 SH.VIKRAM PAL SINGH

OPP. JYOTI NAGAR

SANKHU ROAD LAXMI NAGAR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/1999

25500 R/1390/1999 SH.SHER SINGH POONIA

NEAR OLD WATER WORKS

P.O. SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/1999

26316 R/348/2000 SH.RAM CHANDER

WARD NO.- 2

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI KE SAMNE

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

06/04/2000

28078 R/2110/2000 SH.DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

A-11, SAINIK COLONY

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

05/11/2000

28449 R/195/2001 SH.UMMED SINGH POONIA

VILL.- MANGLA

P.O. - MODAWASI

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/2001

29930 R/1676/2001 KUM.MADHU AGRAWAL

NR. MOHTA TEMPLE

WARD NO.- 24 SADULPUR

NEAR MOHTA TEMPLE

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

30663 R/2409/2001 SH.VINOD KUMAR SAINI

WARD NO.- 8

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

02/12/2001

32028 R/1153/2002 SH.NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR

WARD NO.29, NEW WATER POINT

HISSAR ROAD

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

18/08/2002

32614 R/1739/2002 KUM.SHOBHA MITTAL

VEDOO KA MOHALLA

WARD NO. 15

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002
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32705 R/1830/2002 SH.DIN DAYAL SWAMI

WARD NO. 06, KHATINYAN MOHALLA

P.O.- SADULPUR

NEAR NATH TOWER

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32949 R/2074/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

W.N.-17,MOH-DMAMYIAN DHANI

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

33442 R/2567/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

V.P.O. LILKI

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/2002

35030 R/1197/2003 SH.ASHOK KUMAR POONIA

404, BEHIND B.S.N.L.

WARD NO. 9

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

35039 R/1206/2003 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

V.P.O.- LAKHALAN BARI

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

35713 R/1880/2003 SH.PUSHPKANT SHARMA

PARWATI PURAM

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

35878 R/2045/2003 SH.ANAND KUMAR

DORWAL, NR.TOLA GIRLS COLLEGE

WARD NO.7, MOHALLA FATEHPURIA

POST - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

35923 R/2090/2003 SH.RAM NIWAS

VILL.- BERASAR BARA (MAGHLA)

POST-  JAITPURA

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

36154 R/2321/2003 SH.KUNDAN YADAV

V.P.O.- RAMPURA BERI

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

36650 R/2817/2003 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

W.NO.-11, SADULPUR

BEHIND OF MOHTA DHARMSALA

NR.NEW BUS STAND  RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2003
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37035 R/170/2004 SH.AJAY SINGH

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

SADULPUR

WARD NO.- 10, RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

02/03/2004

37082 R/217/2004 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

VILL.- RAGHA CHHOTI

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/03/2004

37469 R/604/2004 SH.SHIV KUMAR SIHAG

V.P.O.- RAJPURA

TEH.- TARA NAGAR

CHURU

TEH.- TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

08/06/2004

38509 R/1644/2004 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SANGWAN

VILL.- GHASALA AGUNA

POST- JHOTHRA

TEH.-TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38626 R/1761/2004 SH.MUKESH ARYA

ARYA BHAWAN

M.P. CHOWK

SADULPUR, WARD NO.- 4

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38664 R/1799/2004 SH.MOHAMMAD ANWAR

W. NO.05, NR. GOVT. HOLI TIBA

POST - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38678 R/1813/2004 SH.VIJENDRA KUMAR

VILL.- INDERPURA,P.O.- BINJAWA

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38807 R/1942/2004 SH.JITENDER KUMAR

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39797 R/2932/2004 SH.SURENDER SINGH

NEAR MAIN POST OFFICE

WARD NO.14,

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

40125 R/3260/2004 SH.BAJRANG LAL

V.P.O.- NANGAL CHHOTI

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004
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40131 R/3266/2004 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILLAGE : RAMPURA BERI

TEH: RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

40205 R/3340/2004 SH.MADAN LAL

V.P.O.- GHANAU

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

40557 R/241/2005 SH.SATYWAN

WARD NO-9

NEAR BUS STAND

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/03/2005

40887 R/571/2005 SH.VIRENDER SINGH PUNIA

BEHIND PWD REST HOUSE

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/06/2005

40972 R/656/2005 SH.BAJRANG GIR

VILL.- BAS KANJAN

POST-  GHANANU

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/06/2005

41148 R/832/2005 SH.GOVIND PRASAD BHOJAK

W.NO.15, NR. KARNI MATA TEMPLE

MAIN MARKET, P.O. - SADULPUR

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

41838 R/1522/2005 SH.ASHOK SINGH

VILL.- LAKHLAN BADI

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

41871 R/1555/2005 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

VILLAGE HARPALU KUBRI

POST - HARPALU TAL

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

42170 R/1853/2005 SH.BALWAN SINGH SHARMA

V.P.O.- LAKHALAN BARI

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42261 R/1944/2005 SH.MEVA SINGH

V.P.O.- LASERI

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005
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42435 R/2118/2005 SH.PURUSHOTTAM LAL MALI

WARD NO.-08

BEHIND OLD GOVT. HOSPITAL

P.O.- SADULPUR

TEH.-RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42530 R/2213/2005 SH.RAM SINGH

V.P.O.- NAWA

VIA.- RAMPURA BERY

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42717 R/2400/2005 SH.KAPIL DEV

VILL.- RAGHA BARI

POST- RAGHA CHHOTI

TEH.- RAJGARH

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42929 R/2612/2005 SH.DEBU SINGH

VILL.- NYANGLI

P.O.- LAKHLAN

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

44907 R/1075/2006 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

TEH.SADVLPUR POST.DADREWA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2006

45401 R/1569/2006 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

VILL.HAMIRWAS

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2006

46302 R/2470/2006 SH.VIJAY SINGH

VILL. BHAKRA  P.O-RAGHA CHHOTI

TEH. - RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

29/10/2006

46971 R/3139/2006 SH.CHARAN SINGH POONIA

VILL. GULPURA

POST. GULPURA

TEH. RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/12/2006

47199 R/3367/2006 SH.CHANDRA BHAN

VILLAGE - LAL SINGH KA BASS

POST - NIMA

TEHSIL - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/12/2006

47890 R/364/2007 SH.BHAGWAN GIR

VILL.- BASKANJAN

POST- GHANAU

TEHSIL- RAJGARH

SIDHMUKH - DISTT. CHURU

30/01/2007
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48814 R/1288/2007 SH.RAVI CHOUDHARY

V.P.O.BUNGI

TEH. RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/06/2007

48856 R/1330/2007 KUM.VANDANA DORWAL

NEAR TOLA COLLEGE, WARD NO.7

P.O. - SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/06/2007

50029 R/2503/2007 SH.BHADAR MAL

KEDIA BOOK

W.NO 10

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

51276 R/3750/2007 SH.DALBIR SINGH

VILLAGE- BAIRASHAR CHHOTA

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

51642 R/4116/2007 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SAHARAN

SAINIK COLONY, W.NO. 02

P.O.- SADULPUR,  RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

52452 R/470/2008 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR POONIA

WARD NO.33,RAMBAS

NEAR BHAKKAD SCHOOL

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2008

52633 R/651/2008 SH.VIJAY SINGH

VILL. BISLAN

PO.SURATPURA

TEH. RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/04/2008

52833 R/851/2008 SH.HAR PAL SINGH

VILL.- GUDAN

PO.- NAWA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/06/2008

53446 R/1464/2008 KUM.RAJ BALA POONIA

98-B SAINIK COLONY

RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

23/08/2008

54344 R/2362/2008 SH.RAJ KUMAR

B-84, SAINIK COLONY

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008
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54524 R/2542/2008 SH.SURENDRA SHARMA

SATGURU KRAPA KUNJ

NEAR VIJAY BEKARI

PILANI - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

02/11/2008

55420 R/302/2009 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH

VILL. BANGARWA POST. BHARINDA

VAYA - HAMIRWAS

TEH. - RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

55431 R/313/2009 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

W.NO.27 , REGAR BASTI

NR. GANGA MATA MANDIR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

55481 R/363/2009 SH.ANKUR SONI

MOTHA CHOWK, WARD NO.8

NEAR BARODA GRAMIN BANK

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

55703 R/585/2009 SH.TEJ PAL

V.P.O. NUHAND

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

55838 R/720/2009 SH.PREM SINGH BIKA

W.NO.26, RAM BASS

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

55965 R/847/2009 SH.AJEET SINGH

PLOT NUMBER C-137,

IN FRONT OF GOVT. SCHOOL,

80 FEET ROAD, SAINIK COLONY

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

56171 R/1053/2009 SH.AMIT KUMAR CHANWARIYA

GOVT. HOLI TIBA W.NO.5

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/05/2009

57216 R/2098/2009 KUM.BABEETA

VILL. BAS LAL SINGH

POST- NIMA

TEH. - RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

04/10/2009

60572 R/2947/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

VILLAGE NARSI NAGAR

POST HADIYAL GAON

VIA DUDHWA KHARA

TESHIL TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/07/2010
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60984 R/3359/2010 SH.BALWAN SINGH

VILLAGE - BALAN

POST - BIRAN

TEH - RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61038 R/3413/2010 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR KASWAN

WARD NO.-10

MAIN POST OFFICE KE PASS, SADULPUR

KASWAN MARKET, RAILWAY STATION

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61146 R/3521/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR

V.P.O. - BHEEMSANA

TEH. - RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61244 R/3619/2010 SH.SURENDER SINGH SHIWRAN

WARD NO.12 KASBA RAJGARH

TEH. RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61360 R/3735/2010 SH.MOHD JABBAR

WARD NO. 9, ATHUNA MOHLLA

NEAR OLD GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61716 R/4091/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR BASERA

V.P.O. - KALRI

TEH. - RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/09/2010

63372 R/598/2011 SH.VIJAY SINGH

VILL. SULKHNIA BADA

POST. SULKHNIA CHHOTA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/06/2011

65908 R/849/2012 KUM.SUNITA

WARD NO.28

DHINDWA

SURAJGARH ROAD

PILANI - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

14/07/2012

66695 R/1636/2012 SMT.NASREEN KOHRI

BEHIND THE OLD GOVT. HOSPITAL

WARD NO - 9

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

30/09/2012

67571 R/2512/2012 SH.SUBASH CHANDRA SAHARAN

VILL.- RAMPURA

POST- SEOWA

TEH.- TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2012
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67624 R/44/2013 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK

I/N OF SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE

RAJGARH, P.O.- SADULPUR

CHURU

17/03/2013

67693 R/113/2013 SH.SURESH KUMAR

VILL.- DANDEU SULTAN SINGH

P.O.- HAMIRWAS

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/03/2013

67711 R/131/2013 SH.RAM CHANDRA

VILL.-ACHHAPUR(DHANI HATNIRAM)

POST.- HAMIRWAS

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/03/2013

69191 R/1611/2013 SH.SOMESH POONIA

VILL & POST- NAWAN

TEH.- RAJGARH  POST NAWA

CHURU

10/11/2013

70114 R/348/2014 SH.CHIRANJI LAL

BEHIND RAM MANDIR

W.NO-37 NEW

RAMBASS

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

23/03/2014

70741 R/975/2014 SH.RAJESH  SHARMA

VILL- BAIRASAR BARA

POST- JAITPURA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70777 R/1011/2014 SH.GOVIND NARAYAN

KESHAV KUTIR W-14

NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL

P.O-SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70778 R/1012/2014 SH.MOHAMMAD AFZAL

WARD NO. 28

SIDHMUKH MODE, HISAR ROAD

V.P.O. RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70995 R/1229/2014 SH.RAM KUMAR

WNO-36 NARWASI MODE

RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

03/08/2014

70999 R/1233/2014 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

V.P.O. LAKHLAN BARI

TEH. RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

03/08/2014
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71048 R/1282/2014 SH.ANIL KUMAR

VPO- NOOHAND

TEH- RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

03/08/2014

71234 R/1468/2014 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

WARD NO. 40

MEGHWAL MOHHALA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/09/2014

71237 R/1471/2014 SH.SANDEEP PRAJAPAT

W NO - 37 NEAR SODA CHAKKI

RAMBAS  P.O - SADULPUR

TEH. - RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/09/2014

72068 R/2302/2014 SH.NEERAJ DORWAL

NEAR GOVT. HOLI TIBBA

WARD NO . 05

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2014

72118 R/2352/2014 SH.RAM SWAROOP NYOLA

VILL-SURYANAGAR

P.O- KHUDANIA

VIA PILANI

DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

20/12/2014

72265 R/2499/2014 SH.UMED SINGH

VPO- HANSIYAWAS,

TEHSIL- SIDHMUKH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/12/2014

72840 R/341/2015 SH.MAHABOOB ALAM PATHAN

NEAR HOLI TIBBA WARA NO.7

VILLAGE & POST- SADULPUR

DISTT. CHURU

29/03/2015

73148 R/649/2015 SH.CHANDRA BHAN

VILLAGE-CHANANA CHOTA

POST-GHANAU TEH- RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

17/05/2015

73451 R/952/2015 KUM.JYOTI KUMARI WASTRAKAR

VILL CHELANA BASS

POST LAKHLAN BARI

TEH RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/07/2015

73888 R/1389/2015 SH.DHARAMBIR SINGH

VPO- NAWA

TEH- RAJGARH

VIA- SADULPUR

CHURU

20/09/2015
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73910 R/1411/2015 SH.SHIV KUMAR CHANWARIA

WARD NO. 09 AYHUNA BAS

NEAR RADHA KISHAN MANDIR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015

74442 R/1943/2015 SH.MOHAN LAL

VIL-SULKHANIYA BARA

PO-SULKHANIYA CHHOTA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

74517 R/2018/2015 SH.ROHITASH

VILL - SULKHANIA BARA

POST - SULKHANIA CHHOTA

TEH- RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

74596 R/2097/2015 SH.DINESH PRAJAPT

NEAR GOGAJI MANDIR

WARD NO. 05

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

74598 R/2099/2015 SH.AMIT KUMAR NAYAK

WARD NO. 01

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

75461 R/2962/2015 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

VPO- BHOJAN

TEH.- RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

20/12/2015

75822 R/206/2016 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

VIL-AMARPURA

POST-BHUWARI

TEH-RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/2016

75842 R/226/2016 SH.HYAT ALI

BEHIND - GOVT OLD HOSPITAL

WARD NO. 08

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/2016

75944 R/328/2016 SH.NARPENDRA KUMAR

V.P.O- SURATPURA

TEH.- RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/2016

77625 R/2009/2016 SH.HEMANT KUMAR

NEAR - BRAHMAN PANCHYAT

WARD NO. 06

RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2016
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78210 R/2594/2016 SH.JAGDISH PARSHAD

117 M CHOWK, VILL. - BIRAN

P.O. - RAMPURA BERI

TEHSIL - RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/12/2016

78309 R/2693/2016 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

VPO - HANSIYAWAS

TEHSIL - RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

11/12/2016

79309 R/813/2017 SH.RAM NIWASH

SIWANI ROAD WARD NO 13

VPO SIDHMUKH

TEH RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

22/04/2017

80002 R/1506/2017 SH.RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

W.NO 28 NEAR BHAKKAD SCHOOL

SADULPUR,  RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

09/09/2017

80944 R/2448/2017 SH.RAVI KUMAR

VILLAGE HARPALU SANWAL

POST  HARPALU SANWAL

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81780 R/3284/2017 SH.SATISH KUMAR

VPO BHAGELA

TEH RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

22/12/2017

82233 R/164/2018 SH.JHUMAR LAL NAYAK

NEAR - AMBEDKAR CHOWK

WARD NO. 01

TEHSIL - RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

21/01/2018

82495 R/426/2018 SH.SOMVEER

NYANGAL CHHOTI

CHURU

25/02/2018

82606 R/537/2018 SH.SANJAY PUNIA

VILL - MITHARI KESHARI SINGH

POST- DEVIPURA

TEHSIL- RAJGARH

CHURU

25/02/2018

83682 R/1613/2018 SH.MANOJ KUMAR DHARIWAL

DHARIWAL BHAWAN BEHIND MOHTA

ITI COLLEGE BAHAL ROAD

WARD NO 13 RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT RAJGARH IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 15
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

83810 R/1741/2018 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

PLOT NO B33 SAINIK COLONY

W.NO 2,  RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

84489 R/2420/2018 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

VILLAGE DANTLY

PO BIRMI KHALSA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

86538 R/29/2019 KUM.EKTA BISHNOI

NEAR RAMDEVJI TEMPLE

WARD NO 25

RAMBAS

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

05/01/2019

86571 R/62/2019 KUM.ALKA BISHNOI

NEAR RAMDEVJI TEMPLE

WARD NO 25

RAMBAS

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

05/01/2019

86808 R/299/2019 SH.KULRAJ POONIA

B-65, SAINIK COLONY

WARD NO.- 2

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

87675 R/1166/2019 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

VILL- BAS KANJAN POST- GHANAU

TEH- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/05/2019

88571 R/2062/2019 SH.MOHAMMAD MUSLIM KHAN

WARD N.6 NEAR TALIYAN MASJID

TEH. RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019

89856 R/3347/2019 SH.JAI SINGH SAHARAN

VILLAGE-GAGOUR, PO- DOKWA

RAJGARH/SADULPUR

CHURU

24/11/2019

90524 R/4015/2019 SH.KAPIL KUMAR

VILLAGE-KUNJAL BAS

POST- RAWATSAR KOOJLA

TEH-SADULUPUR

CHURU

24/11/2019

91758 R/395/2020 SH.DINESH KUMAR

VPO- KHUDDI

TEH- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/02/2020
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97351 R/2954/2021 SH.SHIV MANGAL

WARD NO.1

BASS SEOWA

SEOWA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97829 R/3432/2021 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

C/O BALVEER SINGH JANGID, ADV.

WARD NO-5

NEAR GOGA JI TEMPLE

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

97859 R/3462/2021 SMT.HIMANSHU

NEARE AMBEDAKAR CHOWK

WARD NO. 01

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

97917 R/3520/2021 KUM.KOMAL GOYAL

NEAR QURESHI MARKET

MOHALLA BAGWAS

WARD NO 10 RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

97921 R/3524/2021 KUM.NILAM

VILL - RATANPURA

POST - HADIYAL

TEHSIL RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

98254 R/3857/2021 KUM.KANCHAN JANGIR

LAXMI NAGAR, JYOTI NAGAR K SAM

WARD NO.02

SANKHU ROAD

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2021

98450 R/4053/2021 KUM.SANGEETA

VILL THIMAU BARI

POST- NORANGPURA

TEH RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021

98904 R/4507/2021 SH.GAURAV POONIA

VILLAGE- BHAMASI POST -DOKWA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021

99024 R/4627/2021 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO NUHAND

NUHAND - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021

99034 R/4637/2021 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD

RAMPURA

POST-RAMPURA BERI

TEH.-RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021
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101654 R/1475/2022 KUM.RADHA KUMARI

RADHA KUMARI

D/O PRAKASHCHANDRA

VPO DOKWA

TEH RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101825 R/1646/2022 KUM.GARIMA GAUTAM

MOHTA CHOWK

WARD NO 7

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101961 R/1782/2022 SH.ASHOK SINGH

V/P- BIRAN

TEHSIL- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

102029 R/1850/2022 SH.OM PRAKASH LAMBA

VPO- LILAWATHI

TEH- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

103019 R/2840/2022 SH.DAYA CHAND

WARD NO 14

SANIK COLONY SADUL

TEH RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103048 R/2869/2022 SH.KALYAN SINGH

VILL- KASUMBI

POST-KANJAN

TRH.-SIDHMUKH

DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103079 R/2900/2022 SH.SUKHBEER SINGH

VILL DHANDHAL SHERA

PO GULPURA

TEH RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103220 R/3041/2022 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL- THIRPALI CHHOTI

POST- THIRPALI BARI

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

105487 R/5308/2022 KUM.MANJU SAINI

W/O ANAND KUMAR SAINI

WARD NO 18 PILANI MOD

PURANA FALSA RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/11/2022

106814 R/6635/2022 SH.BALWAN

VILL- DHANI KUMHARAN

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/12/2022
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107257 R/242/2023 SH.VIKARAM SINGH

VILL- LUTANA POORAN

POST - LASERI

TEH- RAJGARH

DIST-CHURU - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107407 R/392/2023 SH.CHETAN SHARMA

WARD NO 13

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

SIDHMUKH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107617 R/602/2023 KUM.AYUSHEE SHARMA

S/96, ADARSH COLONY

KACHI BASTI

IN FRONT OF VEERA SEVA SADAN

BIKANER

28/01/2023

108975 R/1960/2023 SH.YOGESH

V.P.O- GULPURA

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109030 R/2015/2023 SMT.PRIYANKA SHARMA

C/O CHETAN SHARMA WARD NO 13

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

SIDHMUKH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109984 R/2969/2023 KUM.PINKY

CHAND GOTHI

RAJGARH

CHURU

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/04/2023

110439 R/3424/2023 KUM.GAYATRY DHAKARWAL

VILL- BAIRASAR CHHOTA

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/05/2023

111529 R/4514/2023 SH.VIKASH

VPO SURATPURA

TEHSIL RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

112333 R/5318/2023 SH.MEHUL SHARMA

WARD NO 15

NEAR DARWAJA

MAIN MARKET

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/07/2023

114000 R/6985/2023 KUM.BABITA PUNIA

VILLAGE :MITHARI KESHRI SINGH

POST :DEVIPURA

TESHIL:RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/10/2023
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114254 R/7239/2023 KUM.SUNITA GRAWAL

W/O SANDEEP KUMAR LAKHLAN

VPO NESHAL CHHOTI

TEH RAJGARH

SADULPUR - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2023

114397 R/7382/2023 KUM.KRITI SHARMA

WARD NO 15

MAIN MARKET

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2023

114472 R/7457/2023 SH.PANKAJ CHHAPOLA

WARD NO.3, KUMHARO KA MOHALLA

TESHIL: SIDHMUKH

DIST.CHURU

SIDHMUKH - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2023

114915 R/7900/2023 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

VILL- BHAMASI

TEH- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/12/2023

116194 R/1203/2024 SH.MOHAMMAD AKRAM

S/O MOHAMMAD YUSUF

WARD NO.- 12

MOHALLA AATHUNA, RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116500 R/1509/2024 SH.SUBHASH JOIYA

WARD NO. 40

NEAR MEGHWAL PANCHYAT BHAWAN

SADULPUR

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116899 R/1908/2024 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

132KV

POWER HOUSE 132KV COLONY

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

SADULPUR (RAJGARH) - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117488 R/2497/2024 KUM.SANTARA REGAR

RAMDEV MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO 35

CHURU

12/05/2024

118235 R/3244/2024 SH.JAGVEER DAHIMA

VPO - LAKHLAN BARI

TEH - RAJGARH

CHURU

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118278 R/3287/2024 SH.ARSHAD BHATI

WARD NO 07

RAJGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL KE PASS

TEH RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT RAJGARH IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 20
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

118282 R/3291/2024 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

VPO BEWAR

TEH RAJGARH

CHURU

22/06/2024

118433 R/3442/2024 SH.AMIT KUMAR MEENA

VILL- THIRPALI CHHOTI

THIRPALI BARI

RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118520 R/3529/2024 KUM.POONAM KUMARI

VILLAGE BASS BHARIND

POST BEWAR

TEHSIL RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118847 R/3856/2024 SH.SURENDRA DAS

VILL KISHANPURA

PO NARWASI

TEH RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119047 R/4056/2024 SH.ANIL KUMAR

WARD NO 08

BEHIND OLD GOVERMENT HOSPITAL

TEH RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119735 R/4744/2024 SH.HOSHIYAR SINGH

VPO LAKHLAN

TEHSIL RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2024

119747 R/4756/2024 SH.SAMPAT SINGH

VILL BASS BHABHRIND

POST BEWAR

TEH RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2024

121020 R/6029/2024 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

VPO BEERAN

TEH RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/10/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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'A'

107538 SH. ADITYA  PODDAR 25980 SH. AJAY CHOUDHARY

86155 KUM. ANAMIKA KHARDIYA 19401 SH. ANIL KUMAR SONI

111194 KUM. APOORVA SHARMA 62201 SH. ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAYA

33075 SH. ASHUTOSH PUROHIT 73122 SH. ASHWANI KUMAR MALI

117578 SH. AVINASH MANDAR

'B'

60890 SH. BABU LAL MALI 19934 SH. BAJRANG LAL GURJAR

68466 SH. BAJRANG LAL SHARMA 105328 KUM. BHAGYA SHREE

120992 SH. BHAIRU SINGH RAJPUROHIT 22537 SH. BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR

49158 SH. BHANWAR SINGH 130194 SH. BHARAT KUMAR KOKA

68443 SH. BHAWANI SINGH BARATH 46119 SH. BHOJRAJ SINGH RATHORE

67015 SH. BIRBAL RAM MEGHWAL 26543 SH. BISHAN LAL JAT

'C'

69913 SH. CHETAN KUMAR BHATI 84267 SH. CHETANYA PRAKASH

'D'

79723 SH. DEEPAK JAWA 111680 SH. DEEPAK SAINI

71799 SH. DEVENDRA CHAUHAN 70879 SH. DEVI SINGH PUROHIT

75391 KUM. DEVKI SHARMA 101924 SH. DHANANJAY CHOTIA

70876 SH. DHANE SINGH 76002 SH. DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJVI

120557 SH. DHIRENDRA SHARMA 84539 SH. DIGVIJAY SINGH

88729 SH. DILSHAD KHAN 70941 SH. DIVAKAR SHARMA

32025 SH. DIVAN SINGH RAJPOOT

'G'

57012 SH. GAUTAM KUMAR 10740 SH. GHAN SHYAM CHANDRA SONI

103951 SH. GOURI SHANKAR HARITWAL 58797 SH. GOVIND SINGH KATHOR

'H'

58237 SH. HARISH KUMAR JASAIL

'I'

111090 KUM. IRASHREE VERMA

'J'

15147 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD 57705 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI

56384 SH. JAGJIT SUTHAR 50902 SH. JAYA KANT BINWAL

128275 SH. JAYDEEP SINGH 102161 SH. JETHA RAM

77058 SH. JITENDRA SINGH 102797 KUM. JYOTI GOURISARIYA

'K'

6471A SH. KAMAL KANT SHARMA 25552 SH. KAMAL SONI

75749 KUM. KANTA SWAMI 75548 SH. KAPIL PAREEK

50260 SH. KARANI SINGH 103178 SMT. KAUSHLYA SONI

73677 SH. KHEMA RAM PRAJAPT 4747 SH. KHETA RAM JAT

21592 SH. KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL 101661 SH. KRISHAN GOPAL PRAJAPAT

30218 SH. KRISHAN KANT DADHICH 110665 SH. KRISHAN SONI

111163 KUM. KRISHNA KASERA 73767 SH. KULDEEP KUMAWAT

'L'

63841 SH. LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 41978 SH. LICHHMAN RAM PRAJAPAT

119015 SH. LILADHAR PRAJAPAT 30030 SH. LOKENDRA PAL SINGH



'M'

111732 SH. MADHUR GUPTA 53045 SH. MAG NATH SIDH

16539 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD SIHAG 16617 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE

33648 SH. MAHAVIR SINGH 69895 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR

23022 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 73591 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH JEVLIA

47528 SMT. MAINA KUMARI 119900 KUM. MAMATA SONI

96899 KUM. MAMTA GODARA 13009 SH. MANAK CHAND JOSHI

61247 SH. MANISH JOSHI 102467 SH. MANISH KUMAR

72699 SH. MANISH KUMAR CHINIA 33433 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

116711 KUM. MANISHA SHARMA 25316 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

17120 SH. MANOJ KUMAR THATHARA 88701 SH. MAYANK CHAMRIA

116443 SH. MOHAN LAL JAT 23159 SH. MOHAN LAL MAHARSHI

107522 SH. MOHIT GOURISARIYA 73195 SH. MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

35548 SH. MURLI DHAR SONI

'N'

19650 SH. NARESH KUMAR SARAF 77360 KUM. NEELAM JOSHI

81359 KUM. NEHA SIHAG 23639 SH. NIRANA RAM BISSU

69883 SH. NIRANJAN CHOUHAN 53867 SH. NIRMAL BHUDHADHRA

36956 SMT. NISHA SONI 113722 SH. NITIN SONI

'O'

85602 SH. OMPRAKASH JAT

'P'

53677 KUM. PALLAVI AGARWAL 107800 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR JALWAL

66007 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAR 42290 SH. PARMANAND

86506 SH. PAWAN KUMAR 29684 SH. PRABHU DAYAL DHARD

118319 SH. PRABHU RAM GILA 21437 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA NAI

26627 SH. PRAMOD INDORIA 81046 SH. PRASHANT MAHARSHI

75744 KUM. PREETI PRAJAPAT 106934 SH. PRIYANSHU CHAMRIA

80969 SH. PRIYAVRAT LALIT PAREEK 88617 SMT. PUNAM KUMARI PRAJAPAT

56309 SH. PURA RAM DHAKA 28072 SH. PURUSHOTTAM SWAMI

96930 SMT. PUSHPLATA

'R'

81775 SH. RAHUL DEV 17194 SH. RAJ KUMAR CHOTIA

109833 SH. RAJAT SHARMA 73120 SH. RAJENDAR KUMAR MAROTHIA

23042 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI 15352 SH. RAJNI KANT SONI

8376 SH. RAM AWTAR SHARMA 32526 SH. RAM CHANDRA JAT

75219 SH. RAM KISHAN SAINI 118432 SH. RAMAVTAR KARWASARA

70695 SH. RAMAWATAR THATHERA 23009 SH. RAMAWTAR

75253 SH. RAMESH KUMAR SWAMI 107632 SH. RAVI KANT JANGIR

87379 SH. RAVI KUMAR RANVEER 73641 SH. RAZA MURAD  ALVI

116823 SH. RITESH KUMAR SINWAL 55395 SH. RIYAJ MOHD

80837 SH. ROHIT KUMAR MARU 74325 SH. ROHIT KUMAR SIHAG

16579 SH. ROHITASH SINGH RATHORE

'S'

50599 SH. SANJAY KATARIA 71514 KUM. SANTOSH GURAWA

15514 SH. SANWAR MAL CHAMRIA 100517 KUM. SARITA SAINI

118949 SH. SARWAN KUMAR MODASARA 15699 SH. SATISH KUMAR MARU

77335 KUM. SHABANAM KHATRI 102337 SH. SHAHRUKH KHAN

91234 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR TALANIYA 66035 SH. SHAKATIDHAR TRIVEDI

17117 SH. SHANTI PRAKASH SONI 55024 SH. SHASHI KANT SHARMA

69047 KUM. SHOBHA GURJAR 78765 SH. SHREE BHAGWAN SHARMA

27828 SH. SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH 87950 SH. SUBHASH DAIYA

66314 SH. SUBHASH SINGH NAIN 70053 SH. SUGNA RAM KATEWA

92398 KUM. SULOCHNA KATHOR 73610 KUM. SUMAN BARWAR

23609 SMT. SUNANDA AGARWAL 56975 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL

23939 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR BOKOLIA

'T'

63785 SMT. TARAWATI SHARMA 11399 SH. TEK CHAND SINDHI

67573 KUM. TULSI MALI



'V'

38491 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH 38301 SH. VIKRAM SINGH

19630 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 88952 SH. VISHVANATH MEGHWAL

'Y'

80433 SH. YOGESH KASERA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 171
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4747 R/75/1972 SH.KHETA RAM JAT

WARD NO. 32,TALIYON KI MAZID

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/07/1972

6471A R/306A/1976 SH.KAMAL KANT SHARMA

DHANVANTRI NAGAR

PANCHYAT SAMITI ROAD

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/08/1976

8376 R/128/1979 SH.RAM AWTAR SHARMA

MAWLIYON-KA-BAS

WARD NO 15

NEAR JOSHI WELL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/1979

10740 R/307/1982 SH.GHAN SHYAM CHANDRA SONI

RADHA RANI KUNJ

INFRONT OF MIDDLE STATE SCHOOL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/1982

11399 R/79/1983 SH.TEK CHAND SINDHI

SHEETLA DHORA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

30/01/1983

13009 R/57/1986 SH.MANAK CHAND JOSHI

TILAK NAGAR

NEAR CHURU RAILWAY LINE

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/02/1986

15147 R/122/1990 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD

GEETA GOVIND KUNJ

NEAR SURYA CINEMA

WARD NO 33

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/1990

15352 R/327/1990 SH.RAJNI KANT SONI

SHASTRI NAGAR,WARD NO-33

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/07/1990

15514 R/489/1990 SH.SANWAR MAL CHAMRIA

WARD NO. 31

NEAR HOLI DHORA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/1990
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15699 R/10/1991 SH.SATISH KUMAR MARU

P.O. RAJALDESAR

WARD NO. 03

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/01/1991

16539 R/291/1992 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD SIHAG

OUTSIDE OF EAST GATE

SHASTRI NAGAR

WARD NO. 32

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/05/1992

16579 R/331/1992 SH.ROHITASH SINGH RATHORE

WARD NO-04, LINK ROAD SARAT

SARAF GUEST HOUSE

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/05/1992

16617 R/369/1992 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE

JALORE- HOUSE

WARD NO.36

NEAR CHURU BUS STAND

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

06/06/1992

17117 R/91/1993 SH.SHANTI PRAKASH SONI

IN FRONT OF THARDO KI TANKI

W.NO-14 NEW

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/02/1993

17120 R/94/1993 SH.MANOJ KUMAR THATHARA

WARD NO. 04,

BEHIND BHUWALKO KEE KOTHI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/02/1993

17194 R/168/1993 SH.RAJ KUMAR CHOTIA

WARD NO.27, SHASTRI NAGAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/05/1993

19401 R/204/1995 SH.ANIL KUMAR SONI

9A.NAGAR PALIKA COLONY

NEAR HANUMAN PARK

W.NO-2

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/01/1995

19630 R/433/1995 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR DHANUKA KUA

WARD NO. 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/04/1995

19650 R/453/1995 SH.NARESH KUMAR SARAF

WARD NO.23,NEAR HOLI DHORA

P.O. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/04/1995
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19934 R/737/1995 SH.BAJRANG LAL GURJAR

NEAR RED WELL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/06/1995

21437 R/958/1996 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA NAI

MARU KUNJ, LINK ROAD

OPP. SARAF BHAWAN

WARD NO 4

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/10/1996

21592 R/30/1997 SH.KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

WARD NO. 17

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/01/1997

22537 R/975/1997 SH.BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR

W.NO.16 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/10/1997

23009 R/200/1998 SH.RAMAWTAR

VILLAGE POST - SOMASI

CHURU

12/02/1998

23022 R/213/1998 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

SALASAR ROAD

WARD NO 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/02/1998

23042 R/233/1998 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

GANDHI CHOK

PO. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/02/1998

23159 R/350/1998 SH.MOHAN LAL MAHARSHI

W.NO  25

BEHIND GIRLS COLLEGE

CHURU BYPASS ROAD

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/04/1998

23609 R/800/1998 SMT.SUNANDA AGARWAL

SPANCHAYAT SAMITI ROAD

WARD NO-12

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/09/1998

23639 R/830/1998 SH.NIRANA RAM BISSU

V.P.O.LACHHASAR

TEH.RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/10/1998
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23939 R/1130/1998 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR BOKOLIA

RAVI DAS NAGAR

WARD NO.8

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/1998

25316 R/1206/1999 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO.12,UTRADA BAS,

NEAR SHRI RAM SCHOOL RAJALDESR

TEH.-RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

03/10/1999

25552 R/1442/1999 SH.KAMAL SONI

WARD NO. 10

BEHIND STATE SCHOOL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/1999

25980 R/1870/1999 SH.AJAY CHOUDHARY

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

PARGAR BHAWAN

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/12/1999

26543 R/575/2000 SH.BISHAN LAL JAT

WARD NO. 09

TEH. RATANGARH

V.P.O. PARIHARA - DISTT. CHURU

13/05/2000

26627 R/659/2000 SH.PRAMOD INDORIA

SHRI TAL HANUMAN TEMPLE,

BUS STAND

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/07/2000

27828 R/1860/2000 SH.SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH

NEAR SURYA CINEMA

WARD NO-33

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/11/2000

28072 R/2104/2000 SH.PURUSHOTTAM SWAMI

NEAR GIGGI WELL

WARD NO.22

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/11/2000

29684 R/1430/2001 SH.PRABHU DAYAL DHARD

WARD NO. 26

NEAR OF PODDAR WELL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

30030 R/1776/2001 SH.LOKENDRA PAL SINGH

WARD NO-8

POWER HOUSE ROAD

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001
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30218 R/1964/2001 SH.KRISHAN KANT DADHICH

GANDHI CHOWK

P.O.RAJALDESAR

TAHSIL RAJALDESAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

32025 R/1150/2002 SH.DIVAN SINGH RAJPOOT

V.P.O.- BHOJASAR

VIA- PARIHARA

TEH.- RATAN GARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/08/2002

32526 R/1651/2002 SH.RAM CHANDRA JAT

VILLAGE CHAINPURA

POST GOGASAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

33075 R/2200/2002 SH.ASHUTOSH PUROHIT

NEAR DHANWANTRI HOSPITAL

BEHIND PUROHIT BAGICHI

W.NO 3

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

33433 R/2558/2002 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

TILAK NAGAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/2002

33648 R/2773/2002 SH.MAHAVIR SINGH

V.P.O.LOONCHH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/12/2002

35548 R/1715/2003 SH.MURLI DHAR SONI

RADHA RANI KUNJ

NEAR P.H.E.D.

OPP. MIDDLE STATE SCHOOL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

36956 R/91/2004 SMT.NISHA SONI

9A NAGAR PALIKA COLONY

NEAR HANUMAN PARK

W.NO2

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/03/2004

38301 R/1436/2004 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

VILL. CHHAJUSAR

P.O. ABADSAR

VIA. RAJALDOSAR

TEH- RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

38491 R/1626/2004 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI

WARD NO. 03

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004
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41978 R/1662/2005 SH.LICHHMAN RAM PRAJAPAT

VILL. HARDESAR

POST. TIDIYASAR

TEH. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

42290 R/1973/2005 SH.PARMANAND

V.P.O. PARSNEU

TEH RATANGARH

CHURU

01/10/2005

46119 R/2287/2006 SH.BHOJRAJ SINGH RATHORE

VPO- CHHAJUSAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

47528 R/2/2007 SMT.MAINA KUMARI

NEAR JOSHI WELL

WARD NO-11

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/01/2007

49158 R/1632/2007 SH.BHANWAR SINGH

BEHIND RAILWAY COLONY

NEAR RAILWAY LOKO SHED

WARD NO-13

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/08/2007

50260 R/2734/2007 SH.KARANI SINGH

VILL.- NOONWA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50599 R/3073/2007 SH.SANJAY KATARIA

SHEETIA DHORA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50902 R/3376/2007 SH.JAYA KANT BINWAL

HARITWAL MARG

OPP. PARSURAM BHAWAN

NEAR SURYA CINEMA, WARD NO.30

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

53045 R/1063/2008 SH.MAG NATH SIDH

V.P.O - BHARPALSAR

TEH. RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/06/2008

53677 R/1695/2008 KUM.PALLAVI AGARWAL

5-A-SADAR BAZAR,

NEAR RAMA GUEST HOUSE,

SRI GANGANAGAR

23/08/2008
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53867 R/1885/2008 SH.NIRMAL BHUDHADHRA

NEAR RED WELL

WARD NO.23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/09/2008

55024 R/3042/2008 SH.SHASHI KANT SHARMA

ADARSH NAGAR W.NO.22

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/12/2008

55395 R/277/2009 SH.RIYAJ MOHD

WARD NO.-32 GUJRO KI DANI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

56309 R/1191/2009 SH.PURA RAM DHAKA

VPO KANGAR

TEHSIL RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2009

56384 R/1266/2009 SH.JAGJIT SUTHAR

GARH KE PASS

VILL.PARIHARA

TEH- RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2009

56975 R/1857/2009 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL

NEAR RAILWAY MICRO TOWER

W.NO 12

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2009

57012 R/1894/2009 SH.GAUTAM KUMAR

NEAR SURYA CINEMA HALL

W.NO.27   RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2009

57705 R/80/2010 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SWAMI

SWAMI SADAN, NEAR RANI WELL

WARD NO. 33

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

58237 R/612/2010 SH.HARISH KUMAR JASAIL

JASAIL NIWAS, MEENA KA BASS

WARD NO. 1

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

58797 R/1172/2010 SH.GOVIND SINGH KATHOR

WARD NO.29

NEAR - HARIRAM TEMPLE

RAJALDESAR

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

21/02/2010
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60890 R/3265/2010 SH.BABU LAL MALI

NEAR ELECTRIC POWER HOUSE

WARD NO.5

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61247 R/3622/2010 SH.MANISH JOSHI

NEAR RED WELL, WARD NO.16

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

62201 R/4576/2010 SH.ASHOK KUMAR UPADHYAYA

SANT HARIDAS NAGAR

WARD NO. 19

RATANGARH

CHURU

09/10/2010

63785 R/1011/2011 SMT.TARAWATI SHARMA

C/O GAUTAM KUMAR, ADVOCATE

NEAR SURYA CINEMA HALL

WARD NO. 27 RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2011

63841 R/1067/2011 SH.LALIT KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO.-5

BEHIND S.B.J. SEC. SCHOOL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2011

66007 R/948/2012 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARD NO.16,

NEW-21

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/07/2012

66035 R/976/2012 SH.SHAKATIDHAR TRIVEDI

HARIDAS KI DHANI,

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/07/2012

66314 R/1255/2012 SH.SUBHASH SINGH NAIN

V.P.O. BACHHARARA

TEH. RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2012

67015 R/1956/2012 SH.BIRBAL RAM MEGHWAL

V.P.O.- BINADESAR,

VAYA RAJALDESAR,

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/10/2012

67573 R/2514/2012 KUM.TULSI MALI

SANGAM CHORAHA WARD NO 04

PARMA HOTEL KE PICHHE

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2012
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68443 R/863/2013 SH.BHAWANI SINGH BARATH

C/O ANJANI PCO

NEAR COURT

P.O. RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2013

68466 R/886/2013 SH.BAJRANG LAL SHARMA

MOHALLA PANDITPUR

WARD 45, NEAR HOLI DHORA

P.O. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2013

69047 R/1467/2013 KUM.SHOBHA GURJAR

NEAR RED WELL

WARD NO. 29

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/10/2013

69883 R/117/2014 SH.NIRANJAN CHOUHAN

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

NEAR RUNNING ROOM

WARD NO. 12

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

69895 R/129/2014 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR

SANGAM CHORAHA WARD NO 04

PARMA HOTEL KE PICHE

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

69913 R/147/2014 SH.CHETAN KUMAR BHATI

NEAR ASHOK STUMBH

BEHIND OLD ITI

WARD NO 10

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

70053 R/287/2014 SH.SUGNA RAM KATEWA

52/70 VEER TEJAJEE ROAD

(V.T.ROAD) MANSAROVAR

JAIPUR

23/03/2014

70695 R/929/2014 SH.RAMAWATAR THATHERA

BEHIND BHUWALKA KOTHI

WARD NO 04

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70876 R/1110/2014 SH.DHANE SINGH

VPO- BEERAMSAR

TEH.- RATANGARH

P.O. BIRAMSAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

70879 R/1113/2014 SH.DEVI SINGH PUROHIT

VPO.-JALEV

TEHSIL RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014
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70941 R/1175/2014 SH.DIVAKAR SHARMA

NEAR GIGRAJ WELL

WARD NO. 20

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

71514 R/1748/2014 KUM.SANTOSH GURAWA

AMBEDKAR NAGAR W.NO - 17

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/10/2014

71799 R/2033/2014 SH.DEVENDRA CHAUHAN

NEAR RAILWAY RUNNING ROOM

WARD NO. 12

BEHIND GANESH HOTEL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2014

72699 R/200/2015 SH.MANISH KUMAR CHINIA

V.P.O. - SITSAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2015

73120 R/621/2015 SH.RAJENDAR KUMAR MAROTHIA

MAROTHIA SALES

OPP. MANOHARDAS SAMADHI

LINK ROAD

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/05/2015

73122 R/623/2015 SH.ASHWANI KUMAR MALI

NEAR DHOLIA KUWA

WARD NO 20 NEW-28

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/05/2015

73195 R/696/2015 SH.MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

S/O RAMAWATAR JOSHI

GORISRIYO KA MOHALLA

WARD NO 17

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/05/2015

73591 R/1092/2015 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH JEVLIA

WARD NO.6 BIKA BAS

VILL. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015

73610 R/1111/2015 KUM.SUMAN BARWAR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR SARAF WELL

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015

73641 R/1142/2015 SH.RAZA MURAD  ALVI

NEAR NEW MASZID

RAILWAY COLONY

WARD NO.16

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015
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73677 R/1178/2015 SH.KHEMA RAM PRAJAPT

SHASHTRI NAGAR WARD NO 26

NEAR SCHOOL NO 08

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015

73767 R/1268/2015 SH.KULDEEP KUMAWAT

W. NO.-12,NR KULTHIYA CLINIC

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2015

74325 R/1826/2015 SH.ROHIT KUMAR SIHAG

WARD NO.-32, SHASTRI NAGAR

P.O. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015

75219 R/2720/2015 SH.RAM KISHAN SAINI

P.NO-212 KUMHAR BASTI

W- NO. 11,

NEAR KODAMDESAR BHERUJI TEMPLE

P.O -RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/11/2015

75253 R/2754/2015 SH.RAMESH KUMAR SWAMI

VILL- MALPUR

POST- GORISAR

TEH- RATANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

29/11/2015

75391 R/2892/2015 KUM.DEVKI SHARMA

C/O NIRMAL BHUDHADHRA ADVOCATE

NEAR RED WELL

WARD NO. 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/12/2015

75548 R/3049/2015 SH.KAPIL PAREEK

W.NO-31, DHANI BASS RAJAL

DESAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/12/2015

75744 R/128/2016 KUM.PREETI PRAJAPAT

NEAR PRAJAPATI BHAWAN

MEENASARIYA STREET

WATD NO 21

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2016

75749 R/133/2016 KUM.KANTA SWAMI

NEAR HARIDAS NAGAR

WARD NO 24

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2016

76002 R/386/2016 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJVI

VILL-ALSAR

TEH-RATANGARH

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/2016
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77058 R/1442/2016 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

SALASAR ROAD

WARD NO- 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/08/2016

77335 R/1719/2016 KUM.SHABANAM KHATRI

NEAR MARKAJ MASJID

WARD NO.7

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2016

77360 R/1744/2016 KUM.NEELAM JOSHI

NEAR CHURU RAILWAY PHATAK

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2016

78765 R/269/2017 SH.SHREE BHAGWAN SHARMA

VPO BINADESAR

VIA RAJALDESAR

TEHSIL RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/01/2017

79723 R/1227/2017 SH.DEEPAK JAWA

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

RAILWAY STATION AREA

WARD NO 12 RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/08/2017

80433 R/1937/2017 SH.YOGESH KASERA

WARD NO. 6

BHIND OF BHUWALKA KOTHI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2017

80837 R/2341/2017 SH.ROHIT KUMAR MARU

WARD NO. 3

RAJALDESAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

80969 R/2473/2017 SH.PRIYAVRAT LALIT PAREEK

C/O RAMAVATAR PAREEK, ADVOCATE

WARD NO. 15, NEAR JOSHI WELL

MAVLIYO KA MOHLLA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81046 R/2550/2017 SH.PRASHANT MAHARSHI

SHASTRI NAGAR

WARD NO-27

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81359 R/2863/2017 KUM.NEHA SIHAG

C/O MAHAVEER PRASAD SIHAG, ADV

WARD NO. 32, SHASTRI NAGAR

MEHANDI PUR BALAJI K UTTAR ME

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017
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81775 R/3279/2017 SH.RAHUL DEV

VILLAGE-TIDIYASAR

TEH.-RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/12/2017

84267 R/2198/2018 SH.CHETANYA PRAKASH

NEAR CHURU PHATAK

TILAK NAGAR WARD NO 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84539 R/2470/2018 SH.DIGVIJAY SINGH

VPO-LOHA

TEH.- RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

85602 R/3533/2018 SH.OMPRAKASH JAT

KAYAM KHANI KOTRI

JATA BASS

WARD NO 29

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2018

86155 R/4086/2018 KUM.ANAMIKA KHARDIYA

BEHIND RAMDEV MANDIR

WARD NO. 12

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2018

86506 R/4437/2018 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

ANJANI MATA MANDIR KE PICHHE

WARD NO 04

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2018

87379 R/870/2019 SH.RAVI KUMAR RANVEER

C/O VISHNU KUMAR NAI

NEAR ASHOK STAMBH

DADU BHAWAN KI GALI,WARD NO.22

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2019

87950 R/1441/2019 SH.SUBHASH DAIYA

WARD NO. 2

VILLAGE -  BALRAMPURA

POST-  BINADESAR

TEH. RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/05/2019

88617 R/2108/2019 SMT.PUNAM KUMARI PRAJAPAT

W/O SHYAM SUNDAR

AMBEDAKAR NAGAR

WARD NO 16

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019

88701 R/2192/2019 SH.MAYANK CHAMRIA

C/O SANWAR MAL CHAMRIA

WARD NO. 28 KHEMKA GALI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019
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88729 R/2220/2019 SH.DILSHAD KHAN

KAYAMKHANI KOTDI

WARD NO.29

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019

88952 R/2443/2019 SH.VISHVANATH MEGHWAL

SODA BASS WARD NO 30

GOGA MERI KE PASS

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

91234 R/4725/2019 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR TALANIYA

VPO. DAUDSAR

TEH. RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2019

92398 R/1035/2020 KUM.SULOCHNA KATHOR

C/O SHANKAR BHANDAR

GANDHI CHOWK

RAJALDESAR

TEHSIL RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

06/06/2020

96899 R/2502/2021 KUM.MAMTA GODARA

VPO -SANGASAR

TEH. RATANGARH

DIST.-CHURU

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/04/2021

96930 R/2533/2021 SMT.PUSHPLATA

SURYODAYA BHAWAN

PANCHMUKHI CHOUK

NEAR JAT HOSTAL

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

100517 R/338/2022 KUM.SARITA SAINI

WARD NO 17

MANDAWA

JHUNJHUNU

JHUNJHUNU

12/02/2022

101661 R/1482/2022 SH.KRISHAN GOPAL PRAJAPAT

NEAR PANCHMUKHI MANDIR

LINK ROAD

WARD NO.03

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101924 R/1745/2022 SH.DHANANJAY CHOTIA

SHASTRI NAGAR

WARD NO. 33

NEAR BHOOTNATH SHIVALAY

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

102161 R/1982/2022 SH.JETHA RAM

VILLAGE -CHAINPURA

POST - GOGASAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022
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102337 R/2158/2022 SH.SHAHRUKH KHAN

NEAR GIGRAJ JI WELL

WARD NO. 28

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

102467 R/2288/2022 SH.MANISH KUMAR

TILAK NAGAR WARD NO-24

GORISARIYO KI DHANI RATANGARH

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

102797 R/2618/2022 KUM.JYOTI GOURISARIYA

SHASTRI NAGAR

NEARBY PODAR BAGICHI

LUDIYA KA MUHALA

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

103178 R/2999/2022 SMT.KAUSHLYA SONI

MAIN MARKET

WARD NO 14

NEAR LAXMINATH JI TEMPLE

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/2022

103951 R/3772/2022 SH.GOURI SHANKAR HARITWAL

NEAR ASHOK STAMBH

BEHIND OLD ITI

WARD NO. 13

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/08/2022

105328 R/5149/2022 KUM.BHAGYA SHREE

VIDUR JI MANDIR KE PAS

WARD NO.21

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2022

106934 R/6755/2022 SH.PRIYANSHU CHAMRIA

NEAR COURT

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/12/2022

107522 R/507/2023 SH.MOHIT GOURISARIYA

S/O RAMAVTAR GOURISARIYA

EAST MARKET, SUREKA GALI

WARD NO 28

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107538 R/523/2023 SH.ADITYA  PODDAR

WARD NO. 09

OSWAL MOHLLA

MORI BAZAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107632 R/617/2023 SH.RAVI KANT JANGIR

BEHIND MIDDLE STATE SCHOOL

NEAR DAS BALAJI

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023
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107800 R/785/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR JALWAL

NEAR NAI TEMPLE

OLD WARD NO. 10

NEW WARD NO. 14

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

109833 R/2818/2023 SH.RAJAT SHARMA

NEAR BHANI DHORA MANDIR

WARD. NO. 34

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/04/2023

110665 R/3650/2023 SH.KRISHAN SONI

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

WARD NO. 14

GANDHI CHOWK

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/05/2023

111090 R/4075/2023 KUM.IRASHREE VERMA

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE

WARD NO. 12

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/05/2023

111163 R/4148/2023 KUM.KRISHNA KASERA

AGUNABAZAR,SANGANERIA GALI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/05/2023

111194 R/4179/2023 KUM.APOORVA SHARMA

C/O RAM CHARAN UPADHYAYA

WARD NO 6

NEAR SHYOLJI KI KUI

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/05/2023

111680 R/4665/2023 SH.DEEPAK SAINI

NEAR CHURU OUTER SIGNAL

WARD NO 20

CHURU ROAD

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

111732 R/4717/2023 SH.MADHUR GUPTA

WARD NO 3

NEAR DYSP OFFICE

LINK ROAD

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

113722 R/6707/2023 SH.NITIN SONI

9-A, NAGAR PALIKA COLONY

W.NO -3, NEAR HANUMAN PARK

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2023

116443 R/1452/2024 SH.MOHAN LAL JAT

WARD NO.-07

VPO-PARSANEU VIA- RAJALDESAR

TEH-RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024
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116711 R/1720/2024 KUM.MANISHA SHARMA

BHANI DHORA ROAD

WARD NO 25

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116823 R/1832/2024 SH.RITESH KUMAR SINWAL

WARD NO 27

DHANUKA KUAKE PAS

RATANGARH

CHURU

07/04/2024

117578 R/2587/2024 SH.AVINASH MANDAR

MEGHWAL BASTI

WARD NO 21

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

118319 R/3328/2024 SH.PRABHU RAM GILA

VPO-HAMUSAR

VPO-HAMUSAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118432 R/3441/2024 SH.RAMAVTAR KARWASARA

VPO-GOLSAR

TEHSIL-RATANGARH

CHURU

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118949 R/3958/2024 SH.SARWAN KUMAR MODASARA

WARD NO 07

RAJALDESAR

RAJALDESAR

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119015 R/4024/2024 SH.LILADHAR PRAJAPAT

NEAR CHETRAM BHAGAT KI MEDI

WARD NO 27

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119900 R/4909/2024 KUM.MAMATA SONI

WARD NO. 14

GANDHI CHOWK

POST OFFICE KE SAMNE

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2024

120557 R/5566/2024 SH.DHIRENDRA SHARMA

SHASTRI NAGAR

WARD NO-36

BHARGAV CHOWK

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/10/2024

120992 R/6001/2024 SH.BHAIRU SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VILLAGE NAUSARIYA

TEHSIL RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/10/2024
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128275 R/4400/2025 SH.JAYDEEP SINGH

VILL-NOONWA TEH-RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

130194 R/6319/2025 SH.BHARAT KUMAR KOKA

WARD NO. 03

LINK ROAD

BEHIND DY SP OFFICE

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/06/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 171
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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'A'

102918 SH. AADESH CHOUDHARY 70976 SH. AASHIF MOYAL

84599 SH. ADITYA VIKRAM BADHADHARA 23160 SH. AJAY KUMAR

94942 SH. AJAY KUMAR SARAN 119210 KUM. AKSHAYA BHATI

56125 SH. AMAR CHAND SIDDH 67181 SH. AMIT KUMAR SAINI

42833 SH. ANIL KUMAR NIRWAN 75655 KUM. ANJU RANI MEENA

110288 SH. ARMAN KHAN CHAYAL 31083 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PANDIA

99358 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK 34900 SH. AZIZ KHILJI

'B'

38334 SH. BABU SINGH 15772 SH. BADRI PRASAD SHARMA

91817 SH. BAJRANG LAL SWAMI 100920 SH. BAL KRISHANA PANDIA

49827 SH. BHAGIRATH SIDH 88568 SH. BHAGIRATH SINWAR

111486 KUM. BHAGOTI TAK 79998 SH. BHAGWATI PRASAD

40511 SH. BHANI RAM 79296 SH. BHANWARA RAM NAI

39146 SH. BHARAT RAJ GOSWAMI 55551 SH. BHARAT VYAS

'C'

102979 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI 42191 SH. CHUNNI LAL MEGHWAL

'D'

109417 KUM. DAMINI SONI 57810 SH. DEEPAK CHOUDHARY

36282 SH. DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24394 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RAJVI

35562 SH. DILIP SINGH PANWAR 21391 SH. DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

100977 SH. DINESH KUMAR 50546 SH. DINESH SHARMA

99633 KUM. DIVYA SHARMA 115956 SH. DUGAR MAL MEGHWAL

'G'

32729 SH. GHANSHYAM SAINI 12634 SH. GOPAL KRISHAN SIHAG

102158 SH. GOPI RAM GIRI 85050 SH. GORI SHANKAR SUTHAR

100896 SH. GOUTAM DAIYA 7481 SH. GOVERDHAN LAL PANDIA

'H'

43122 SH. HANS RAJ SIDH 63145 SH. HARI RAM SAHU

103805 SH. HIMANSHU RANJAN SINGH BHATI

'I'

77631 SH. IRFAN KHAN

'J'

20219 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD MALI

'K'

63380 SH. KALI CHARAN SHARMA 54228 SH. KALU RAM NAI

71833 SH. KAPIL DEV SWAMI 26423 SH. KARAN SINGH RATHORE

9836 SH. KESHAV DEV JAT 128512 SH. KESHRA RAM

114323 SH. KHIWAN RAM 56565 SH. KISHAN SINGH RATHORE

'L'

126182 SMT. LALITA SINWAR 12662 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN SWAMI

'M'

75640 SH. MADAN LAL 21686 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD NEHRA

5710 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA 22381 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR SINWAR

15619 SH. MANAK BHATI 85063 SH. MANISH

62523 SH. MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 26422 SH. MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK



108040 SH. MOHAMMAD AYUB KAYAM KHANI 67671 SH. MOHAMMAD TAYUB

113825 SH. MOHAN LAL 69955 SH. MOHSIN SANKHLA

105797 KUM. MONIKA SAINI 7123 SH. MUKH RAM SARAN

10288 SH. MUKNA RAM SARAN 32276 SH. MURLI DHAR MALI

'N'

44812 SH. NARAYAN CHAND PAREEK 103812 SH. NARAYAN CHAND SHARMA

46057 SH. NARESH CHANDRA BHATI 116743 SH. NAVNEET SAINI

101457 SH. NAVRANG LAL PRAJAPAT 22410 SH. NEMI CHAND MALI

39233 SH. NIRMAL SONI

'O'

63256 SH. OM PARKASH SINGH CHOUDHARY 80058 SH. OM PRAKASH

'P'

4676 SH. PATRAM JAKHAR 97780 SH. PAWAN KUMAR

26125 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SAINI 18079 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SONI

101822 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR 119522 SH. PRAKASH GURDA

113215 KUM. PRERNA HARCHANDANI 119530 KUM. PRIYANKA SWAMI

56648 KUM. PUNAM CHAUHAN 25255 SH. PURUSOTAM KUMAR

'R'

5685 SH. RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 108795 SH. RAHUL SONI

64726 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI 55806 SH. RAJU GAHNOLIA

106541 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SAINI 33893 SH. RAM CHANDER SIDH

31442 SH. RAM NIWAS SARAN 50171 SH. RATAN LAL SWAMI

40000 SH. REWANT RAM SWAMI 86824 SH. RITESH CHOUHAN

109428 KUM. RITIKA PAREEK 24592 SH. ROOP CHAND SONI

'S'

5546 SH. SAHI RAM NAIN 40574 SH. SAJID KHAN CHAYAL

113543 SH. SANDEEP JOSHI 67801 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR BHOJAK

131642 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR DERU 50550 SH. SANWAR MAL SARAN

39455 SH. SEETA RAM SWAMEE 17072 SH. SHANKAR DAS SWAMI

10176 SH. SHARWAN KUMAR NOHAL 58544 SH. SHARWAN SINGH

32197 SH. SHIVPAL SINGH RAJVI 41209 SH. SHOLA RAM GODARA

107708 KUM. SHRUTI SHARMA 64595 SH. SHYOKARAN JAT

43227 SH. SOHAN LAL 83249 KUM. SONU PAREEK

109322 KUM. SONU SAINI 108414 SH. SRI BHAGWAN JOSHI

98596 KUM. SUCHITA SANKHALA 108441 SH. SUKHRAM BANA

117509 KUM. SULOCHANA SWAMI 55522 SH. SUMIT LATA

25772 SH. SURENDRA SINGH NIRWAN

'T'

64943 SH. TEJ KUMAR SARAN

'V'

45870 KUM. VASUDHA BHOJAK 38925 SH. VIJAY SIHAG

52422 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH 97262 SH. VIKAS KUMAR GURJAR

44436 SH. VIKAS MALI 101325 SH. VINAY SHRIDHAR

'Y'

124824 KUM. YAMINI PAREEK 101091 SH. YUDHISHTHAR SARAN

23480 SH. YUSUF ALI KHAN
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 139
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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4676 R/4/1972 SH.PATRAM JAKHAR

W.NO-25 BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS

DIPPO SARDAR SHAHAR

CHURU

04/01/1972

5546 R/249/1974 SH.SAHI RAM NAIN

JANHIT PARNYAS COLONY

G.V.M.ROAD, WARD NO.-18

NEAR KACHA BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/1974

5685 R/388/1974 SH.RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

GOSHALLA BASS

WARD NO.

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/12/1974

5710 R/9/1975 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR VIDYA MANDIR,

WARD NO. 3,

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/01/1975

7123 R/154/1977 SH.MUKH RAM SARAN

KHEJRA DIKHNADA

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/05/1977

7481 R/512/1977 SH.GOVERDHAN LAL PANDIA

NEAR PANDIA WELL,

SOUTH EXT.

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/11/1977

9836 R/251/1981 SH.KESHAV DEV JAT

WARD NO. 18

NEAR KACHA BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/03/1981

10176 R/591/1981 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR NOHAL

WARD NO.11, KHADIA BAS

RATANGARH

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/09/1981

10288 R/703/1981 SH.MUKNA RAM SARAN

WARD NO.23

JANHIT PRANYAS COLONY,

NEAR G.V.M ROAD

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/12/1981
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12634 R/88/1985 SH.GOPAL KRISHAN SIHAG

V.P.O - JAITASAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/04/1985

12662 R/116/1985 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN SWAMI

ATHUNA BAZAR

WARD NO.- 32

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/05/1985

15619 R/594/1990 SH.MANAK BHATI

VIKRAM KUNJ, WARD NO.6

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

31/12/1990

15772 R/83/1991 SH.BADRI PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR GANESH JI TEMPLE

RLYSIN ROAD

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

30/03/1991

17072 R/46/1993 SH.SHANKAR DAS SWAMI

NEAR MANJI WELL

WARD NO.-14

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/02/1993

18079 R/193/1994 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SONI

NEAR SUBEDAR TANKI W.NO 12

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/03/1994

20219 R/1022/1995 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MALI

WARD NO-16

NEAR SHRI RAM MANDIR

GVM  ROAD

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

30/09/1995

21391 R/912/1996 SH.DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

NEAR RLY. STATION

WARD NO. 32

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

26/09/1996

21686 R/124/1997 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD NEHRA

W.NO 1 RAM NAGAR BASS NEAR

TATA TOWER ,PO.SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/1997

22381 R/819/1997 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SINWAR

WARD NO.-25

TEH. SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/09/1997
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22410 R/848/1997 SH.NEMI CHAND MALI

WARD NO. 15 NEAR MANJI MALI WE

LL

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

26/09/1997

23160 R/351/1998 SH.AJAY KUMAR

WARD NO.11

NEAR SNEW WATER TANK

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/04/1998

23480 R/671/1998 SH.YUSUF ALI KHAN

KALUKHAN WELL

WARD NO.27 NEW

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/09/1998

24394 R/284/1999 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RAJVI

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS STAND

WARD NO.20

GAYATRI NAGAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/02/1999

24592 R/482/1999 SH.ROOP CHAND SONI

W.NO -26

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

21/03/1999

25255 R/1145/1999 SH.PURUSOTAM KUMAR

WARD NO.- 54,

NEAR CHOUDHARY WELL,

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/08/1999

25772 R/1662/1999 SH.SURENDRA SINGH NIRWAN

ANKUR VILLA

WARD NO. 01, RAM NAGAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

05/12/1999

26125 R/157/2000 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

GAYATRY NAGAR

WARD NO.20, BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2000

26422 R/454/2000 SH.MANOJ KUMAR PAREEK

SHYAM NIKUNJ, GAYATRI NAGAR

BEHIND BUS DEPOT

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/04/2000

26423 R/455/2000 SH.KARAN SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O-HARIYASAR GHARSOTAN

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

06/04/2000
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31083 R/208/2002 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PANDIA

NEAR PANDIA WELL

SOUTH EXT.

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/01/2002

31442 R/567/2002 SH.RAM NIWAS SARAN

NEAR ROAD WAYS BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/06/2002

32197 R/1322/2002 SH.SHIVPAL SINGH RAJVI

V.P.O. PHOGAN

TEH. SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32276 R/1401/2002 SH.MURLI DHAR MALI

SHIVAJI NAGAR

WARD NO.23

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32729 R/1854/2002 SH.GHANSHYAM SAINI

NEAR MEENA WELL,

RAM MANDIR ROAD,

W.NO-16

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

33893 R/60/2003 SH.RAM CHANDER SIDH

V.P.O.- BIKAM SARA

TEH.- SARDAR SHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

02/02/2003

34900 R/1067/2003 SH.AZIZ KHILJI

IMAM BARA ROAD

WARD NO.28

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

35562 R/1729/2003 SH.DILIP SINGH PANWAR

PURVA GEST HOUSE KE PAS BHADVR

SINGH COLONY

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

36282 R/2449/2003 SH.DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

BEHIND ROAD WAYS BUS DEPOT

TEH.SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

38334 R/1469/2004 SH.BABU SINGH

V.P.O. SHIMLA

TEH. - SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004
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38925 R/2060/2004 SH.VIJAY SIHAG

W.NO.24,BEIND ROADWAYS DEPOT

SARDAR SHAHR

CHURU

02/10/2004

39146 R/2281/2004 SH.BHARAT RAJ GOSWAMI

NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND,

SARDAR SAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39233 R/2368/2004 SH.NIRMAL SONI

RAMNAGAR BASS, W.NO.1

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

SARDAR SHAHR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39455 R/2590/2004 SH.SEETA RAM SWAMEE

B 56-57, KAKA COLONY

WARD NO. 18 SARDAR SHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

20/10/2004

40000 R/3135/2004 SH.REWANT RAM SWAMI

VILLEGE & POST SONPALSAR

TEH. SARDARSAHAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004

40511 R/195/2005 SH.BHANI RAM

VILL.- PHOGAN ASALWAS

TEH. SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

05/03/2005

40574 R/258/2005 SH.SAJID KHAN CHAYAL

HOLI DHORA WATER TANK

W.NO.-51

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

05/03/2005

41209 R/893/2005 SH.SHOLA RAM GODARA

KARNI NAGAR

TEH.SARDAR SHAHR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

42191 R/1874/2005 SH.CHUNNI LAL MEGHWAL

V.P.O.- BAYALA

TEH.- SARDAR SHAHR

CHURU

01/10/2005

42833 R/2516/2005 SH.ANIL KUMAR NIRWAN

WARD NO. 27

NEAR SCHOOL NO 3

BHAIRUDAAN JI KUA

SARDARSHAHART - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005
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43122 R/2805/2005 SH.HANS RAJ SIDH

NEAR RSRTC BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

43227 R/2910/2005 SH.SOHAN LAL

NEAR RSRTC BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

44436 R/603/2006 SH.VIKAS MALI

ADVOCATE CHEMBER, IN FONT OF

RLY STATION,W.NO.1,

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/05/2006

44812 R/980/2006 SH.NARAYAN CHAND PAREEK

NEAR PEERJI KI DARGHA

WARD NO.14

SARDAR SHAHR - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2006

45870 R/2038/2006 KUM.VASUDHA BHOJAK

WARD NO.21, NEAR RAJ WELL

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

46057 R/2225/2006 SH.NARESH CHANDRA BHATI

WARD NO.32, WEST MARKET

NEELKANTH MEDICAL STORE

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

49827 R/2301/2007 SH.BHAGIRATH SIDH

NEAR RSRTC BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50171 R/2645/2007 SH.RATAN LAL SWAMI

NEAR MANJI MALI WELL

WARD NO. 14

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50546 R/3020/2007 SH.DINESH SHARMA

W. NO.- 19

NEAR PEERJI KI DARGAH

SUBEDAR WELL

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50550 R/3024/2007 SH.SANWAR MAL SARAN

V/POST - SARSAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007
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52422 R/440/2008 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

VILL. HARIYASAR (GHARSOTAN)

POST. GAJUSAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2008

54228 R/2246/2008 SH.KALU RAM NAI

WARD NO.19

BEHIND BUS DEPOT

SARDAR SHAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

55522 R/404/2009 SH.SUMIT LATA

BEHIND DUNGAR VIDHYALAYA

SARDAR SHAHR - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

55551 R/433/2009 SH.BHARAT VYAS

WARD NO. 19

BEHIND BUS DEPU.

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/02/2009

55806 R/688/2009 SH.RAJU GAHNOLIA

W.NO.37, REGAR BASTI

SARDAR SHAHR - DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

56125 R/1007/2009 SH.AMAR CHAND SIDDH

VILL. BIKAM SARA

TEH  SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

09/05/2009

56565 R/1447/2009 SH.KISHAN SINGH RATHORE

VPO- PATLISAR BARA

TEH.- SARDARSHAHR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2009

56648 R/1530/2009 KUM.PUNAM CHAUHAN

NEAR HAPPA WELL,

GAU SHALLA BASS,W.NO.35

SARDAR SHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2009

57810 R/185/2010 SH.DEEPAK CHOUDHARY

WARD NO.27, BEHIND GARH

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

58544 R/919/2010 SH.SHARWAN SINGH

VPO.BAYALA TEH. SARDAR SHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010
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62523 R/4898/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

NEAR DHOLIYA KUA

WARD NO. 4

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/11/2010

63145 R/371/2011 SH.HARI RAM SAHU

W. NO.18 NEAR KACHA BUS STAND

SARDAR SHAHR

CHURU

15/05/2011

63256 R/482/2011 SH.OM PARKASH SINGH CHOUDHARY

WARD NO.- 24

BUKALSAR BASS

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/05/2011

63380 R/606/2011 SH.KALI CHARAN SHARMA

VIL. POST. DULARASAR

TEH. SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/06/2011

64595 R/1821/2011 SH.SHYOKARAN JAT

WARD NO. 09, VILL. BIJARASAR

TEH. SARDAR SHAHR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/10/2011

64726 R/1952/2011 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI

BHAWANI NIKETAN NEAR PURWA

GUEST HOUSE  B.S. COLONY

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/11/2011

64943 R/2169/2011 SH.TEJ KUMAR SARAN

W.NO.19 BEHIND ROADWAYS

BUS DEPOT

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/11/2011

67181 R/2122/2012 SH.AMIT KUMAR SAINI

WARD NO.17,NEAR RAM TEMPLE

SARDAR SHAHR - DISTT. CHURU

21/10/2012

67671 R/91/2013 SH.MOHAMMAD TAYUB

SILICON VALLY COMPUTERS BEHIND

ROADWAYS BUS DEPOT NEAR PHC

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

17/03/2013

67801 R/221/2013 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR BHOJAK

W.NO. 23 BHURJI WELL BEHIND

BUS STAND

SARDARSHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

17/03/2013
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69955 R/189/2014 SH.MOHSIN SANKHLA

WARD NO. 26-25

KAYAMKHANI MOHALA

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

70976 R/1210/2014 SH.AASHIF MOYAL

NEAR KALU KHAN WELL

WARD NO. 22

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

20/07/2014

71833 R/2067/2014 SH.KAPIL DEV SWAMI

NEAR CHOUDARY WELL

WARD NO. 39

SWAMI VIVAKANAND MARG

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2014

75640 R/24/2016 SH.MADAN LAL

VPO BARJANGSAR

TEH. BHANIPURA

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2016

75655 R/39/2016 KUM.ANJU RANI MEENA

NEAR POWER HOUSE

WARD NO.32

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/01/2016

77631 R/2015/2016 SH.IRFAN KHAN

NEAR KALU KHAN WELL

W NO-27 NEW SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2016

79296 R/800/2017 SH.BHANWARA RAM NAI

BEHIND CHIMPA GUEST HOUSE

WARD NO-9

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/04/2017

79998 R/1502/2017 SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD

VPO PULASAR

TEH SARDARSHAHR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

09/09/2017

80058 R/1562/2017 SH.OM PRAKASH

VPO MALAKSAR

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

09/09/2017

83249 R/1180/2018 KUM.SONU PAREEK

NEAR RAM DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL

HAPA WELL

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/06/2018
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84599 R/2530/2018 SH.ADITYA VIKRAM BADHADHARA

NEAR JEEVANAM PALCE

WARD NO. 13

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

85050 R/2981/2018 SH.GORI SHANKAR SUTHAR

VPO.-MALSAR TEH- SARDARSHAHAR

DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018

85063 R/2994/2018 SH.MANISH

VPO. - MALSAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018

86824 R/315/2019 SH.RITESH CHOUHAN

NEAR BHAIRUDAN WELL

WARD NO 23

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

88568 R/2059/2019 SH.BHAGIRATH SINWAR

VPO-PICHKARAI TAL

TEHSIL-SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/08/2019

91817 R/454/2020 SH.BAJRANG LAL SWAMI

VPO- BOGHERA

TEHSIL- SARDARSHAHAR

CHURU

15/02/2020

94942 R/545/2021 SH.AJAY KUMAR SARAN

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS DEPOT

WARD NO. 25

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2021

97262 R/2865/2021 SH.VIKAS KUMAR GURJAR

NEAR MEENA WELL

W.NO. 16

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97780 R/3383/2021 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

WARD NO 6

VPO SHIMLA TEH. SARDARSHAHAR

VILLAGE SHIMLA - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

98596 R/4199/2021 KUM.SUCHITA SANKHALA

NEAR MANJI MALI WELL

WARD NO. 15

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT SARDAR SHAHAR IN CHURU JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 11
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

99358 R/4961/2021 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK

VILLAGE UDSAR LODERA

POST UDSAR LODERA

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021

99633 R/5236/2021 KUM.DIVYA SHARMA

W/O KAMAL KANT SHARMA

RAM MANDIR KE PICHHE

HANUMAN DHORA WARD NO. 22

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/11/2021

100896 R/717/2022 SH.GOUTAM DAIYA

BEHIND RAM MANCH

GANDHI VIDYA MANDIR

WARD NO. 20

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

100920 R/741/2022 SH.BAL KRISHANA PANDIA

VPO DULRASAR

TEH.SARDARSHAHAR

VIA RATANGARH

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

100977 R/798/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR

BAHADUR SINGH COLONY

WARD NO. 10

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

101091 R/912/2022 SH.YUDHISHTHAR SARAN

WARD NO. 6

NEAR SILAM PURIYA WELL

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

101325 R/1146/2022 SH.VINAY SHRIDHAR

NEAR BALAKNATH JI BAGICHI

BAHADUR SINGH COLONY

WARD NO. 15

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

101457 R/1278/2022 SH.NAVRANG LAL PRAJAPAT

127, SUTHARON KA MOHALLA

BHOJARASAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

101822 R/1643/2022 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

VPO MALAKSAR

TEHSIL SARDARSAHAR

DISTRICT CHURU

SARDARSAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2022

102158 R/1979/2022 SH.GOPI RAM GIRI

VILLAGE DHANI DOODGIR

POST DHANI PANCHERA

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022
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102918 R/2739/2022 SH.AADESH CHOUDHARY

WARD NO. 25

BUKALSAR BASS

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

102979 R/2800/2022 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI

VPO MELUSAR

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

103805 R/3626/2022 SH.HIMANSHU RANJAN SINGH BHATI

BHAWANI NIKETAN

NEAR PURVA GUEST HOUSE

BAHADUR SINGH COLONY

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

20/08/2022

103812 R/3633/2022 SH.NARAYAN CHAND SHARMA

NEAR POWER HOUSE

RAILWAY STATION ROAD

WARD NO 47

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/08/2022

105797 R/5618/2022 KUM.MONIKA SAINI

C/O DHANPAT MALI RJS

SPL. JUDGE (SC/ST)

J.R. II/1 CIVIL LINE

HANUMANGARH JUNCTION - DISTT. HANUMANGARH

20/11/2022

106541 R/6362/2022 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

NEAR MANJI MALI WELL

WARD NO. 19

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/12/2022

107708 R/693/2023 KUM.SHRUTI SHARMA

PRATAP COLONY

WARD NO. 15

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

108040 R/1025/2023 SH.MOHAMMAD AYUB KAYAM KHANI

C/O SILICON VALLEY COMPUTERS

NEAR PHC

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS DEPOT

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108414 R/1399/2023 SH.SRI BHAGWAN JOSHI

VILLAGE- BIKAMSARA

VPO. BIKAMSARA

TEH.-SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108441 R/1426/2023 SH.SUKHRAM BANA

VILLAGE PUNOOSAR

POST BAYALA

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023
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108795 R/1780/2023 SH.RAHUL SONI

NEAR GOVIND GARDEN

NEW WARD NO. 54,

SARDAR SHAHAR

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109322 R/2307/2023 KUM.SONU SAINI

C/O DHANPAT MALI RJS

SPL. JUDGE (SC/ST)

J.R. II/1 CIVIL LINE

HANUMANGARH JUNCTION - DISTT. HANUMANGARH

25/02/2023

109417 R/2402/2023 KUM.DAMINI SONI

SEWAGO KA BAS

WARD NO 20

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109428 R/2413/2023 KUM.RITIKA PAREEK

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS DEPOT

GAYATRI NAGAR

WARD NO.19

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

110288 R/3273/2023 SH.ARMAN KHAN CHAYAL

NEAR KALU KHAN WELL

WARD NO. 22

NEW WARD NO. 29

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/04/2023

111486 R/4471/2023 KUM.BHAGOTI TAK

C/O PRAMOD SAINI

NEAR CHOUDHARY WELL

WARD NO. 49

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

113215 R/6200/2023 KUM.PRERNA HARCHANDANI

HARDEV FASHION

NEAR CLOCK TOWER

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/09/2023

113543 R/6528/2023 SH.SANDEEP JOSHI

WARD NO1,

NEAR OF BALAJI MANDIR

RAMNAGAR BASS

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2023

113825 R/6810/2023 SH.MOHAN LAL

WARD NO. 24

AZAD NAGAR

MOTOR MARKET

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/10/2023

114323 R/7308/2023 SH.KHIWAN RAM

VPO ASPALSAR BARA

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2023
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115956 R/965/2024 SH.DUGAR MAL MEGHWAL

VPO RANGAISAR

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

116743 R/1752/2024 SH.NAVNEET SAINI

WARD NO. 21

NEAR RAM MANDIR

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117509 R/2518/2024 KUM.SULOCHANA SWAMI

NEAR MANJI MALI WELL

WARD NO. 14

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

119210 R/4219/2024 KUM.AKSHAYA BHATI

21 BHAGWATI SADAN NEAR MANAK

BHATI ADVOCATE HOUSE W.NO. 6

NAYA BAS

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119522 R/4531/2024 SH.PRAKASH GURDA

VILLAGE SAWAI CHHOTI

POST SAWAI BADI

TEHSIL SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

119530 R/4539/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA SWAMI

SWAMI KA MOHALLA

WARD NO 33 NEW 39

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

124824 R/949/2025 KUM.YAMINI PAREEK

SHYAM NIKUNJ , GAYTRI NAGAR

BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS DEPOT

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/01/2025

126182 R/2307/2025 SMT.LALITA SINWAR

LOONASAR

TEH. BHANIPURA

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

128512 R/4637/2025 SH.KESHRA RAM

VILLAGE LUNASAR

POST BHOJASAR CHHOTA

TEHSIL BHANIPURA

SARDAR SHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

10/05/2025

131642 R/7767/2025 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR DERU

VPO AJEETSAR

SARDARSHAHAR

SARDARSHAHAR - DISTT. CHURU

30/08/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 139
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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'A'

84515 SH. ABHISHEK BHARTIYA 31067 SH. AMAR SINGH

84533 SH. ANKIT CHOUHAN 105693 SH. ANKIT DADHICH

71301 KUM. ANTIMA DAYAMA 73892 SH. ARJUN SINGH RATHORE

9445 SH. ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK 82217 SH. ASIF ALI RANGREJ

126820 SH. ASIF TAK 75091 SH. ASLAM ALI

73678 SH. AYUB KHAN

'B'

50118 SH. BABU LAL 80145 SH. BABU LAL KEELKA

51224 SH. BAGHA RAM 30709 SH. BAJARANG LAL

13845 SH. BAJRANG SINGH 27200 SH. BANWARI LAL JAT

38808 SH. BANWARI LAL JAT 29430 SH. BASANT KUMAR CHOTIA

50677 KUM. BASANTI KHETAN 19685 SH. BHANWAR LAL JANGIR

19485 SH. BHANWAR LAL KUCHERIA 10334 SH. BHANWAR LAL SHARMA

122547 SH. BHAVDEEP BHATI 15688 SH. BHIM SHANKER SHARMA

98213 KUM. BINDU BAGRA 30125 SH. BUDDHI PRAKASH PRAJAPAT

'C'

57720 SMT. CHITRA INDORIA 130450 SH. CHUNNI LAL SANKHALA

'D'

110568 SH. DASHRATH SINGH 42396 SH. DASHRATH SINGH

14709 SH. DAVENDRA SINGH RATHORE 82021 KUM. DEEKSHA SHARMA

73822 SH. DHARM RAJ MACHARA 31168 SH. DINESH KUMAR DADHICH

71519 SH. DINESH KUMAR PANDIA 74083 SH. DUNGAR SINGH

110606 SMT. DURGA KARWA

'F'

86778 SH. FIROJ KHAN

'G'

28600 SH. GAJENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 106398 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR

89210 SH. GAJENDRA TANWAR 17065 SH. GANGA RAM MUND

89126 SH. GHANSHYAM MALI 49902 SH. GHANSHYAM NATH KACHHAWA

99330 SH. GOPAL GOUR 26431 SH. GOVERDHAN LAL CHOUDHARY

122377 SH. GOVIND SINGH RATHORE 100125 KUM. GUNJAN SHARMA

'H'

88338 SH. HANUMAN MAL PRAJAPAT 21442 SH. HARI PRASAD DADHICH

11614 SH. HARISH CHANDRA PAREEK 40285 SH. HARISH GULERIA

45962 SH. HARISH KUMAR PANDIA 136408 KUM. HARSHITA SHARMA

34172 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 89041 SH. HEMENDRA SINGH

68717 KUM. HEMPRABHA RATHI

'J'

29792 SH. JAGVEER GODARA 74494 SH. JAY PRAKASH SONI

99813 KUM. JAYA SHARMA 68925 KUM. JAYSHREE MISHRA

95970 KUM. JYOTI SHARMA 96770 KUM. JYOTI SHARMA

'K'

32802 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA 70345 SH. KAILASH GULERIA

22277 SH. KAMAL PRASAD GOYTAN 133342 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR

75896 SH. KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR 95720 SH. KAPIL BHAMA



81268 SH. KAPIL SHARMA 107890 SH. KARAN BHARGAV

110121 KUM. KARISHMA TUNGARIYA 41203 SH. KARNI DAN CHARAN

83806 KUM. KAVITA LADA 96159 KUM. KAVITA PAREEK

116604 KUM. KHUSHBOO MUND 107835 KUM. KHUSHBOO SUNDARIA

79111 SH. KISHAN LAL SHARMA 10776 SH. KISHORE MAL SHARMA

66758 SH. KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE 9373 SH. KUMBHA RAM JAT

'L'

111577 SH. LAL CHAND SADH

'M'

89535 KUM. MADHU CHOBDAR 105495 SH. MAHAVEER

85910 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD 18298 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

26601 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH GULERIA 54184 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

54291 SMT. MAMTA SONI 73218 SH. MANISH DADHICH

63188 SH. MANISH GOTHRIA 119901 KUM. MANISHA SONI

61968 KUM. MANJU CHOUDHARY 27475 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

97543 KUM. MEENAKSHI CHOTIA 86931 KUM. MEENAKSHI RANKAWAT

97447 KUM. MITALI MATOLIA 49964 SH. MOHAMMAD DAYAN

117350 SH. MOHAMMAD KHALID 12484 SH. MOHAMMED MOLANI

27401 SH. MOHAN LAL JAT 119415 SH. MOHD IMRAN KHAN

67524 SH. MOHD. AYUB RANGREJ 105094 SH. MOHIT MUNDHARA

30730 SMT. MONIKA KHANDELWAL 121547 KUM. MUMAL RATHORE

89339 SH. MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT

'N'

95479 SH. NAMAN JAIN 119387 SH. NANU RAM BABARIA

117631 SH. NARAYAN SONI 83896 SH. NARESH KUMAR SINWAR

18043 SH. NARESH KUMAR SONI 66138 SH. NAVRATAN SAINI

84984 SH. NEMI CHAND GODARA 89384 KUM. NIDHI PAREEK

8885 SH. NIRANJAN KUMAR SONI 84751 SH. NIRANJAN RATHI

54321 SH. NIRMAL SINGODIA 71208 KUM. NIRMALA SONI

90452 KUM. NISHA MALOO

'O'

33093 SH. OM PRAKASH 55680 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA

'P'

84566 SH. PARTH SHARMA 102668 KUM. PARUL SHARMA

60911 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SONI 6146 SH. PHUSHARAM

12735 SH. POOSARAM GODARA 43494 SH. PRADEEP KATHATLA

80869 SH. PRADIP PARIK 9178 SH. PREM CHAND SHARMA

79614 KUM. PRITI SHARMA 112213 KUM. PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT

102669 KUM. PRIYANKA SHARMA 113076 KUM. PRIYANKA SONI

89439 SH. PRIYANSHU LADHA 97181 KUM. PUJA JANGIR

117228 SH. PUNIT KHICHAR 109440 SH. PUNIT PRAJAPAT

'R'

32195 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE 28408 SH. RAHUL DEV SHARMA

47089 SH. RAJ KUMAR CHAYAL 91794 SH. RAJ KUMAR DHAKA

62449 SH. RAJA RAM 78454 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR NEHRA

63547 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD SONI 65010 KUM. RAJIYA BANO

54299 SH. RAJNIKANT SONI 117358 SH. RAKESH CHOUDHARY

86696 SH. RAKESH JANGIR 42700 SH. RAKESH PRAJAPAT

98899 SH. RAM CHANDRA MOHLIYA 7103 SH. RAM LAL DADHICH

9299 SH. RAM SINGH RAJPUT 31182 SH. RAMA SHANKAR SONI

35741 SH. RAMESH BISHU 119245 SH. RAMNIVAS DUSAD

117903 SH. RANJEET KHAN 56632 SH. RANJEET KUMAR TANWAR

14155 SH. RATAN LAL SAD 109482 KUM. RAVEENA SAINI

70031 SH. RAVINDER SINGH DHUKIA 105695 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE

89565 SH. ROHIT PAREEK

'S'

90127 SMT. S MANJU 106774 SH. SACHIN SAINI

87457 SH. SADAM HUSAIN 83526 SH. SALEEM  KHAN KAYAMKHANI

54258 SH. SALIM KHAN 42883 SH. SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA



32677 SMT. SANTOSH SONI 41641 SMT. SARITA CHOUDHARY

50421 SMT. SARITA SHARMA 109384 KUM. SAVITRI

98861 KUM. SEEMA 90916 SH. SHAHBAJ KHAN

82379 SH. SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE 86854 SH. SHANKAR LAL JAKHAR

72833 SH. SHIV BHAGWAN SHARMA 102824 SH. SHRI KRISHAN SUTHAR

83702 SH. SHRI KRISHNA SAINI 128239 SH. SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL

106485 SH. SHUBHAM SINGODIA 19930 SH. SHYAM NARAYAN RATHI

24952 SH. SHYAM SUNDAR KHANDELWAL 77355 SH. SIDHARTH SINGH SAMOR

96871 KUM. SIMRAN RAUF 112934 SMT. SONIKA SHARMA

87466 SH. SUBHAS DUDI 46020 SH. SULTAN SINGH MEGHWAL

62504 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 119373 SH. SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

81812 SH. SUNIL PANWAR 21421 SH. SURAJ MAL YADAV

89790 KUM. SURAJ SONI 6376 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

27377 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 100229 SMT. SURESH LATA PRAJAPAT

10083 SH. SURYA PRAKASH SWAMI 84564 SH. SWAPNIL SONI

'T'

101208 SH. TILOK CHAND 51116 SH. TILOK CHAND MEGHWAL

54578 SH. TOLA RAM GODARA

'V'

97078 SMT. VASUNDHARA JANGIR 86796 KUM. VIJAY LAXMI RANKAWAT

28135 SH. VIJAY PRAKASH SWAMI 36232 KUM. VIJENDRA KHAITAN

35996 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 72673 SH. VIKAS BHARGAV

96339 SH. VIKASH SHARMA 89061 SH. VIMAL KUDAL

88375 SH. VIMAL KUMAR GODARA 99526 SH. VINAY SHARMA

20393 SH. VINOD KUMAR 32975 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

24717 SH. VINOD KUMAR SWAMI 27206 SH. VINOD SONI

72031 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR PAREEK 107864 SH. VIRENDRA SONI

'Y'

117791 SH. YUVRAJ SINGH
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 220
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT SUJANGARH IN CHURU JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6146 R/445/1975 SH.PHUSHARAM

RAILWAY COLONY

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/12/1975

6376 R/211/1976 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

BEHIND DIG JAIN TEMPLE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/05/1976

7103 R/134/1977 SH.RAM LAL DADHICH

STATION ROAD

OPP.SITE,  ARYA SAMAJ

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/04/1977

8885 R/637/1979 SH.NIRANJAN KUMAR SONI

GANDHI CHOWK

BHIMRAJ SONI MARKET

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/11/1979

9178 R/147/1980 SH.PREM CHAND SHARMA

D- 5, ADARSH COLONY

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/03/1980

9299 R/268/1980 SH.RAM SINGH RAJPUT

W.NO-59, GANDHI BASTI

HOUSE NO 4

NEAR SHASTRI AVM SCHOOL

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/05/1980

9373 R/342/1980 SH.KUMBHA RAM JAT

WARD NO. 55 NEW PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/06/1980

9445 R/414/1980 SH.ASHOK KUMAR PAREEK

PAREEK BAS, PURANI BASTI

KOTHARI ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/08/1980

10083 R/498/1981 SH.SURYA PRAKASH SWAMI

NEAR JAIN NARSIA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/08/1981
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10334 R/749/1981 SH.BHANWAR LAL SHARMA

IN FRONT OF KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

SAMITI, SALASAR ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

06/12/1981

10776 R/343/1982 SH.KISHORE MAL SHARMA

P.O. BHIMSAR

VIA.SUJANGARH

TEH. SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/07/1982

11614 R/294/1983 SH.HARISH CHANDRA PAREEK

VILL-KHARIYA BARA

POST-NORANG SAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/1983

12484 R/537/1984 SH.MOHAMMED MOLANI

WARD NO-10

NEAR BAID HOSPITAL

LADNUN ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/11/1984

12735 R/189/1985 SH.POOSARAM GODARA

WARD NO. 55

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/1985

13845 R/89/1988 SH.BAJRANG SINGH

NEAR INDRAGIRI AASHARM

WARD NO-3

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/1988

14155 R/399/1988 SH.RATAN LAL SAD

NALIA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/07/1988

14709 R/311/1989 SH.DAVENDRA SINGH RATHORE

SINGHI BHAWAN

LODHA BASS

KOTHARI ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/07/1989

15688 R/663/1990 SH.BHIM SHANKER SHARMA

JARIA ROAD NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/12/1990

17065 R/39/1993 SH.GANGA RAM MUND

OPPOSITE KRISHI MANDI

(JAYANT NIWAS), DULIYA BASS

WARD NO. 35

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

03/02/1993
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18043 R/160/1994 SH.NARESH KUMAR SONI

PRAGATI NAGAR

BEHIND GANDHI ASHRAM

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/02/1994

18298 R/415/1994 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

NEAR SHASTRI A.V.M SCHOOL

WARD NO. 45

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/07/1994

19485 R/288/1995 SH.BHANWAR LAL KUCHERIA

NALIYA BAS

WARD NO. 06

PURANI GOPAL ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/02/1995

19685 R/488/1995 SH.BHANWAR LAL JANGIR

V.P.O. - KASUMBI (JAKHALA)

VIA - JASWANT GARH

TEH. - LADNUN

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

23/04/1995

19930 R/733/1995 SH.SHYAM NARAYAN RATHI

NAYA BAS, JHANWAR ROAD

WARD NO.- 22

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/06/1995

20393 R/1196/1995 SH.VINOD KUMAR

PAREEK MANDIR KI GALI

MOHALLA NAYA BASS

POST-  SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/12/1995

21421 R/942/1996 SH.SURAJ MAL YADAV

SUBHASH NAGAR, WARD NO.8

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

MALI SAMAZ

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/10/1996

21442 R/963/1996 SH.HARI PRASAD DADHICH

STATION ROAD

WARD NO.38

NEAR A U SMALL BANK

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

30/10/1996

22277 R/715/1997 SH.KAMAL PRASAD GOYTAN

PRABHAT NAGAR

I.T.I. ROAD

WARD NO.3

P.O.SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/08/1997

24717 R/607/1999 SH.VINOD KUMAR SWAMI

ABSAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/05/1999
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24952 R/842/1999 SH.SHYAM SUNDAR KHANDELWAL

WARD NO 44

BEHIND RAILWAY MAL GODAM

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/07/1999

26431 R/463/2000 SH.GOVERDHAN LAL CHOUDHARY

V.P.O. MALSISAR

TEH. SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

06/04/2000

26601 R/633/2000 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH GULERIA

PRAGTI NAGAR

BEHIND GANDHI AASHRAM

SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

08/07/2000

27200 R/1232/2000 SH.BANWARI LAL JAT

KHICHARO KA BASS,

W.NO.19

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

27206 R/1238/2000 SH.VINOD SONI

RADHEY KUNJ

HANUMAN DHORA WARD NO-16

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

27377 R/1409/2000 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

MALSISAR JANE WALA

SALASAR ROAD CHUNGI NAKA

WARD NO.- 46

TEH.-SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

27401 R/1433/2000 SH.MOHAN LAL JAT

VILLAGE MALSISAR

TEHSIL SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

27475 R/1507/2000 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

SHYAM KUNJ

PRAGATI NAGAR

NEAR RAM MANDIR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/09/2000

28135 R/2167/2000 SH.VIJAY PRAKASH SWAMI

SANKHLA KA BASS

WARD NO.18

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/11/2000

28408 R/154/2001 SH.RAHUL DEV SHARMA

13-A,ADARSH COLONY

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/2001
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28600 R/346/2001 SH.GAJENDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT

BEHIND GANDHI ASHRAM,

CHAPPER ROAD,

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/02/2001

29430 R/1176/2001 SH.BASANT KUMAR CHOTIA

STREET OF KABIR SATSANG

TEMPLE NAYA BASS, W.NO.- 24

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

29792 R/1538/2001 SH.JAGVEER GODARA

WARD NO. 41

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

30125 R/1871/2001 SH.BUDDHI PRAKASH PRAJAPAT

OPP.GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL NO.02

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

W.NO.02,  SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2001

30709 R/2455/2001 SH.BAJARANG LAL

VILL. - RANDHEESAR

POST - DHATRI

TEH. - SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

02/12/2001

30730 R/2476/2001 SMT.MONIKA KHANDELWAL

BEHIND RLY. MAL GODAM

WARD NO.40

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/12/2001

31067 R/192/2002 SH.AMAR SINGH

V.P.O.- SARU BARI

TEH.- BIDASAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/01/2002

31168 R/293/2002 SH.DINESH KUMAR DADHICH

STATION ROAD

NEAR VIVAKANAND MARKET

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2002

31182 R/307/2002 SH.RAMA SHANKAR SONI

V.P.O.KHURI

VIA SALASAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2002

32195 R/1320/2002 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE

SAROTHIA HOUSE,

OPP. RLY GOODS GODOWN

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002
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32677 R/1802/2002 SMT.SANTOSH SONI

NAYA BASS, MATA JIMANDIR  GALI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32802 R/1927/2002 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

NEAR RAILWAY MAL GODAM

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

32975 R/2100/2002 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. SALASAR

TEH. SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

33093 R/2218/2002 SH.OM PRAKASH

V.P.O MUNDRA

TEH. SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2002

34172 R/339/2003 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA

D-5, ADARSH COLONY

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/05/2003

35741 R/1908/2003 SH.RAMESH BISHU

WARD NO. 55 NEW PRAGATI NGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

31/08/2003

35996 R/2163/2003 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

V.P.O.BHIMSAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

36232 R/2399/2003 KUM.VIJENDRA KHAITAN

NEAR GARODIA GUEST HOUSE

W.NO-34

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2003

38808 R/1943/2004 SH.BANWARI LAL JAT

INFRONT OF P.C.B SCHOOL

NEAR PRAJAPATI TEMPLE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

40285 R/3420/2004 SH.HARISH GULERIA

WARD NO.5, TILOK NAGAR

GOPALPURA RAOD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/2004
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41203 R/887/2005 SH.KARNI DAN CHARAN

NEAR SAXENA HOPITAL

NAYA BAZAR CHOWK

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

41641 R/1325/2005 SMT.SARITA CHOUDHARY

NEW PRAGATI NAGAR W.NO.55

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/08/2005

42396 R/2079/2005 SH.DASHRATH SINGH

VILL.KHADAYA

POST.BHIMSAR

VIA - SALASAR

TEH. - SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42700 R/2383/2005 SH.RAKESH PRAJAPAT

NEAR RAILWAY STATION,

W.NO.2

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42883 R/2566/2005 SH.SANJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA

C/O HARI PRASAD MUNDRA

MATAJI MANDIR WALI GALI

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

43494 R/3177/2005 SH.PRADEEP KATHATLA

PRABHA NAGAR

W.NO.1

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

45962 R/2130/2006 SH.HARISH KUMAR PANDIA

SANKHALA BASS, W.NO.- 18

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

46020 R/2188/2006 SH.SULTAN SINGH MEGHWAL

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, WARD NO.- 20

VILL.- CHHAPAR,  SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

08/10/2006

47089 R/3257/2006 SH.RAJ KUMAR CHAYAL

VILLAGE - KHARIYA BARA

POST - NORANGSAR

TEH. - SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

10/12/2006

49902 R/2376/2007 SH.GHANSHYAM NATH KACHHAWA

SUMERU COMPLEX

NEAR SABJI MANDI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007
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49964 R/2438/2007 SH.MOHAMMAD DAYAN

NEAR KAYAM KHANI PANCHAYAT

BHAWAN, WARD NO. - 27

HOLIDHORA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50118 R/2592/2007 SH.BABU LAL

HOUSE / OFFICE OF ADVOCATE

NATH DHORA

KRISHI MANDI KE PICHHE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50421 R/2895/2007 SMT.SARITA SHARMA

BEHIND RLY MAL GODAM

WARD NO,40

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

50677 R/3151/2007 KUM.BASANTI KHETAN

AGUNA BAZAR W.NO-34

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

51116 R/3590/2007 SH.TILOK CHAND MEGHWAL

SRI GANESH NIWAS,HOUSE NO.50

REGAR BASTI,

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

51224 R/3698/2007 SH.BAGHA RAM

VILL.- GULERIYA

TEH.- SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

16/12/2007

54184 R/2202/2008 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. & POST - MUNDRA

VIA. - LALGARH

TEH. - SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

54258 R/2276/2008 SH.SALIM KHAN

RAJA JI KI KOTHI KE PICHHE

W.NO.8 NEAR MASJID MOHAMDI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

54291 R/2309/2008 SMT.MAMTA SONI

BHIMRAJ SONI MARKET,

OPP.GANDHI GIRLS SCHOOL

GANDHI CHOWK

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

54299 R/2317/2008 SH.RAJNIKANT SONI

OPP. GANDHI GIRIS SCHOOL

GANDHI CHOWK

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008
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54321 R/2339/2008 SH.NIRMAL SINGODIA

NIRMAL KUNJ W.NO-7

LADNUN BY PASS ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

54578 R/2596/2008 SH.TOLA RAM GODARA

VILLAGE - DEWANI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/11/2008

55680 R/562/2009 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

NAYA BASS,

NEAR PAREEK MANDIR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/03/2009

56632 R/1514/2009 SH.RANJEET KUMAR TANWAR

NEAR POST OFFICE

CHHAPAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2009

57720 R/95/2010 SMT.CHITRA INDORIA

C/O SRI MADAN LAL INDORIA

NEAR BAGARIA MANDIR

WARD NO -24,

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

60911 R/3286/2010 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SONI

HANUMAN VATIKA

LADNUN ROAD

BEHIND DSP OFFICE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61968 R/4343/2010 KUM.MANJU CHOUDHARY

BEHIND GANDI AASRAM

PARGATI NAGAR

W.NO-55

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/10/2010

62449 R/4824/2010 SH.RAJA RAM

WARD NO. 35

NATHDHORA

BEHIND KRISHI MANDI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/11/2010

62504 R/4879/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

C/O ADV HARISH GULERIA

W.NO-5 TILOK NAGAR

GOPALPURA ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/11/2010

63188 R/414/2011 SH.MANISH GOTHRIA

BEHIND NAYA BASS CLUB

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/05/2011
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63547 R/773/2011 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD SONI

W.NO.3 MALIO KA MOHALLA

BEHIND SURYA BHAGWAN MANDIR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2011

65010 R/2236/2011 KUM.RAJIYA BANO

HOLI DHORA,WARD NO. 25

VILL-SUJANGARH

CHURU

CHURU

27/11/2011

66138 R/1079/2012 SH.NAVRATAN SAINI

SIGNAL BASS, WARD NO. 05

RAILWAY GATE NO. 03

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2012

66758 R/1699/2012 SH.KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE

W.NO-59, GANDHI BASTI

TEH.- SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

30/09/2012

67524 R/2465/2012 SH.MOHD. AYUB RANGREJ

W.NO.32 NEAR HOTEL RISHI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

26/12/2012

68717 R/1137/2013 KUM.HEMPRABHA RATHI

SAGAR HOUSE

BEHIND KALI TEMPLE

BAGRAA BASS W.NO.19

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/08/2013

68925 R/1345/2013 KUM.JAYSHREE MISHRA

HARI PRASAD DADHICH ( ADV )

STATION ROAD

NEAR HDFC BANK

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/10/2013

70031 R/265/2014 SH.RAVINDER SINGH DHUKIA

SALASAR ROAD

OPP. AMBEDKAR BHAWAN

WARD NO. 23

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

70345 R/579/2014 SH.KAILASH GULERIA

BEHIND RSEB BOARD

PRAGATI NAGAR

WARD NO. 38

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

27/04/2014

71208 R/1442/2014 KUM.NIRMALA SONI

NEAR KALA BAL MANDIR SCHOOL

V. P. O. SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

07/09/2014
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71301 R/1535/2014 KUM.ANTIMA DAYAMA

NEAR WATER TANK

V. P. O. JASWANTGARH

TEH.- LADNU

DISTT. NAGAUR

07/09/2014

71519 R/1753/2014 SH.DINESH KUMAR PANDIA

SANKHALA BASS

WARD NO. 18,

BAGRECHA ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/10/2014

72031 R/2265/2014 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR PAREEK

VILL. - KHARIYA BARA

POST - NORANGSAR

TEH.- SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2014

72673 R/174/2015 SH.VIKAS BHARGAV

NAYA BAZAR

WARD NO. 30

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2015

72833 R/334/2015 SH.SHIV BHAGWAN SHARMA

PCB SCHOOL KE SAMNE KI GALI

STATION ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/03/2015

73218 R/719/2015 SH.MANISH DADHICH

DHANYAWAD WARD NO 9

NEAR LADNUN ROAD CHUNGI NAKA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/05/2015

73678 R/1179/2015 SH.AYUB KHAN

AASIYA VILLA, BYE PASS ROAD

WARD NO. 12

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/08/2015

73822 R/1323/2015 SH.DHARM RAJ MACHARA

V.P.O - - AMARSAR

TEH- BIDASAR

DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2015

73892 R/1393/2015 SH.ARJUN SINGH RATHORE

VILLAGE BHANGIWARD

POST. SALASAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015

74083 R/1584/2015 SH.DUNGAR SINGH

VILLAGE- BAMNIYA

TEH.- SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015
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74494 R/1995/2015 SH.JAY PRAKASH SONI

SONI ELECTRONICS

NEAR JAT MANDIR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

75091 R/2592/2015 SH.ASLAM ALI

9TH PATY JAWA BASS

WARD NO. 14

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

04/11/2015

75896 R/280/2016 SH.KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR

NEAR DEVNARAYAN TEMPLE

BHARAT MATA CHOWK WARD NO 15

HANUMAN DHORA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/02/2016

77355 R/1739/2016 SH.SIDHARTH SINGH SAMOR

V.P.O- BOBASAR CHARNAN

NEAR THAKUR JI KA MANDIR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2016

78454 R/2838/2016 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR NEHRA

WARD NO 08

VPO GUDAWARI POST SALASAR

TEHASIL SUJANGARH

SALASAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/12/2016

79111 R/615/2017 SH.KISHAN LAL SHARMA

WARD NO 29

OPP. PCB SCHOOL

STATION ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2017

79614 R/1118/2017 KUM.PRITI SHARMA

NEAR BHARADIYA SCHOOL

NAYA BASS

WARD NO 13

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/06/2017

80145 R/1649/2017 SH.BABU LAL KEELKA

102 KEELKA BASS

ABSAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

09/09/2017

80869 R/2373/2017 SH.PRADIP PARIK

WARD NO 19  CHHAPAR

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE

TEHSIL-SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017

81268 R/2772/2017 SH.KAPIL SHARMA

NAYA BASS GALI NO-4

V.P.O - SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/11/2017
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81812 R/3316/2017 SH.SUNIL PANWAR

99 BY PASS ROAD

WARD NO 16

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/12/2017

82021 R/3525/2017 KUM.DEEKSHA SHARMA

RAJEEV GANDHI COLONY

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/12/2017

82217 R/148/2018 SH.ASIF ALI RANGREJ

NEAR DREAM LIGHT HALL

WARD NO 33

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/01/2018

82379 R/310/2018 SH.SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE

VPO. BHIMSAR

VIA SALASAR  TEH. SUJANGARH

CHURU

21/01/2018

83526 R/1457/2018 SH.SALEEM  KHAN KAYAMKHANI

AASIYA VILA WARD NO. 12

BAY PASS ROAD NOOR NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

83702 R/1633/2018 SH.SHRI KRISHNA SAINI

HANUMAN DHORA WARD NO.-16

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

83806 R/1737/2018 KUM.KAVITA LADA

NEAR OF CLOCK TOWER

STATION ROAD

SOMANI ROAD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

83896 R/1827/2018 SH.NARESH KUMAR SINWAR

V.P.O-DHATRI  TEH.-SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

84515 R/2446/2018 SH.ABHISHEK BHARTIYA

BHARTIYA MOHALLA

DULIYA BASS

WARD NO 25

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84533 R/2464/2018 SH.ANKIT CHOUHAN

SUNIL ENTERPRISES

PRAGATI NAGAR

WARD NO.38

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018
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84564 R/2495/2018 SH.SWAPNIL SONI

RADHEY KUNJ

HANUMAN DHORA

WARD NO 16

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84566 R/2497/2018 SH.PARTH SHARMA

JADIYA ROAD

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84751 R/2682/2018 SH.NIRANJAN RATHI

NAYA BASS JHANWAR ROAD

WARD NO 22 SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018

84984 R/2915/2018 SH.NEMI CHAND GODARA

VPO BAGHASARA ATHUNA

TEHSIL SUJANGARH

DISTRICT CHURU

CHURU

04/11/2018

85910 R/3841/2018 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD

VPO- BHIMSAR

TEH- SUJANGARH

CHURU

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/11/2018

86696 R/187/2019 SH.RAKESH JANGIR

BEHIND RAILWAY MAL GODAM,

MANDETA ROAD, WARD NO. 44

GANDHI BASTI,  SUJANGARH

DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

86778 R/269/2019 SH.FIROJ KHAN

KHANNA BUILDERS HOLI DHORA

WARD NO 40

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

86796 R/287/2019 KUM.VIJAY LAXMI RANKAWAT

NEAR BAID HOSPITAL

LADNUN ROAD

SUJLA KHANPUR

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

17/02/2019

86854 R/345/2019 SH.SHANKAR LAL JAKHAR

S/O ASHU LAL JAKHAR

BEHIND CHUNGI NAKA, NAYA BASS

LADNUN ROAD, WARD NO. 11

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

86931 R/422/2019 KUM.MEENAKSHI RANKAWAT

NEAR BAID HOSPITAL

LADNUN ROAD SUJLA KHANPUR

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

17/02/2019
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87457 R/948/2019 SH.SADAM HUSAIN

165 TELI MOHALLA

JOGALIYA

RAJALDESAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2019

87466 R/957/2019 SH.SUBHAS DUDI

NEAR SCHOOL VPO SEETSAR

RATANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

14/04/2019

88338 R/1829/2019 SH.HANUMAN MAL PRAJAPAT

385, NAYA BASS CLUB STADIAM

KE SAMNE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/08/2019

88375 R/1866/2019 SH.VIMAL KUMAR GODARA

PCB SCHOOL KE PICHHE

WARD NO. 19

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

04/08/2019

89041 R/2532/2019 SH.HEMENDRA SINGH

NEAR SHASTRI AVM SCHOOL

BUNKER BASTI, WARD NO. 45

HOUSE NO. 4

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89061 R/2552/2019 SH.VIMAL KUDAL

OPP. CHARBHUJA MARUTI

WORKSHOP LADNUN ROAD

BEHIND CHUNGI NAKA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89126 R/2617/2019 SH.GHANSHYAM MALI

KRISHAN KUNJ

WARD NO. 03 PRABHAT NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89210 R/2701/2019 SH.GAJENDRA TANWAR

LAKSHMI GAS AGENCIES,

NEAR BUS STAND, W.N. 09,

P.O. CHHAPAR, SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89339 R/2830/2019 SH.MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT

WARD NO. 23

NEAR NAYA BASS CLUB

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89384 R/2875/2019 KUM.NIDHI PAREEK

RAILWAY FATAK NO. - 1

SURYA BHAGWAN MANDIR KE SAMNE

WARD NO. 2, SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019
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89439 R/2930/2019 SH.PRIYANSHU LADHA

INFRONT OF IDGAH MASJID

WARD NO. 14

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89535 R/3026/2019 KUM.MADHU CHOBDAR

27 KALI MATA MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO.19

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89565 R/3056/2019 SH.ROHIT PAREEK

RAMESHT KUNJ

BHOJLAI BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2019

89790 R/3281/2019 KUM.SURAJ SONI

C/O NARESHKUMAR SONI, ADVOCATE

BEHIND GANDHI AASHARAM

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/10/2019

90127 R/3618/2019 SMT.S MANJU

BEHIND LAXMITARA CINEMA

BY PASS ROAD,

TEH.- LADNUN

LADNUN - DISTT. NAGAUR

24/11/2019

90452 R/3943/2019 KUM.NISHA MALOO

KOTHARI ROAD, MALU BASS

WARD NO. 20

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/11/2019

90916 R/4407/2019 SH.SHAHBAJ KHAN

HOLI DHORA

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/12/2019

91794 R/431/2020 SH.RAJ KUMAR DHAKA

WARD NO. 08

BADI CHOUK

SALASAR

SALASAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/02/2020

95479 R/1082/2021 SH.NAMAN JAIN

S/O VIMAL KUMAR JAIN

"AMAR KUNJ"

PANDYA ROAD,  NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021

95720 R/1323/2021 SH.KAPIL BHAMA

JADIYA ROAD

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021
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95970 R/1573/2021 KUM.JYOTI SHARMA

NEARBGH HOTEL,

ANJANI MATA ROAD

SALASAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021

96159 R/1762/2021 KUM.KAVITA PAREEK

SHASTRI MARG

BAJARANG VILLA

WARD NO.6

SALASAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/03/2021

96339 R/1942/2021 SH.VIKASH SHARMA

S/O VINOD KUMAR SHARMA ADV.

BEHIND MATAJI TEMPLE

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

21/03/2021

96770 R/2373/2021 KUM.JYOTI SHARMA

WARD NO.27

KHOTHARI ROAD

MALOO BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

11/04/2021

96871 R/2474/2021 KUM.SIMRAN RAUF

WARD NO. 15, NEAR OLD TEHSIL,

CHURU

11/04/2021

97078 R/2681/2021 SMT.VASUNDHARA JANGIR

SUTHAR HOUSE,

WARD NO.-15

NEAR BSNL OFFICE,CHAPPAR ROAD

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97181 R/2784/2021 KUM.PUJA JANGIR

WARD NO 15

NR BSNL OFFICE

CHHAPAR ROAD

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97447 R/3050/2021 KUM.MITALI MATOLIA

ADARSH COLONY

WARD NO 28

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

97543 R/3146/2021 KUM.MEENAKSHI CHOTIA

DULIYA BASS

NEAR SANKAT MOCHAN MANDIR

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

13/06/2021

98213 R/3816/2021 KUM.BINDU BAGRA

D/O POONAM CHAND BAGRA

BEHIND P.C.B. SCHOOL

SANKHALA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2021
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98861 R/4464/2021 KUM.SEEMA

INDER GIRI AASHRAM

KISHAN COLONY

WARD NO 03

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021

98899 R/4502/2021 SH.RAM CHANDRA MOHLIYA

NEAR RATANGARH ROAD

WARD NO 07

VILLAGE CHHAPAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

10/09/2021

99330 R/4933/2021 SH.GOPAL GOUR

183, CHAMBER ROAD, NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021

99526 R/5129/2021 SH.VINAY SHARMA

27

RAMPURIYA BADI

LUHARA GADA

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/11/2021

99813 R/5416/2021 KUM.JAYA SHARMA

RATANGARH ROAD , SALASAR

CHURU , RAJASTHAN

SALASAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/11/2021

100125 R/5728/2021 KUM.GUNJAN SHARMA

NAVJEEVAN, NEAR SHASTRI PIYOO

STATION RAOD

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/12/2021

100229 R/50/2022 SMT.SURESH LATA PRAJAPAT

OPP GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL NO 2

NEAR SURYA BHAGWAN MANDIR

WARD NO 2

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/02/2022

101208 R/1029/2022 SH.TILOK CHAND

WARD NO. 11, VILLAGE BHOMPURA

POST SANDWA

TEHSIL BIDASAR

CHURU

13/03/2022

102668 R/2489/2022 KUM.PARUL SHARMA

JADIYA ROAD

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

102669 R/2490/2022 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARMA

JADIYA ROAD

NAYA BASS

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022
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102824 R/2645/2022 SH.SHRI KRISHAN SUTHAR

VISHWAKARMA MANDIR KE PASS

WARD NO. 20

VILLAGE- DARIBA

TEHSIL- BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

105094 R/4915/2022 SH.MOHIT MUNDHARA

OPP. K.K. DHARMKANTA

LADNUN ROAD

WARD NO. 10

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2022

105495 R/5316/2022 SH.MAHAVEER

WARD NO 02

RATANGARH ROAD

CHHAPAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/11/2022

105693 R/5514/2022 SH.ANKIT DADHICH

NEAR PAREEK MANDIR

NAYA BASS

WARD NO. 13

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

20/11/2022

105695 R/5516/2022 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE

VPO BOBASAR BIDAWATAN

TEHSIL SUJANGARH

DIST CHURU

BOBASAR BIDAWATAN - DISTT. CHURU

20/11/2022

106398 R/6219/2022 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR

VPO BOBASAR CHARANAN

TEHSIL SUJANGARH

BOBASAR CHARANAN - DISTT. CHURU

18/12/2022

106485 R/6306/2022 SH.SHUBHAM SINGODIA

430, MADARSA TELIYAN KE PASS

WARD NO.06

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

18/12/2022

106774 R/6595/2022 SH.SACHIN SAINI

NALIYA BASS WARD NO 6

BEHIND DD SPRINGDALES PUBLIC

SCHOOL KE PICHE SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

29/12/2022

107835 R/820/2023 KUM.KHUSHBOO SUNDARIA

BARI BASS

DOSI CHOWK

WARD NO 13

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107864 R/849/2023 SH.VIRENDRA SONI

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023
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107890 R/875/2023 SH.KARAN BHARGAV

NEAR VANDANA THEATRE

WARD NO 08

BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

109384 R/2369/2023 KUM.SAVITRI

VPO - LEDI

TEH - LADNUN

NAGAUR

25/02/2023

109440 R/2425/2023 SH.PUNIT PRAJAPAT

BEHIND POWER HOUSE

PRAGATI NAGAR

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

109482 R/2467/2023 KUM.RAVEENA SAINI

WARD NO 05

NALIYA BASS

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

110121 R/3106/2023 KUM.KARISHMA TUNGARIYA

GANGA MATA MANDIR KE PICHHE

WARD NO 33 SUJANGARH

CHURU

CHURU

03/04/2023

110568 R/3553/2023 SH.DASHRATH SINGH

NAYA BASS

TAK ROAD

WARD NO. 24

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/05/2023

110606 R/3591/2023 SMT.DURGA KARWA

M.D. RATHI HOSPITAL

STATION RAOD

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/05/2023

111577 R/4562/2023 SH.LAL CHAND SADH

162 JADIYA ROAD

WARD NO 12

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

112213 R/5198/2023 KUM.PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT

HOUSE NO 62

WARD NO 12

NEAR ELECTRICITY POWER HOUSE

CHHAPAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/07/2023

112934 R/5919/2023 SMT.SONIKA SHARMA

ADARSH COLONY

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

16/09/2023
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113076 R/6061/2023 KUM.PRIYANKA SONI

GALI NO. 01

WORD NO.03

JASWANTGARH - DISTT. NAGAUR

16/09/2023

116604 R/1613/2024 KUM.KHUSHBOO MUND

SABJI MANDI KE SAMNE

SALASAR ROAD

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117228 R/2237/2024 SH.PUNIT KHICHAR

KHICHARO KA BASS

WARD NO 17

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117350 R/2359/2024 SH.MOHAMMAD KHALID

BEHIND SAMRAT HOTEL

WARD NO 57

NEAR RAILWAY FATAK NO 01

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

117358 R/2367/2024 SH.RAKESH CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE CHARWAS

TEHSIL BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

117631 R/2640/2024 SH.NARAYAN SONI

NEAR BAGRA MANDIR

SHANKHALA BASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

117791 R/2800/2024 SH.YUVRAJ SINGH

JODHA KA BASS, WARD NO 9

LADNUN

LADNUN - DISTT. DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

12/05/2024

117903 R/2912/2024 SH.RANJEET KHAN

KAYAMKHANI

MADARASA KE PASS

WARD NO-60

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

119245 R/4254/2024 SH.RAMNIVAS DUSAD

VPO INYARA

TEHSIL BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119373 R/4382/2024 SH.SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

65, BHATI MARG

HANUMAN DHORA

WARD NO. 21

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024
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119387 R/4396/2024 SH.NANU RAM BABARIA

GOPALPURA ROAD, WARD NO.6

MANDIYA PYAU KE PASS

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

119415 R/4424/2024 SH.MOHD IMRAN KHAN

WARD NO 53

NEAR DREAM LIGHT THEATER

RISHI HOTEL KE PICHHE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

119901 R/4910/2024 KUM.MANISHA SONI

RAMGADHIYA DHARMSHALA KE PASS

DAL MIL KE GALI

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2024

121547 R/6556/2024 KUM.MUMAL RATHORE

VILLAGE CHADWAS

TEHSIL BIDASAR

SUJANAGARH - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2024

122377 R/7386/2024 SH.GOVIND SINGH RATHORE

WARD NO 02

VILLAGE- SADOO BARI

TEHSIL BIDASAR

BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

30/11/2024

122547 R/7556/2024 SH.BHAVDEEP BHATI

BHARAT MATA CHOWK

HANUMAN DHORA

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

23/12/2024

126820 R/2945/2025 SH.ASIF TAK

RAZA COLONY

NEAR BAID HOSPITAL

OPPOSITE BHARAT FURNITURE

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

128239 R/4364/2025 SH.SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL

BEHIND RAILWAY GOODS GODAWN

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

130450 R/6575/2025 SH.CHUNNI LAL SANKHALA

WARD NO 17, SIGNAL BASS

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

02/08/2025

133342 R/9467/2025 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR

WARD NO 6

VILLAGE DUNKAR

TEHSIL BIDASAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/11/2025
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136408 R/1195/2026 KUM.HARSHITA SHARMA

BEHIND PCB SCHOOL

WARD NO 19

SUJANGARH

SUJANGARH - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 220
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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6737 R/572/1976 SH.GAJRAJ SINGH RAJVI

WARD NO.- 16

RAJGARH ROAD

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/10/1976

8239 R/563/1978 SH.RATAN KUMAR CHACHAN

WARD NO- 9, NEAR B.O.B

TARA NAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

03/12/1978

8438 R/190/1979 SH.PURNA RAM SANGWAN

WARD NO. 15

NEAR C.H.C

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/1979

13741 R/391/1987 SH.JASWANT KUMAR SWAMI

NEAR KARNI TEMPLE

WARD NO. 6

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/11/1987

18951 R/1068/1994 SH.PUNAM CHAND

WARD NO.- 16

OPP.POLICE STATION

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/12/1994

22397 R/835/1997 SH.RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

NAYANGLI AP WARD NO. 35

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

23/09/1997

28425 R/171/2001 SH.RAVI KANT KHANDELWAL

W.NO. 9 NEAR GAUSALA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/01/2001

31114 R/239/2002 SH.SHIV CHAND RAM

V.P.O. GAJUWAS

TEH.TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/02/2002

33456 R/2581/2002 SH.ANIL KUMAR SWAMI

V.P.O.- RAJPURA

WARD NO.- 24

TEH.- TARANNAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/2002
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33533 R/2658/2002 SH.ANIL KUMAR SWAMI

WARD NO. 07,

NEAR KARNI TEMPLE

KHETAR PAL ROAD

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/10/2002

36774 R/2941/2003 SH.YOGESH SWAMI

W.NO.-7, NEAR SANSKRIT SCHOOL

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/12/2003

37403 R/538/2004 SH.VIKASH SIHAG

V.P.O.-RAJPURA TEH.-TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

08/06/2004

39246 R/2381/2004 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI

WARD NO. 11

GREEN HOUSE

BEHIND SHREE RAM NURSING HOME

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39274 R/2409/2004 SH.MAHENDAR KUMAR YADAV

W.NO.-15,

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

TEH. TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

02/10/2004

39421 R/2556/2004 SH.NARENDRA VYAS

V.P.O. BIAN,

TEH. TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

20/10/2004

42288 R/1971/2005 SH.SATISH KUMAR

V.P.O- BUCHAWAS

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42327 R/2010/2005 SH.CHHATIS KUMAR

V.P.O. BHALAUTAL

TEH. TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/10/2005

42885 R/2568/2005 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA

VILL./POST- JIGSANA TAL

TEH.-  TARANGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/12/2005

43758 R/3441/2005 SH.DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA

VILL.SOMSISAR, TEH- TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

23/12/2005
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49557 R/2031/2007 KUM.JYOTI CHACHAN

WARD NO.9,

NEAR BANK OF BARODA

TARA NAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/08/2007

50744 R/3218/2007 SH.VIKASH CHANDRA SONI

WARD NO.- 5

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

V/POST - TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

23/09/2007

54963 R/2981/2008 SH.PAWAN KUMAR JOGY

V.P.O - SARAYAN

TEH - TARANAGAR

DISTT. CHURU

21/12/2008

57898 R/273/2010 SH.SHIVGOUTAM SOLANKI

WARD.NO.10, MOCHI MOHALLA,

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

58406 R/781/2010 SH.BABU LAL

WARD NO.10

NEAR JORIWAL DHARAMSHALA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/01/2010

61092 R/3467/2010 SH.SAJID

WARD NO.12,

NEAR AIRTEL TOWER

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

14/08/2010

61924 R/4299/2010 SH.MOHIT KUMAR

WARD NO. 16

RAJGARH ROAD

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/09/2010

63295 R/521/2011 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SWAMI

WARD NO. 07

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/05/2011

63788 R/1014/2011 SH.YOGESH CHAND JAIN

W.NO.- 3 NEAR OLD WATER WORKS

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/08/2011

69881 R/115/2014 SH.ANIL KUMAR

NEAR KISHAN MAJOOR BHAWAN

WARD NO-14

TEHSIL TARANAGAR

CHURU

16/02/2014
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69981 R/215/2014 SH.JAINPAL SAHU

V.P.O- PUNSISAR

TEH TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

16/02/2014

74125 R/1626/2015 SH.RAVINDER SINGH

VILLGE MITHRI PATTA

POST LILKY

TEH RAJGARH

DISTT. CHURU

20/09/2015

74750 R/2251/2015 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY W.NO 22

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/10/2015

77762 R/2146/2016 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE

WARD NO.-9  BHALORI

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/10/2016

78758 R/262/2017 SH.PRABHU DAYAL

V.P.O.- GAJUWAS

TEH.- TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/01/2017

82658 R/589/2018 SH.JEETA RAM SHARMA

CIVIL COURT

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2018

83294 R/1225/2018 SH.ANKIT KUMAR

WARD NO. 18 BEHINDE WATER WORK

VPO SAHAWA

TEH. TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/06/2018

84374 R/2305/2018 SH.DEVKARAN PRAJAPAT

AATHUNA MOHALLA

WARD NO. 01

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84605 R/2536/2018 SH.AMIT SINGH

V.P.O.- KARNISAR

TEH. TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/10/2018

84756 R/2687/2018 SH.ISHFAK ALI

WARD NO.34

TELIYO KA MOHALL

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018
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85221 R/3152/2018 KUM.ROSHANI DUSAD

JATON KA MOHALLA

WARD NO 4

SAHAWA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

04/11/2018

86959 R/450/2019 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

VPO REDI BHURAWAS

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

17/02/2019

88066 R/1557/2019 KUM.MANISHA PANCHARIYA

VILL DADREWA

RAJGARH

CHURU

26/06/2019

90138 R/3629/2019 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

VPO- NETHWA

TEH.- TARANAGAR

CHURU

24/11/2019

91549 R/186/2020 SH.MOOL CHAND GOSWAMI

VILL GAJUWAS

TARANAGAR

CHURU - DISTT. RAJASMAND

16/01/2020

91614 R/251/2020 SH.LALIT DEV NAIN

VILLEGE -KHARATWAS

POST- DHANA BHAKARAN

TEHSIL -TARANAGAR

CHURU

16/01/2020

97675 R/3278/2021 SH.GAJANAND JANGIR

WARD NO 02

BEHIND OLD POLICE STATION

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

11/07/2021

99120 R/4723/2021 SH.SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO 20 , DEGAWAS

NEAR TWO TAMPLE

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

19/10/2021

99919 R/5522/2021 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

WARD 21

TARANAGAR

CHURU - DISTT. RAJASMAND

29/12/2021

99940 R/5543/2021 SH.CHAITNAY PRAKASH SWAMI

WARD NO.05

SWAMI MOHALLA

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/12/2021
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100719 R/540/2022 SH.AKSHYA SINGH RATHORE

VILL JIGSANA TAL

TARANAGAR

CHURU

12/02/2022

101196 R/1017/2022 SH.SURYA PRAKASH

VPO KAILASH POST NETHWA

THE. TARANAGAR

DISST. CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

13/03/2022

101750 R/1571/2022 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

VPO-GAJUWAS

TEH- TARANAGAR

DIST- CHURU

CHURU

14/04/2022

102440 R/2261/2022 SH.PRITAM SINGH RATHORE

VILL DHANI CHHATUSINGH

POST ALAYALA

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

29/05/2022

103833 R/3654/2022 SH.NARENDRA DOOT

ASTHA

38, REVENUE COLONY

SARDARSHAHAR ROAD

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/08/2022

104587 R/4408/2022 SH.JYOTI SINGH

VILL GADANA GAJOOWAS

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR

CHURU

28/08/2022

108231 R/1216/2023 SMT.ANITA

WARD NO 16 TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108420 R/1405/2023 SH.SALIM KHAN

VPO-BAIN

TH.-TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108499 R/1484/2023 SH.ANIL KUMAR SONI

NEAR BY RAMDEV TEMPLE

WARD NO 5

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108744 R/1729/2023 SH.PRAMOD SHARMA

WARD NO 29

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR

CHURU

25/02/2023
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108760 R/1745/2023 SH.NARENDAR KUMAR

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA,

BHARANG

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

25/02/2023

108825 R/1810/2023 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

VILL GODAS

DHANI ASHA

TARANAGAR

CHURU

25/02/2023

110887 R/3872/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO 22

BRAHMAN PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

KE PASS

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/05/2023

111372 R/4357/2023 SH.BHANWAR LAL KARAYALA

VPO - JHOTHARA

TEH - TARANAGAR

CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/07/2023

113493 R/6478/2023 SH.AMI LAL SAHARAN

VPO BHALERI

TEH TARANAGAR

DIST CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

05/10/2023

115458 R/467/2024 SH.DHARAMPAL SWAMI

WARD NO 5

NEAR KARNI TEMPLE

SWAMI MOHALLA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

18/02/2024

116246 R/1255/2024 SH.NAURANG LAL

VILL BANIYALA

SAHWA

TARANAGAR

CHURU

07/04/2024

116351 R/1360/2024 SH.BAJARANG LAL

SUKHWASI

POST PANDREU TEEBA

TARANAGAR

TARNAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

07/04/2024

117598 R/2607/2024 SH.SHALENDRA SINGH

VILL - DHANI CHHATU SINGH

POST - ALAYALA

TEH - TARANAGAR

CHURU

12/05/2024

117668 R/2677/2024 SH.SURAJ SINGH

WARD NO 29

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024
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117863 R/2872/2024 SH.YOGESH

VPO-KALWAS

TEH-TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

118117 R/3126/2024 KUM.SWATI CHOUDHARY

WARD NO 03 VPO SAHAWA

TEHSIL TARANAGAR DIST.CHURU

RAJASTHAN

SAHAWA - DISTT. CHURU

12/05/2024

118169 R/3178/2024 SH.HAJARI RAM SAINI

WARD NO 16

NEAR PHED VIBHAG , SAHAWA

THASIL - TARANAGAR

SAHAWA - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118181 R/3190/2024 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

WARD NO 20

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118341 R/3350/2024 SH.MOHAMAD ARIF

WARD NO 17

KHAYALI MOHALLA

TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

118622 R/3631/2024 SH.PRADEEP YOGI

VILL SARAYAN

TARANAGAR

CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/06/2024

119321 R/4330/2024 SH.HIMANSHU

BIJLI GHAR KE SAMNE

WARD NO 16

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

27/07/2024

119473 R/4482/2024 SH.MUKESH SAINI

WARD NO 22 VPO SAHAWA

TEHSIL TARANAGAR DIST.CHURU

RAJASTHAN

SAHAWA - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

119564 R/4573/2024 SH.ANSHUL SHARMA

WARD NO 7

NEAR SAMAJ KALYAN HOSTAL

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

24/08/2024

119961 R/4970/2024 SH.BHAGNATH

VILL SARAYAN

TARANAGAR

CHURU

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

15/09/2024
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125626 R/1751/2025 SH.DEEP CHAND

BEHIND SHRI RAM TEMPLE

CHANGOI

VPO-CHANGOI

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

22/03/2025

135494 R/281/2026 SH.VIDHYA DHAR

DHANI ASHA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2026

136450 R/1237/2026 KUM.POOJA SAINI

WARD NO 01

AATHUNA MOHALLA TARANAGAR

TEHSIL - TARANAGAR

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 82
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


